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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 SIVAKUMAR GOPI PILLAI 58, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU PUTHEN THUMPODE 

MADAVOOR

KOCHALUMMOOD

U

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

784/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAICIL.C.M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 NANDHU KRISHNAKUMAR 28, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU, AYIROOR, VARKALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VANDIPPURA

27-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

897/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAKESH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3
AKHILESH.B.KUR

UP
BAIJU KUMAR 22, MALE

DEEPA BHAVAN MADAVOOR 

MADAVOOR VILLAGE,
KURUCHI

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
785/2024 U/s 281 BNS

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAICIL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 RAHUL BABU 22, MALE
LIJIHAVAN, CHEMMARUTHY, AYIROOR, 

VARKALA
KOVOOR

27-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

898/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAKESH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 ANAS SAHEED 28, MALE
NAJEEM MANZIL, NEAR SKV HS 

VETTIYARA NAVAIKULAM
PUNNAVILA I. : : :

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

786/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJEEV KUMAR.U, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 RANJEESH SHANKAR 40, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

ENCHAPURI, KOKETTALA
THOLOOR

27-10-2024 at 

08:00 Hrs
987/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 BINU MANIYAN 50, MALE
DEVI VIHAR, PAMMATHUMMOOLA, 

VELLANAD
ARYANAD PS

27-10-2024 at 

17:04 Hrs

932/2024 U/s 85 BNS & 

31(1) OF DV ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

8 VISHNU CHANDRIKA 19, MALE
IRUMPIL, NEYYATTINKARA, VILLAGE, 

NEYYATTINKARA TALUK
KANJIRAMKULAM

27-10-2024 at 

09:00 Hrs

897/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GOPALA 

KRISHNAN. S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 RAJESH R S
RAJAPPAN 

CHETTIYAR
31, MALE

KOCHU VEEDU, PALAYAMKUNNU, 

AYIROOR
KALLAMBALAM PS

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

724/2024 U/s 125(A), 

125(B), 281 BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10
SATHEESHKUMA

R
APPUKUTTAN 55, MALE

MECHERI VEEDU, MUKKAM 

PALAMOODU, VEMBAYAM, THEKKADA
KALLAMBALAM PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

744/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 JIJO SAJU 19, MALE
J J NIVAS KADAVILA NAGAROOR 

NAGAROOR
KADAVILA

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

667/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W 181 OF 

MV ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 ACHU ANIKUTTAN 21, MALE
KARIPPUVILA VEEDU NALUMUKKU 

PERUNGUZHI AZHOOR
PERUNGUZHY

27-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

820/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 YASIN NIZAM 18, MALE
AIFAMANZILVALIYAVILAMANABOORFRO

MRAFIMANZILTHOTTIKKAL MANABOOR

ALAMCODU HIGH 

SCHOOL JN I. : : :

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

671/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1)R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in Thiruvananthapuram Rural district from 27.10.2024 to 02.11.2024



14 SREEHARI SURESH BABU 26, MALE
SREELAKAM, GANDHINAGAR, 

VAVARAAMBALAM, KEEZHTHONNAKKAL
VENJARAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

14:05 Hrs
1212/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 ANOOP VIDHYADHARAN 36, MALE
GIS COTTAGE, NILAMAMAMOODU, 

CHERIYAKOLLA, KUNNATHUKAL
PARASSALA PS

27-10-2024 at 

18:01 Hrs

723/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GLADSON 

MATHIYAS.V.L, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 PRASANTH SRINIVASAN 46, MALE

AKKARAVILA PUTHAN VEEDU 

MURINGATTUKONAM 

KODUVAZHANNOOR

ALAMCODE HS 

JUNCTION, 

ALAMCODE

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

675/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROZKHAN M, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 SHAIJU SYRUS 34, MALE CHANTHAVILAKAM, POOVAR. POOVAR JN.
27-10-2024 at 

13:35 Hrs

871/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ABHAYAKUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 SOORAJ PRAJITH 24, MALE
PLAVILAVEEDU, MANAPPURAM, 

PAYATTUVILA, KOTTUKAL
POOVAR JN.

27-10-2024 at 

13:50 Hrs

872/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W 181 OF 

MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ABHAYAKUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

19 AMAL JAIN 31, MALE

MADATHUVILAKATHUVEEDUKODUVAZH

ANNOORPOYYAKKADA 

KODUVAZHANNOOR

KODUVAZHANNO

OR

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

676/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROZKHAN M, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20 BITHIN BABU BABU 20, MALE
THIRUVATHIRA, PLANCHERIKKONAM, 

VANCHIYOOR,

PLANCHERIKKONA

M, VANCHIYOOR

27-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

677/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

21 SUDHEER SULAIMAN 23, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU VANCHIYOOR 

VANCHIYOOR

PLANCHERIKKONA

M, VANCHIYOOR

27-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

677/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

22 ASAD
MUHAMMAD 

THAHIR
21, MALE

V K HOUSE, PUTHIYATHADAM, 

VANCHIYOOR,
KADAVILA

27-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

678/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

23 RAJESH RAJAN 34, MALE
RABINA BHAVAN, AKG COLONI, 

VELLAMKUDI, KALLARA
PANGODE

27-10-2024 at 

12:39 Hrs
897/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

THAJUDEEN, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

24 DIPIN SREEKUMAR 28, MALE
J NIVAS KULATHINKARA VILAYAMKODE 

OORUTTAMBALAM MARANALLOOR
THOTTAMPARA

27-10-2024 at 

13:10 Hrs

1240/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196, 39, 192 

MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

25 CHRISTHUDAS SASI 60, MALE
LIJU BHAVAN MUKKAMPALAMOODU 

PALLICHAL VILLAGE,
NARUVAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

813/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 RW 196 OF MV 

ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SEBI JOHN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

26 HARIKUMAR SURENDRAN 50, MALE
AMRITHA NIVAS PARAMBUKKONAM 

PALLICHAL TVM
NARUVAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

09:00 Hrs

814/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SEBI JOHN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

27 SUDARSANAN
SAHADEVA 

PANICKER
60, MALE

SWAROOP VILASAM OLIPPUNADA 

PALLICHAL VILLAGE,
NARUVAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

816/2024 U/s 6 RW 24 

OF COTPA ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

28 RAMESH SHIVASANKARAN 29, MALE
THEKKEKARA PUTHEN VEEDU 

VALLAMCODE PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

817/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 RW 196 OF MV 

ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



29 VINAYAK SAMBASIVAN 27, MALE

LAKSHMI VINAYAKAM NEAR 

DOUBLELOON BAR KALLAMBALAM 

NAVAIKULAM VILLAGE,

KALLAMBALAM
27-10-2024 at 

20:30 Hrs

1002/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAMEER S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

30 OMANA KARTHI 67, FEMALE
RAJESH BHAVAN KARANAMKODE 

MARANALLOOR
KARANAMCODU

27-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

505/2024 U/s 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

31 SHAIJU SHAJI 27, MALE
KODIVILA VEEDU CHENNIYODU 

MARANALLOOR VILLAGE,
CHENNIYODU

27-10-2024 at 

21:45 Hrs

506/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

32 ARJUNAN SHAJI 18, MALE
PRAMALA S S NIVAS, PACHA PALUVALLI, 

KURUPUZHA VILLAGE, .
KACHERI JN

27-10-2024 at 

09:37 Hrs

1190/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

33 SHIJITH THAMPI 25, MALE
PANAYIL VEEDU MADANNADA 

THEKKADA
MUKKOLAKKAL

27-10-2024 at 

14:10 Hrs

1191/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

34 VAISAKH PODICHI 26, MALE

NELLIKUNNU COLONEY, PLAVETTY, 

KOTTUR, KUTTICHAL, MANNOORKARA 

VILLAGE, .

NEDUMANGAD
27-10-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

1192/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

35 MIDHUN MURUKESAN 37, MALE
MADHAV NIVAS, KERALAPURAM, 

PERUMPUZHA, KOTTANKARA, KOLLAM
T B JUNCTION

27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1506/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

36 ANI BALACHANDRAN 26, MALE
CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARIKKAKOM KUNNU, ELAMPA VILLAGE,
VALAKKADU

27-10-2024 at 

10:35 Hrs

1507/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

37 SHALU SASI 32, MALE
MADATHIL KUNNU, VANDANNUR, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL VILLAGE,
ERATTACHIRA

27-10-2024 at 

11:55 Hrs

1455/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

THAHIRUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

38 PRATHEESH
GOPALAKRISHNA

N NAIR
39, MALE

VINAYAKA VEETTIL, CHEMPAKASSERI, 

THATTATHUMALA, PAZHAYA 

KUNNUMMEL

KILIMANOOR
27-10-2024 at 

18:07 Hrs

1456/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

THAHIRUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

39 RAJESH RADHAKRISHNAN 39, MALE
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARIKKAKOM, KADAKAMPALLY
POOVANPARA

27-10-2024 at 

12:45 Hrs

1508/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

40 RAHUL RAJU 24, MALE
MELEVILA VEEDU, ELAMPA, ELAMPA 

VILLAGE,
VALAKKADU

27-10-2024 at 

17:05 Hrs

1509/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU A H, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

41 SREERAJ KUTTAPPAN 26, MALE

MANGOTTUKONAM VHARUVILA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, ELAMBA, ELAMBA 

VILLAGE,

VALAKKADU 

JUNCTION

27-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

1510/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU A H, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

42
ARUN 

CHANDRAN
BALACHANDRAN 26, MALE

AR BHAVAN, KIZHAKKE AYILAM, 

MUDAKKAL VILLAGE,
KAIPATTY MUKKU

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1511/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

43 SALIM SHAMSUDEEN 52, MALE
S S VILLA, NEDUVELI, KONCHIRA, 

VEMBAYAMVILLAGE
VENJARAMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

21:50 Hrs

1214/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

44 ARUN L KUMAR 25, MALE
VALIYA KARAYIN VILA VEEDU, KIZHAKKE 

AYILAM, MUDAKKAL
KAIPATTY MUKKU

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1511/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



45 MANOJ SAHADEVAN 59, MALE

MAHESH BHAVAN, 

KUZHIKKATTUKONAM, CHANTHAVILA, 

AYIROOPPARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
27-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs
916/2024 U/s 281 BNS

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL

46 AJAYAGOSH
THULASEEDHARA

N
36, MALE

TS BHAVAN, ATHIRTHIMUKKU, 

VAMANAPURAM VILLAGE,
KAIPATTY MUKKU

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1511/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

47 RATHEESH
MOHANA 

CHANDRAN
42, MALE

KOKKOTTUKONATHVEEDU, 

NJANDOORKONAM, POTHENCODE, 

ULIYAZHTHURA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
27-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

917/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL

48
ROHAN R 

SANKAR
RAVISANKAR 33, MALE VATTAVILA, VAKKOM, VAKKOM VILLAGE, KAIPATTY MUKKU

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1511/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

49 VISAKH VIJAYAN 30, MALE
VISAKH NIVAS, KIZHAKKE AYILAM, 

MUDAKKAL VILLAGE,
KAIPATTY MUKKU

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1511/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

50 MAHESH
GOPALAKRISHNA

N
31, MALE

SUJATHA BHAVAN SANTHAMMOOLA 

,MALAYINKEEZHU .P.O
MALAYINKEEZHU

27-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

792/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 117(2), 351(2) 

BNS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI VINOD KUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

51 AJI DATH SUNIL 28, MALE
KARTHIKA BHAVAN, THOTTAMMUKU, 

MATHIRA, MANCODU
KARETTE

27-10-2024 at 

11:40 Hrs
1459/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

52 ANI SASI 45, MALE
CHARUVILA PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KAKKOTTUKONAM, PEROOR
KATTUCHANTHA

27-10-2024 at 

12:50 Hrs

1460/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

53 BUHARI ABDUL HAMEED 62, MALE

THANAL VEEDU, NEAR GVUPS 

KULATHUPUZHA, KULATHUPUZHA, 

KOLLAM

PANGODDE
27-10-2024 at 

11:42 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NIAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

54
HAMDULLAH 

MOLULAVI
ABDUL SAMAD 46, MALE DARUL HAMD ,PULIPPARA,TVM RURAL PANGODDE

27-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

55 ANI SUKUMARAN 55, MALE
CHARUVILA PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KAKKOTTUKONAM, PEROOR
KATTUCHANTHA

27-10-2024 at 

13:30 Hrs

1461/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

56
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR
GOPI 28, MALE

GOMATHI BHAVAN, 

VARIKKAPPALLIKONAM, KILIMANOOR
ERATTACHIRA

27-10-2024 at 

13:45 Hrs

1462/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

57 JAVAD BILAL 24, MALE
KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU, 

THACHANCODE, VINOBHANIKETHAN
THACHANCODE

27-10-2024 at 

13:50 Hrs

992/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJEESH VS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

58 ROJIN ROCKY ROCKY 30, MALE

CHAMBAVIL HOUSE, NR. CHAMBAVU 

CHURCH, CHAMBAVU, KADAKKAVOOR 

VILLAGE,

VALIYAKADA
27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

821/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

59 SARATH CHANDRAN 27, MALE
THAZHATHU VEEDU, VALOOKONAM, 

UZHAMALACKAL
KIZHKKUPURAM

27-10-2024 at 

15:05 Hrs

993/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJEESH VS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

60 SREEHARI SATHEESHAN 22, MALE
ROHINI BHAVAN, AMBEDKAR GRAMAM, 

KURAKKADA
KURAKKADA

27-10-2024 at 

20:50 Hrs
822/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



61 SAMJITH NELSON 34, MALE SAM NIVAS, KURIYODU, VILAVOORKKAL PALOTTUVILA
27-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs
895/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

62 SREEKANTH PUSPAMGATHAN 34, MALE

SREERUDRAM VEEDU, LEKSHMIPURAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, KOLIYACODE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
27-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

921/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL

63 MANIKANTAN KUTTAPPAN 38, MALE
THEJAS BHAVAN, KANNANKODU, 

MEPPUKADA, MALAYINKEEZHU

ANTHIYOORKKON

AM

27-10-2024 at 

12:05 Hrs
896/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

64 VINEESH VIJAYADAS 27, MALE
AAYANIYARATHALA VEEDU, 

KOTTAYAMVILA PONNAMBI, VELLARADA
ARYANCODE PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:10 Hrs
759/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARICHANDRAN 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

65 SHEMI BASHEER 43, MALE
LOUIS COMPOUND, PUTHENKADA, 

THIRUMALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POTHENCODE

27-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

922/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

66 VISHNU VINODKUMAR 22, MALE
SSV BHAVAN, CHILAMBARA, 

KEEZHAROOR VILLAGE,
ARYANCODE PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs
760/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREE GOVIND.B.S. 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

67 DEEPU BAHULEYAN NAIR 38, MALE
VILAYIL VEEDU, THAMARAKULAM, 

PALLIPURAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POTHENCODE

27-10-2024 at 

20:13 Hrs

923/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 181 MV ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

68 HUSSAIN ABDUL SALAM 50, MALE
VILAYIL VEEDU, PACHIRA, PALLIPURAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POTHENCODE

27-10-2024 at 

20:24 Hrs

924/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 181 MV ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

69 SURESH THANKAPPAN 44, MALE

KULATHINKARA VEEDU 

NIRAPPUKONAM OORUTTAMBALAM 

MARANALLOOR

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

27-10-2024 at 

22:30 Hrs

818/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

70 NANDHU SAJI 22, MALE

CHUMATTIRAKKA VEEDU NEAR TRINITY 

KALYAN SCHOOL EDAKKODU 

PRAVACHAMBALAM PALLICHAL

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

792/2024 U/s 332(C), 

126(2), 351(2), 64(1) 

BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJUKUMAR, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

71 VIPIN BIJU 22, MALE
VIPIN BHAVAN, MANNAMKONAM, 

KALLIMOODU VELLARADA
KARIKOTTUKUZHY

27-10-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs
761/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREE GOVIND.B.S. 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

72 RAFI ANSARI 49, MALE
AVR MANZIL, MUKKUNNOOR, KAVARA, 

NELLANADU VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

27-10-2024 at 

23:15 Hrs

1457/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1), 

118(2), 3(5) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

73 ANTO AMOS 22, MALE
KUZHIVILA VEEDU, MURIYANKARA, 

PARASSALA
PARASSALA

27-10-2024 at 

12:50 Hrs

1202/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GLASDSON 

MATHIYAS.V.L, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

74 ANUKUMAR SELVARAJAN 30, MALE
THEKKUMKARA PUTHAN VEEDU 

MUTHUVALOORKONAM PALLICHAL

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

791/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 324(4) 

BNS & 3, 31 

PROTECTION OF 

WOMEN FROM 

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 

ACT, 2005

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT.V, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA



75 RENJU RAVI 23, MALE
AMBALAPURAM VEEDU, MYLACHAL 

KEEZHAROOR VILLAGE,
ARYANCODE PS

27-10-2024 at 

16:05 Hrs

762/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

76 SUJI SAJEEVE 24, MALE

MELE PUTHEN VEEDU, KOYIKKAL KUZHI 

PERINGAMALA, VENGANOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

27-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

786/2024 U/s 296(B), 

351(2), 333, 74, 324(4) 

BNS & SEC 3 OF THE 

KERALA PREVENTION OF 

DAMAGE TO PRIVATE 

PROPERTY & PAYMENT 

OF COMPENSATION 

ACT, 2019

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT.V, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

77 DHANEESH
SHANMUGHAN 

ACHARI
35, MALE

DHANAVARSHINI, NEAR LPS 

VAMANAPURAM, VAMANAPURAM 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
27-10-2024 at 

23:15 Hrs

1457/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1), 

118(2), 3(5) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

78 GILBERT DEVADASAN 53, MALE

PEPPARAPUTHAN VEEDU, 

MURUTHAMKODE, CHEMBOORU, 

KEEZHAROOR

CHEMBOOR
27-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs

763/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

79 ANEESH USHA 35, MALE
BLOCK NO 472, VELANMUKKU, 

MYLAMOODU, PANGODE VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

27-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1147/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) IPC

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

80 CHAKRAPANI NANU 73, MALE

ANUGRAHA VEEDU, KARIYAKUZHI, 

PORUNTHAMAN DESAM, PULIMATH 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
27-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1219/2024 U/s 125, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

81 JISHNU AJIKUMAR 23, MALE
ACHU BHAVAN, KOLLAKKONAM, 

ALAMPOTTA, PARASUVAIKKAL
PARASSALA

27-10-2024 at 

13:30 Hrs

1203/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

82 SHAJI GHANOKH 87, MALE
MARANALLOOR (VILLAGE) CHEENIVILA 

NEETHIKODU J J HOUSE
ANAPPADU

27-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

898/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SASIKUMARAN 

NAIR, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

83 ABHIJITH SURENDRAN 24, MALE
PANCHAMI VEEDU, KALATHUVILAKAM, 

ARAYOOR, CHENKAL
PONVILA BYPASS

27-10-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184, 192(1) MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

84 NIKHIL RAJU 20, MALE
KAVANAMKUZHY, ERICHALLOOR, 

PLAMOOTTUKADA, KARODE
PONVILA

27-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

1205/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

85
JAYACHANDRAN 

NAIR
BINDHU 58, MALE

JAYACHANDRA VILASAM, NEDUVELI, 

VEMBAYAM VILLAGE,

KANYAKULANGAR

A

27-10-2024 at 

15:20 Hrs

865/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAMESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

86 SANIL SASI 23, MALE
DOOR NO.19/13A, PANAVILA VEEDU, 

CHEMMANGUVILA, KOLLAMCODE
PARASSALA

27-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

1206/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GLASDSON 

MATHIYAS.V.L, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

87 VALSALA KUMARI THOMAS 48, MALE
CHALOORMELE PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MACHEL, MALAYINKIL
MALAYINKIL

27-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

450/2024 U/s 498(A), 

323, 324, 506(II), 308 & 

34 IPC

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAILED BY COURT, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

88 BHARATH SASIKUMAR 24, MALE
BHOOMIKA VEEDU, DEVINAGAR, 

PANTHALAKODE, VEMBAYAM VILLAGE,
VETTUNADU

27-10-2024 at 

16:25 Hrs
868/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



89 SANTHOSH STUVERT 38, MALE

KRIPA BHAVAN, KIZHAKEKONAM 

MANCHAMKODE 

OTTASHEKHARAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

OTTASHEKHARAM

ANGALAM

27-10-2024 at 

17:35 Hrs
764/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREE GOVIND.B.S. 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

90 LEELA DASAMMA 69, FEMALE
ROADRIKATHU VEEDU, VALIKONAM, 

VATTAPPARA
VALIKONAM

27-10-2024 at 

18:20 Hrs

869/2024 U/s 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

91 SANDEEP BABU BABU 36, MALE
SANDEEP SADANAM, KUNNAMPARA, 

MUKKAMPALAMOODU, VATTAPPARA
PANTHAPLAVU

27-10-2024 at 

19:10 Hrs

870/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

92 ABHIJITH
KUSHALAKUMAR

AN NAIR
30, MALE

KRISHNA VILASAM VEEDU EDAVAL, 

KEEZHAROOR VILLAGE,
ARYANCODE PS

27-10-2024 at 

21:30 Hrs

766/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREE GOVIND.B.S. 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

93
PRASSANNAKUM

AR
JOHNSAN 53, MALE

SHEELA BHAVAN, PERUMKOOR, 

KONCHIRA
PERUMKOOR

27-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

872/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

94 SANIL DAS NJANADAS 41, MALE

KOTTAMUGAL KUNNIL VEEDU, 

VATTAPPARA VILLAGE, KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL,

KANACODE
27-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs
873/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

95 VIGNESH
SATHEESHKUMA

R
18, MALE

PANAYIL VEED, KOLLAMKONAM, 

KAVINPURAM WARD, VILAPPIL
NEAR SKYLANE

27-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs
911/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

96 VIMAL JOHN JOHN 40, MALE
NP VILASAM, THETTIYARA, 

KARIKKAMANKODE VELLARADA
ARYANCODE PS

27-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs
767/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

97 SUBHASH FRANCIS 34, MALE
MELE ANANPARA VEEDU, ODALVILA 

ANAPARA VELLARADA
VAZHICHAL

27-10-2024 at 

13:05 Hrs
768/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

98 UNNIKRISHNAN KRISHNAN 33, MALE
MELE KUNJU VEEDU NELLIVILA 

VENNIYOOR VENGANOOR

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

27-10-2024 at 

12:20 Hrs

715/2024 U/s 296(B), 

115(2), 110 BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

99 ABHILASH MANIYAN 41, MALE

KINARUVETTIYAKOTTAKATHUVEEDU, 

ARUMANOORKADA, ARUAMNOOR, 

THIRUPURAM

POOVAR PS
27-10-2024 at 

18:10 Hrs

873/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

110 BNS & 75 OFJJ ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

100
MADHUSOODHA

NAN
SREEDHARAN 57, MALE

REVATHY BHAVAN, VIVEKANANDHA 

NAGAR, VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL
KATTUVILA

27-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs
913/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

101 SHARON RAJAN 26, MALE

THONDILKARA PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PERUVIKKONAM, KAVINPURAM, 

VILAPPIL

ASARIVILAKAM
27-10-2024 at 

17:20 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

102 VISHNU GOPAKUMAR 24, MALE
ASARIVILAKATH VEED, VAZHAVILAKAM, 

VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL
ASARIVILAKAM

27-10-2024 at 

17:20 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

103 ANANTHU GOPAKUMAR 19, MALE
ASARIVILAKATH VEED, VAZHAVILAKAM, 

VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL
ASARIVILAKAM

27-10-2024 at 

17:20 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



104 VIPIN VIJAYAKUMAR 20, MALE
KRISHNAILASAM, PUNNASSERY, 

VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL
ASARIVILAKAM

27-10-2024 at 

17:20 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

105 NIDHIN SASI SASI 35, MALE

MAYOORAM VEEDU, 

CHEMMANNUVILA, VADACODU, 

PERUMPAZHATHOOR VILLGE

ALUMMOODU JN
27-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

1344/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAPAUL T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

106 PRASANTH
SATHEESH 

KUMAR
30, MALE

SOUMYA VEEDU, NEAR RADIO PARK, 

VANDANOOR, MARANALLOR
ALUMMOODU JN

27-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

1345/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAPAUL T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

107
ABHIJITH 

KRISHNA
RADHAKRISHNAN 25, MALE

PILLA VILAKATHU VEEDU, PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM VILLAGE,
KANJIRAMKULAM

27-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

791/2024 U/s 281, 

106(1) BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

BAIJU A S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

108 ABHIN SURESH KUMAR 19, MALE
V N VIHAR, T B JUNCTION, 

MARUTHOOR, NEYYATINKARA
VAZHUTHOOR

27-10-2024 at 

19:20 Hrs

1346/2024 U/s 6 R/W 

24 OF COTPA ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

109 KIRAN BIJOY 20, MALE
BIJOY NIVAS, CHANI, KANJIRAMKULAM 

VILLAGE,
KANJIRAMKULAM

27-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

448/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ROYEE.S, SI OF 

POLICE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

110 AMBILI SATHEESAN NAIR 54, FEMALE
SANJITH BHAVAN ATTUKAL KULAKKODU 

VERLLANAND
NEDUMANAGDU

27-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs
737/2024 U/s 498 A IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

111 SAJEESH SASI 29, MALE
SAJEESH BHAVAN, AREKUNNU, 

THENNOOR VILLAGE,
PANDYANPARA

27-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

980/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

112 AJITH AJIKUMAR 30, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

MOOLAPPEZHU, PANGODE VILLAGE,
PANDYANPARA

27-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

980/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

113 THOMAS KOSHI 57, MALE
KALAYIL VEEDU, MAYAM, AMBOORI, 

VAZHICHAL
PURAVIMALA

27-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

691/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

114 JOHN MARTIN MICHEL 55, MALE
PALLI KETTIYA PURAYIDAM, 

KOCHUPALLI, PULLUVILA, KARUMKULAM
KANJIRAMKULAM

27-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

971/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

115 AJAI SABARIYAR 23, MALE
SAJINI HOUSE, AMBALATHINMOOLA, 

CHOWARA, ADIMALATHURA, KOTTUKAL
KANJIRAMKULAM

27-10-2024 at 

22:00 Hrs

972/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

NAVEEN GLAD, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

116 SHITH MADHU 28, MALE
LIZHAKKUMKARA VEEDU, 

KANYARUKUZHY, THENNOOR VILLAGE,
PANDYANPARA

27-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs

981/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 185 OF MV ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

117 CHANTHU BHASKARAN 25, MALE

THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

MOONNUMUKKU, MARUTHAMALA, 

PANGODE VILLAGE,

PANDYANPARA
27-10-2024 at 

20:45 Hrs

982/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 185 OF MV ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

118 ANEESH SASIDHARAN 30, MALE

THAZHAMCODE VEEDU, 

KADAVATTARAM OLATHANNI, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

PIRAYUMOODU
27-10-2024 at 

20:50 Hrs

1347/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



119 BIJU PONNAYYAN 40, MALE

PS NIVAS, CHITTACODE, 

KADAVATTARAM, NEYYATTINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

PIRAYUMOODU
27-10-2024 at 

20:50 Hrs

1347/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

120 SAJAN RAJAN 27, MALE

SAJAN NIVAS, MALACHANI, 

THAITHOTTAM, THOZHUKAL, 

CHEMPARATHIVILA, PERUMPAZHUTHUR

THOZHUKAL
27-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs
1331/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

ASISH S V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

121 RONI GEORGE GEORGE 40, MALE

FROM VEMPULLI VEED KANDAMKULAM 

METHALAKODUNGALLOOR 

THALUKTHRISSUR TO GILGAL HOUSE, 

PERUVIKKONAM KOLLMKONAM WARD 

VILAPPIL VILLAGE,

VILAPPILSALAPS
27-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

810/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B)

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

122 MIDHIN BIJU 22, MALE
B R BHAVAN, AMBALAM, MEKKOLLA, 

KOLLAYIL
NEYYATTINKARA

27-10-2024 at 

18:25 Hrs

1334/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAPAUL T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

123 RAJESH RAJAN 34, MALE
RABINA BHAVAN, AKG COLONI, 

VELLAMKUDI, KALLARA
PANGODE

27-10-2024 at 

18:54 Hrs

899/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

124
MUHAMMAD 

SHAJAHAN

MUHAMMAD 

SHEREEF
52, MALE

SHEEBA MANZIL THIRUVILVWAMALA 

THALAPADI
KATTAKADA JN

27-10-2024 at 

22:15 Hrs

1238/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

125 ABHIJITH AJI 25, MALE
KOLLAM VILAKATHU MELE PUTHEN 

VEEDU, VENPAKAL, ATHIYANOOR
NELLIMOODU

27-10-2024 at 

18:55 Hrs
1337/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

ASISH S V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

126 AJAYAKUMAR
THANKAPPANPILL

A
48, MALE

25/96, ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, NEAR 

THIKKURICHI MAHADEVA TEMPLE, 

VILAVANKODE, KANYAKUMARI

CONVENT ROAD
27-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1338/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

ASISH S V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

127 SHIBI VIJAYAN 42, MALE
KUNNATHU VILA VEEDU, AMARAVILA, 

KEEZHKOLLA, CHENKAL
GRAMAM

27-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1339/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 & 146 

R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

ASISH S V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

128 SAS
KUTTAN 

PANIKKER
65, MALE

VADAKUMKARAVEEDU KARIYOTTU 

KONAM KATTAYKODU KULATHUMMAL
KULATHUMMAL

27-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs

1236/2024 U/s 6 R/W 

24 OF COTPA ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

129 SHIJU RETHNAKARAN 47, MALE
SOUPARNIKA, KUDAVOORKONAM, 

MAVINMOODU, KALLAMBALAM
VARKALA

27-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1440/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRABHA P K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

130
MUHAMMED 

SALMAN
SULAIMAN 20, MALE

VILAYILVEEDU, NEAR RRV GHS, 

VALANCHERI, KILIMANOOR,
NAGAROOR

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
679/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

131 ADARSH KUMAR BIJU 19, MALE
KADAYIL VEEDU, KALATHRA, MANJA, 

ARUVIKKARA.P.O
NAGAROOR

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

551/2024 U/s 137(2), 

64(1), (2)(M), 3(5) OF 

BNS & 4R/W 3(A), 6 

R/W 5 L OF POCSO ACT, 

32(V) OF SC/ST POA ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANJULAL, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL



132 ARUN KUMAR SADASIVAN 35, MALE
PLAVILAKATHU VEEDU, VADAKKEVILA, 

ATHIYANNOOR,
BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1313/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

133
THIRUVAZHI 

MARBAN
DHARMADAS 50, MALE

NEAR AMMANKOVIL, 24/35, KARKKAD, 

KK DIST
BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1314/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

134 BALACHANDRAN SIMON 52, MALE
NEAR STHANUMALAYA TEMPLE, 

21/114, KARKKAD KK DISTRICT
BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1315/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 & 185 

OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

135
SANTHI 

BHOOSHAN
VENUGOPAL 42, MALE

MADATHU VILAKAM MELA PUTHAN 

VEEDU, VAZHUTHOOR NEYYATTINKARA
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:30 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

136 SHAIJU ANIRUDHAN 46, MALE
GOUREESANKARAM VEEDU, 

PUNNAMOODU, PALLICHAL
BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1316/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

137 AMAL ANIL KUMAR 21, MALE
LATHIKA MANDIRAM, KUZHAKKAD, 

ANAKODE, PANNIYODE
VELLANAD

28-10-2024 at 

11:35 Hrs
988/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANSARUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

138 BABU RAJ RAJAN 47, MALE
KURAMKONAM KALLAM PATTA 

THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU POOVACHAL
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:35 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

139 MAHESH MANIYAN 29, MALE

MEKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUZHAKKADU, MEPPUKADA, 

MALAYINKEEZH

MEPPATTUMALA
28-10-2024 at 

12:35 Hrs
989/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANSARUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

140 PRIYANKA YASODA 37, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, VETTAYIL, 

PEZHUMMOODE, POOVACHAL
ARYANAD

28-10-2024 at 

14:20 Hrs
990/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANSARUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

141 SANAL KUMAR KUNJAN 53, MALE
KIZHAKKUMKARA PUTHANVEEDU 

ERINCHAL PALAYIKONAM
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:40 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

142 ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD 

HANEEFA
54, MALE

ASHIK 

VILLA,VAZHATHOPPUPACHA,PANGODE
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

06:25 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

143 ABDUL LATHEEF
MAITHEEN 

KUNJU
82, MALE RAJEEB HOUSE, PULIPPARA, PANGODE PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

07:08 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

144 BRAYAN ANILKUMAR 21, MALE
BIJU BHAVAN, KALAMANOOR, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, VELLANAD
VELLANAD

28-10-2024 at 

14:35 Hrs
991/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANSARUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

145 SHAIJU VIJAYAN 39, MALE
SHAYNI BHAVAN KURAMKONAM 

POOVACHAL
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:45 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

146
MUHAMMAD 

SHAN
SAINULABUDEEN 31, MALE

VATHUKKAL VEEDU, PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

06:05 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

147
MUHAMMAD 

ANSAR
ABDUL JALEEL 28, MALE

PM HOUSE, PULIPPARA, PANGODE, TVM 

RURAL
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

07:53 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NIAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



148 ABDUL JALEEL ABDUL HMAEED 52, MALE
P M HOUSE, PULIPPARA, PANGODE, TV 

RURAL
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

07:40 Hrs

188/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 341, 323, 

506 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

149 VINU JHONSON 49, MALE
ARUVIKUZHI HOUSE, OLATHANNI 

NEYYATTINKARA
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:45 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

150 RAJITH RAJAN 30, MALE
RAJANI BHAVAN CHEMBUVILA 

ARUVIKKARA VILLAGE,
KALKUZHI

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
772/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

151 RAJEEV MADHU 28, MALE
LATHIKA BHAVAN THAMPURANPARA 

ARUVIKKARA VILLAGE,
KALKUZHI

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
773/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

152 RAKESH SAIMON 22, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU 

PUNNAMOODU MUNDELA VELLANAD
MUNDELA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

774/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

153 VINILDAS KUTTAPPAN 42, MALE
ARUVIKUZHI MELA VEEDU ARUVIKUZHI 

VEERANAKAVU
MULAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

02:50 Hrs

1242/2024 U/s 112(2) 

BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

154 ANJU AMMINI 29, MALE
K R NIVAS, VELLAMKUDI, KALLARA, TVM 

RURAL
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

10:32 Hrs

752/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

506, 380, 34 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

155 VISHNU SURENDRAN 33, MALE
EZHAKUDI, THADATHARIATHU VEEDU, 

KAKKANIKKARA, KALLARA
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

10:18 Hrs

752/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

506, 380, 34 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

156 RENJITH RAJU 24, MALE
RAJESH BHAVANSAM NAGAR, 

KANIRODU, THINKALKARIKKAKAM,
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

10:37 Hrs

752/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

506, 380, 34 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

157 AKHIL AJI 21, MALE
AKHIL BHAVAN, THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, SEMYAKKADA, MYLAMOODU
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

752/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

506, 380, 34 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

158 RAJEEV GOPINATHAN 55, MALE PARAMBIL HOUSE, AYIROOR, VARKALA AYIROOR
28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

626/2024 U/s 121(1), 

132, 296(B) BNS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

159 MANIKANDAN
VASUDEVAN 

PILLA
61, MALE

AYILYAM VEEDU KAITHOTTUMOOLA 

MULLILAVUVILA VELLARADA
CHERIYAKOLLA

28-10-2024 at 

10:02 Hrs

993/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

160 RSHIKESHAN BINDHU 26, MALE
SAYOOJYAM, MANNADIKONAM, 

PAZHUVADI, THUMBODU
PALLICKAL PS

28-10-2024 at 

10:56 Hrs

787/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185, 146 R/W 196 OF 

MV ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

161 NITHUL KANAK UDAYAKUMAR 32, MALE
PEROORKADA GNP RESIDENCE 

PEROORKADA VILLAGE,
KUMMI

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

777/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

162 SURYAKUMAR RAJKUMAR 23, MALE
ICE FACTORY LANE TC 39/752 CHALA 

MANACAUD VILLAGE,
KUMMI

28-10-2024 at 

10:05 Hrs

778/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL KUMAR N, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

163 ABDUL VAHAB SHAHUL HAMEED 58, MALE
HAMITHIYA HOUSE, MOONGODU 

THEKKUPARA KOVILLOOR AMBOORI
VELLARADA

28-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

994/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

164 SHAHEEN KARSHEEJAN 29, MALE
PATTANI HOUSE, NEAR MUSLIM PALLI 

VELLANIKKARA, THRISSUR
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
666/2024 U/s 498(A) IPC

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ABHISHEK S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



165 ANEESH MOHAN VIJAYAMOHAN 39, MALE

LALITHA BHAVAN TC 20/817 

MELARANOOR KARAMANA THYCAUD 

VILLAGE,

KUMMI
28-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

779/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL KUMAR N, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

166 JUSTIN K GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 24, MALE

KAPPALUMAKKAL VEEDU, VALIYA 

KOTTARAM ROAD, PAIKA, PAIKA 

DESAM, POOVARANI VILLAGE, 

KOTTAYAM

KILIMANOOR P S
28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
238/2024 U/s 304(A) IPC

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

167
AKHIL 

CHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRA

N
20, MALE

ATHANI LANE, TC 28/1359(1), 

KAITHAMUKKU
KURISHUMUTTOM

28-10-2024 at 

12:50 Hrs

899/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GOPAKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

168 AMEEN
ABDUL 

MUTHALIB
21, MALE

AMEEN MANZIL, KOCHALUMOODU, 

PANGODE
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

877/2024 U/s 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

118(1), 121(1) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JINESH, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

169 ANSHAD ABDUL RAHEEM 20, MALE
RISHAD MANZIL, KOCHALUMOODU, 

PANGODE, TVM RURAL
PANGODDE

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

877/2024 U/s 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

118(1), 121(1) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JINESH, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

170 PRASANTH
CHANDRA 

CHOODAN PILLA
25, MALE

VAISHNAVAM, MOOTHALA, PALLICKAL 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PALLICKAL PS

28-10-2024 at 

10:39 Hrs

788/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

171 RAHUL RAJAN 28, MALE
ATHANI LANE, TC 28/135(1), 

KAITHAMUKKU, KAITHAMUKKU
KURISHUMUTTOM

28-10-2024 at 

12:35 Hrs

899/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GOPAKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

172 FEBIN JOY JOY 23, MALE
DIVYA BHAVAN, COMPANYMUKKU, 

VELIYANOOR, ARAYANADU
KURISHUMUTTOM

28-10-2024 at 

01:00 Hrs

900/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GOPAKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

173 SAJEEV SASIDHARAN 29, MALE
THOTTINKARA VEEDU, 

VEMOOTTIPALAM, MADAVOOR
PALLICKAL PS

28-10-2024 at 

17:22 Hrs

789/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

174 SUJITH SUDARSHAN 29, MALE

SUJITH BHAVAN KARIMPUMANNADI 

KUDAPPANAMOODU KOVILLOOR 

AMBOORI

VELLARADA
28-10-2024 at 

11:20 Hrs

995/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

175 ADHARVA RAJ BABU 35, MALE
AMBUJA VILSAM, MADAVOOR, 

PALLICKAL
PALLICKAL PS

28-10-2024 at 

10:35 Hrs

790/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 & 185 

OF MV ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

176 ABHILASH VIJAYAN 43, MALE
MINI MANDIRAM, NALUMUKKU, 

KONCHIRA, VEMBAYAM DESAM,
UTHIRAPETTY

28-10-2024 at 

11:10 Hrs

871/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

177 HARI KRISHNAN
SASIDHARAN 

NAIR
27, MALE

KIZHAKKATHIL VEEDU 10 CENT 

KARIMARAM KARAMOODU VELLARADA
KARIMARAM

28-10-2024 at 

11:55 Hrs

996/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RASSAL RAJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

178 SUBHASH SASI 45, MALE

AMBIKA BHAVAN PANNIKUZHI 

CHERUPALODE VETTIKONAM 

VATTIYOORKAVU

VETTIKONAM
28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

780/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL KUMAR N, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

179 DINESAN MADAVAN 73, MALE
4 D HOME, MUNDAYIL, VARKALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

742/2024 U/s 294(B), 

323, 427, 506 OF IPC & 

19, 30 OF DV ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

180 REENA SUJATHA 40, MALE
SOPANAM VEEDU, MATHAN VILA, 

MOONGODU VILA, CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

577/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 447, 452, 427, 506 

IPC

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



181 CHINCHU THANKI 29, FEMALE SAGAR VILLA AYYAMPURAM PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU 

PS

28-10-2024 at 

12:20 Hrs

646/2024 U/s 118(1), 

110 BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT.V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

182 SUNILKUMAR KUTTAN 49, MALE
SURYA NIVAS, CHAVADI MUKKU, 

CHEMMARUTHY
VANDIPPURA

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
899/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

183 BABU KUTTAN 46, MALE
CHEMPANTE MELATHIL, VANDIPPURA, 

CHEMMARUTHY
VANDIPPURA

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
899/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

184 SEJIN SATHEESAN 25, MALE
SIVAVILASAM. KOTTARAKKARA, 

VELIYAM, KOLLAM
KAPPIL

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

900/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

185 VISHNU LAL BIJUKUMAR 24, MALE
VISHNU BHAVAN, KOTTARAKKARA, 

VELIYAM, KOLLAM
KAPPIL

28-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

900/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

186
ADUNI 

KUNJUMON
KUNJUMON 35, MALE

ADITHYA BHAVAN, PULIMATH P O, 

PULIMATH VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

28-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1266/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

THAHIRUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

187 PRADEEP BALAKRISHNAN 49, MALE

LATHA BHAVAN, VILANGARA, 

MULAIKALATHUKAVU, KILIMANOOR 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
28-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1395/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

188 NITHIN ANILKUMAR 32, MALE

BEENA BHAVAN, KOONANVENGA, 

KOONANVENGA PO, PULLAMPARA 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1061/2024 U/s 115(2), 

117(2), 126(2), 296(B), 

3(5) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
SURESH G

BAILED BY 

POLICE

189 ARUN
RADHAKRISHNA 

KURUP
31, MALE

AMBIKA VILASAM, PULIYOORKONAM, 

PULIYOORKONAM P O, MADAVOOR 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
28-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1061/2024 U/s 115(2), 

117(2), 126(2), 296(B), 

3(5) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
SURESH G

BAILED BY 

POLICE

190 SWARNAMMA CHELLAYYAN 68, FEMALE
POURNAMI, ALATHUKAVU, 

PONGANADU, KILIMANOOR VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

807/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 323, 324 & 34 IPC

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJIKRISHNA R, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

191 SUNILKUMAR KRITHYAVASAN 59, MALE

SINDHU BHAVAN, THAZHE KOLLUVILA, 

KATTUMPURAM DESAM, PULIMATH 

VILLAGE,

KILIMANOOR P S
28-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1458/2024 U/s 296(B), 

118(1) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

192 JAYASANKAR SIVARAJAN 37, MALE
SANKAR BHAVAN ELAVANCONAM 

CHAYKULAM VEERANAKAVU
ELAVANCONAM

28-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

1244/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU SP, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

193 SAJI SAHADEVAN 44, MALE
CHINNA BHAVAN, NELLANADU, 

NELLANADU VILLAGE,
ERATTACHIRA

28-10-2024 at 

12:10 Hrs
1464/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

194 AMANKRISHNA HARIHARAN 21, MALE
AMAN BHAVAN, MANAMBOOR, 

CHERIYAKONNI, ARUVIKKARA
ARUVIKKARA

28-10-2024 at 

09:00 Hrs

782/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

195 AKHIL HARIHARAN 27, MALE
AMAL BHAVAN MOOZHINADA 

MANABOOR ARUVIKKARA VILLAGE,
ARUVIKKARA

28-10-2024 at 

09:30 Hrs

783/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

196 ANANDU
UDAYACHANDRA

N
24, MALE

UDAYA BHAVAN, KUNDAYATHUKONAM, 

CHERIYAKONNI, ARUVIKKARA
ARUVIKKARA

28-10-2024 at 

09:30 Hrs

784/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



197 SINAJ SAINUDEEN 18, MALE
SAINA BHAVAN, PULINCHIKKAPOYKA, 

THUMPODE, KALLARA, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

28-10-2024 at 

13:55 Hrs

750/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

198 JIJO STEEPHEN STEEPHEN 24, MALE
CRYST HOUSE, NR PAROTTUKONAM 

CHURCH, KESAVADASAPURAM, ULLOOR
KALLAMBALAM PS

28-10-2024 at 

14:05 Hrs

415/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

199 ANIL KUMAR BHASKARAN 54, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU, THARATTA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MAITHANAM

28-10-2024 at 

13:10 Hrs

1435/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

200 FASILUDEEN ALAHUDEEN 65, MALE
FABIN NIVAS, NEAR MUSLIM MOSRUE, 

CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1436/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

201 ANUDEVAN VASUDEVAN 25, MALE

KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU, 

KALAVOTTUPARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

VARKALA
28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1437/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRABHA P K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

202 SHIJIN SHIRAJUDEEN 33, MALE THEKKATHIL HOUSE, ODAYAM, VARKALA VARKALA
28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1438/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRABHA P K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

203 SHINU HARIDAS 29, MALE
KL NIVAS, ELAKAMON, AYIROOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

1439/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRABHA P K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

204 ARUN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 47, MALE
KOTTUVILA VEEDU, NEAR LP SCHOOL, 

VETTOOR
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1441/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BIJIRAJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

205 ANZAR ABDUL AZEEZ 32, MALE

ALININNAVILA VEEDU, MULLANCOLONY 

ROAD, THONNAKKAL P O, 

MELTHONNAKKAL

POTHENCODE
28-10-2024 at 

17:22 Hrs

564/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 323, 324, 506, 

201, 34 IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI VINUKUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

206 PRAMOD THARUNAN 39, MALE
THADATHIVILA VEEDU, MANGADU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, KOLLAM
KAPPIL

28-10-2024 at 

07:07 Hrs

901/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REKESH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

207
MUHAMMED 

ASHARAF
ABDUL AZEEZ 26, MALE

ALUNINNAVILA VEEDU, 

MULLANCOLONY, MANGALAPURAM 

MELTHONNAKKAL VILLAGE,

POTHENCODE
28-10-2024 at 

17:34 Hrs

564/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 323, 324, 506, 

201, 34 IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI VINUKUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

208 MAHESH ANTONY 23, MALE PUTHUVAL PURAYIDAM, CHANNANKARA
KADINAMKUALM 

PS

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

720/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

209 ANIL ANDREWS 21, MALE
PUTHUVAL PURAYIDAM VEEDU, 

VETTUTHURA

KADINAMKUALM 

PS

28-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

721/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

210 TELSON GILBERT 24, MALE
LIJO HOUSE, SANTHIPURAM, 

VETTUTHURA

KADINAMKUALM 

PS

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

724/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT1985

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

211 SYAM SIVALAL 27, MALE
SYAM NIVAS MANAMBUR ADHIYOOR 

KALLAMBALAM
CHATHANPARA

28-10-2024 at 

13:30 Hrs
1003/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

212 KIRAN KRISHNANKUTTY 32, MALE

PANAYIL VEEDU, NR 

VALAKKODUMADAM, MOONGODE, 

OTTOOR, TVPM

MANAMBOOR
28-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

1004/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAMEER, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



213 SANTHOSH KUNJACHAN 46, MALE

SIVA BHAVA 

NANAYKODEKEEZHTHONNAKKAL 

POTHENCODE PS,

POTHENCODE PS
28-10-2024 at 

14:50 Hrs

609/2024 U/s 323, 324, 

341 IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SASI KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

214 PRASANTH BABU 46, MALE

PACHAKATTILVEEDUNRKUDUKKAPPARA

TEMPLE 

AYIROOPARAARUVIKKARAKONA 

ULIYAZHTHURA

POTHENCODE PS
28-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

616/2024 U/s 341, 326 

IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAMACHANDRAN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

215 UMESH SHEEJA 24, MALE
AALUVILAVEEDU, 

MANJAMALAKEEZHTHONNAKKAL
POTHENCODE PS

28-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

675/2024 U/s 296(B), 

115(2), 74, 3(5) BNS

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

216 SHEEJA UDAYAKUMAR 46, MALE
AALUVILA VEEDU, MANJAMALA, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL
POTHENCODE PS

28-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

675/2024 U/s 296(B), 

115(2), 74, 3(5) BNS

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

217 RAHUL RAJ RAJU 24, MALE

MEKUMKARA VEEDU, 

PARANGOTTUKARA, VANDAYIL, 

KARIPOOR

VANDA
28-10-2024 at 

13:15 Hrs

1193/2024 U/s 170 (1) 

BNSS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

218 ABHILASH ANILKUMAR 21, MALE
KUZHIVILAKATHU VEEDU, NETTARA, 

ANAD
VETTAMPALLY

28-10-2024 at 

16:40 Hrs

1194/2024 U/s 170 (1) 

BNSS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

219 BAIJU DASAN 39, MALE
NITHIN BHAVAN, MOONANAKUZHY, 

THEKADA.
MUNANAKUZHY

28-10-2024 at 

20:20 Hrs

1196/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN.D.V., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

220 BIJUKUMAR VISWAMBHARAN 45, MALE

PINAKATHOL KIZHAKUMKARA, 

OTTAKOMBU VEEDU VETTUPARA, 

THOPPU THEKKADA VEMBAYAM

MUNANAKUZHY
28-10-2024 at 

20:20 Hrs

1197/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN.D.V., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

221 MANIKANTAN
LEKSHMANAN 

ASARI
47, MALE

PULIYANCODEVEEDU, 

PICHIMANGALAM, VENJAHARAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA

VALAKKADU
28-10-2024 at 

18:25 Hrs

1512/2024 U/s 6 R/W 

24 OF COTPA

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

222 JITHU SASI 31, MALE

OTTUKUZHI VEEDU, 

VALIYAKATTAKKALIL, VAVUKONAM, 

ALIYADU, KOLIYAKODE

VALAKAKDU
28-10-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1513/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

223 SREEJITH OMANA 38, MALE
ANOOR VEEDU, KOLLAMPUZHA, 

ATTINGAL VILLAGE,
KATCHERY

28-10-2024 at 

20:05 Hrs

1515/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHNU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

224 ADITYADEV AJIKUMAR 21, MALE

MANGATTUVILA VEEDU, 

KODUTHOOKKIYA KUNNU, KALLARA, 

TVM RURAL

PANGODE
28-10-2024 at 

10:55 Hrs

765/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

225 AKHIL ANILKUMAR 20, MALE
AKHIL BHAVAN ADUVALLI MUKUNDARA 

KALLIKKADU

THAVAKKAL 

KADAVU VITHURA

28-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

835/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

IRSHAD A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

226 SUNU CHERIYAPILLA 49, MALE
KALLAMPOTTA VEEDU, ADAIKKAKKUZHI, 

CHOOZHAL, KOLLAMCODE

PARASSALA 

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1208/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184 MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

227 SHAN KUMAR SAIMON 40, MALE
SARITHA BHAVAN, THETTICHIRA, 

ANDOORKONAM VILLAGE, POTHENCODE
THANNIMOOD

28-10-2024 at 

16:10 Hrs

983/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 185 OF MV ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

228 HARI RAMAKRISHNAN 22, MALE

EDAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THALACHANVILA, CHERUVARAKONAM, 

PARASSALA

PARASSALA
28-10-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

1210/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

229 ASWIN MOHAN MOHANAN 28, MALE
AMBIKA BHAVAN, MULAKKOTTUKARA, 

VITHURA

MULAKKOTTUKAR

A

28-10-2024 at 

12:05 Hrs

837/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHASIN 

MUHAMMED, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



230 ARUN THANKAPPAN 31, MALE
ARUN BHAVAN, PAZHAYAKADA, 

THIRUPURAM VILLAGE,
KANJIRAMKULAM

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
973/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

231 VISHNU APPU 32, MALE
PARAYADIVILAKATHU VEEDU 

THANNIMOODU IRINCVHAYAM ANAD
NEDUMANAGDU

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1064/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 118(1), 110, 3(5) 

BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

232 SUDHEESH SASI 32, MALE
SUDHEESH BHAVAN ILVINKUZHI VANDA 

KARIPPOOR
NEDUMANAGDU

28-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

1064/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 118(1), 110, 3(5) 

BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

233
MUHAMMAD 

YOONUS

MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL YASIN
50, MALE

DARUL VARAM BEACH ROAD KOVALAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
NEDUMANAGDU

28-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

1064/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 118(1), 110, 3(5) 

BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

234 ANI
YOHANNAN 

JOBEL
52, MALE

SNEHA SANDRAM, MEMMALA, 

VITHURA,
VITHURA

28-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

839/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHASIN 

MUHAMMED, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

235 ARUN JOSEPH 31, MALE

SERAFI BHAVAN, NEAR CSI CHURCH, 

KANJIRAMTHOTTAM, AVANAKKINVILA, 

VENKADAMBU, KULATHOOR

KANJIRAMKULAM
28-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

974/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

236 SUJITH NELSON 36, MALE

KADAVANKODU COLONEY, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR VILLAGE, FORM 

THENDUVILAKKUZHI VEEDU, CHULLIYUR 

MARAYAMUTTAM, PERUMKADAVILA 

VIILAGE

KATTAKADA PS
28-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 303(2), 

3(5) OF BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

237 RAVI CHRISTUDAS 57, MALE
KADAVANKODU COLONEY, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA PS

28-10-2024 at 

16:05 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 303(2), 

3(5) OF BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

238
MUHAMMED 

SHAFY
SULAIMAN 22, MALE

SHIFANA MANZIL, KARALIKKONAM, 

VELINALLOOR
VARKALA

28-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs
1443/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BIJIRAJ S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

239
ANEESH 

MOHANAN
MOHANAN 27, MALE

ANEESH BHAVAN, AADUMANKADU, 

PARASUVAIKKAL
PARASSALA

28-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

1212/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VELAPPAN 

NAIR.R, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

240 SARATH KRISHNAN KUTTY 32, MALE
SARANYA BHAVAN, ILAVATTOM, 

KURUPUZHA VILLAGE,
THANNIMOOD

28-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs

984/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

241
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR
DIVAKARAN 46, MALE

VIKRAMA BHAVAN, ULLOORKONAM, 

PONGANADU, KILIMANOOR
ERATTACHIRA

28-10-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs
1465/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

242 NOKHIL DAS YESUDAS 22, MALE
CHRIST ILLAM, CHAVADI, 

KANJIRAMKULAM
KANJIRAMKULAM

28-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

840/2024 U/s 296(A), 

296(B), 324(4), 74, 

118(1) BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



243 RIYAS
MUHAMMAD 

NOOH
35, MALE

NIYASS MANZIL, THATTATHUMALA, 

MANALETHPACHA, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL

ERATTACHIRA
28-10-2024 at 

21:05 Hrs

1466/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

244
KUNJU 

KRISHNAN KANI
CHANDRAN KANI 56, MALE

PRIYA BHAVAN, VENKOLLA, 

POTTAMAVU, PERINGAMALA VILLAGE,
POTTAMAVU

28-10-2024 at 

23:45 Hrs

985/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHI BAHULEYAN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

245 BIJU GEORGE GEORGE 55, MALE ARRESTED ON 26.09.2024, 15.15 HRS
SPECIAL SUB JAIL 

NEYYATINKARA

28-10-2024 at 

15:15 Hrs

857/2024 U/s 305(A), 

331(3) BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFEER LABBA, 

SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

246 SAJIN SASHI 24, MALE
KALLUPOTTAI VEEDU KIRATHOOR 

VILAVANKODE KOLLAMKODE

PAZHAYA 

UCHAKKADA

28-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

739/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAMMY, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

247 JERY SAM JOSEPH SAM JOSEPH 39, MALE

THEKKETHIL VEEDU, KARINGATTIL, B-5A 

LINE, KESAVADASAPURAM, ULLOOR 

VILLAGE,

KANJIRAMKULAM
28-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

689/2024 U/s 281, 

106(1) BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SAJIFIELD, SI OF 

POLICE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

248 VIDHU KRISHNA VINU 23, MALE
VINDHYA BHAVAN NETTA MANAKKODU 

NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANAGDU

28-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1864/2023 U/s 436, 34 

IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DHANYA.K.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

249 ANANTHAN
MADHU 

SOODANAN
24, MALE

ANANDHA BHAVAN 

CHITTAYATHUKONAM MUKKOLA 

NEDUMANGAD

NEDUMANAGDU
28-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1864/2023 U/s 436, 34 

IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DHANYA.K.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

250 MUNEER RAJAN KUTTY 45, MALE

CHERIKKATHODI VEEDU, VENNILA 

VILLAGE, PERINTHALMANNA, 

MALAPPAURAM

KANJIRAMKULAM
28-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

928/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

NAVEEN GLAD, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

251 NITHIN SANKAR GANESH KUMAR 27, MALE

RAMA SHAILAM TC 

23/1188MELARANNOOR VALIYASALA 

THYCADU

POZHIYOOR PS
28-10-2024 at 

16:39 Hrs

508/2024 U/s 354(A), 

376 IPC

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GIREESH KUMAR 

C, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

252 BIJU GEORGE GEORGE 55, MALE ARRESTED ON 26.09.2024, 15.15 HRS KATTAKADA
28-10-2024 at 

23:45 Hrs

31/2024 U/s 461, 380 

IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MOHANAN, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

253 SISILRAJ FRANSIS 39, MALE
SS BHAVAN, KORANDIVILA, PUNALAL, 

ARYANAD VILLAGE,
NEDUMKUZHY

28-10-2024 at 

17:20 Hrs

915/2024 U/s 281 BNS, 

146 R/W 196 OF MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

254 RAJENDRAN VELAYUDAN 62, MALE
REMYA BHAVAN, NEAR KURISSADI, 

ARANGAMUGAL, ATHIYANOOR
BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

1321/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

255 RENJITH
SASIDHARAN 

NAIR
38, MALE

CHAITHANYA JYOTHI, 

PERUMANCHIRAKKONAM, KEEZHAROOR
PARASSALA PS

28-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

894/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BABU.K, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



256 BIJU GEORGE GEORGE 55, MALE ARRESTED ON 26.09.2024, 15.15 HRS KATTAKADA
28-10-2024 at 

15:10 Hrs

828/2024 U/s 331(4), 

334(1), 305 BNS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

257 SAJI RAJU 43, MALE
ROADARIKATHU VEED, MANMPALLY 

KUTTICHAL MANNOORKKARA VILLAGE,
NEDUMKUZHY

28-10-2024 at 

17:35 Hrs

916/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 OF MV 

ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

258 SHINE SASIDHARAN 30, MALE

S J BHAVAN, AKG COLONY, 

VAZHUTHOTTUKONAM, 

DHANUVACHAPURAM, KOLLAYIL

PARASSALA PS
28-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

752/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS & 56 

R/W 192, 3(1) R/W 181 

OF MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

259 SAJU KUMAR MUTHAYYAN 48, MALE
SANTHA BHAVAN, CHUDUKANDAM 

VILA, KALLIYOOR,

BALARAMAPURAM 

 JN

28-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1322/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

260 PRIJIN PRICER 22, MALE

THANNIMOODU VILA VEEDU, NEAR 

THANNIMOODU JUNCTION, 

PERUNKADAVILA VILLAGE, PATHIYOOR 

WARD, NEYYATINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL, 

KERALA, INDIA

NEDUMKUZHY
28-10-2024 at 

17:50 Hrs

917/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

261 NIKHIL MANIKANDAN 26, MALE MELEKUZHIVILA VEEDU, AYIRA, KARODU
BALARAMAPURAM 

 JN

28-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs

1323/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

262 ASOKKUMAR
JANARDHANAN 

NAIR
59, MALE

APARNA NIVAS, PATTATHUNADA, 

SOOLAMKUDI, POOVAR
POOVAR JN.

28-10-2024 at 

17:05 Hrs

874/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

263 ANANDU K.S KRISHNAKUMAR 28, MALE
PLAMOODU THARISU PURAYIDAM, 

KAVUVILA, NEYYATTINKARA

NEAR 

BALARAMAPURAM

28-10-2024 at 

12:15 Hrs

1317/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

264 ANEESH SURENDRAN 34, MALE
KATTIL VEEDU, PARAYATHUKONAM, 

KIZHUVILAM
ERATTAKALINGU

28-10-2024 at 

18:40 Hrs

824/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

265 MANIYAN STANLY 31, MALE

PANIKKAR THOTTAM VEEDU, ST 

MATHEWS NAGAR, POZHIYOOR, 

KULATHOOR

NEAR KAIRALI 

BOAT 

CLUB,POOVAR

28-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

875/2024 U/s 282 OF 

BNS & 118(E) OF KP ACT 

& 59 OF INLAND 

VESSELS ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

266 SHAMNAD ASHARAF 36, MALE
MELEPAKKAMVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

KANYAKULANGARA, VEMPAYAM
PANGODE

28-10-2024 at 

14:31 Hrs

900/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

267 KERSOM CHRISTHUDAS 31, MALE
PRANIVILA VILAVANCODE PANGODE 

VILLAGE, TVM
NARUVAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

698/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

268 AJAYAN SASI 40, MALE
KUNDUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOTTAMAM, PARASUVAIKKAL
PARASSALA PS

28-10-2024 at 

14:25 Hrs

46/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 323, 324, 506, 392 

& 34 IPC

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANOOP.A, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

NEYYATTINKARA



269 SAJEEV
SUDHAKARAPANI

CKER
42, MALE

PARUNTHANPARA PUTTHEN VEEDU 

OLIPPUNADA PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

28-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

819/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

270 AJITH
ARAVINDHAKSHA

N
28, MALE

AJIBHAVAN, ETHARA, KARYAM, 

KADAKKAL

CHIRAYINKEEZHU 

P S

28-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

305/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

271 SREERAG MOHANAKUMAR 26, MALE

PALLYVILAKAM, VARIYANVILA VEEDU, 

THOZHUKKA, LVADAKODE, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR

PERUMBAZHUTHO

OR

28-10-2024 at 

15:55 Hrs
1348/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJAN K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

272 SANU JUSTUS JUSTUS 31, MALE
VALIYAVILA VEEDU, PARANIYAM, 

THIRUPURAM, POOVAR

GRAMOM 

JUNCTION

28-10-2024 at 

16:45 Hrs

1350/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JINUKUMARAN 

NAIR, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

273 BINUMON SURENDRAN 39, MALE
KAMUKINKODE VEEDU, VENPAKAL, 

ATHIYANOOR
KAMUKINKODE

28-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

1351/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185, OF MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JINUKUMARAN 

NAIR, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

274 AJI KABEER 26, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU KUNNIL VEEDU, 

VENKOTTUKUNNU, UZHAMALACKAL
VALOOKONAM

28-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs
998/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VENU K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

275 ANU J WILFRED WILFRED 24, MALE

VELLARAMPOTTA VEEDU, 

THELLUKKUZHI, ANKODE, 

PERUMKADAVILA

PARASSALA PS
28-10-2024 at 

18:01 Hrs

975/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS & 

134(A) R/W 134(B) MV 

ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BABU.K, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

276 HASHIM SAIFUDEEN 29, MALE

RIYAS MANZIL, PULIMOODU, 

KANNAKARA, THOLICODE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

PARASSALA PS
28-10-2024 at 

18:40 Hrs

1097/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JOSE ANTONY, ASI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

277 SULFI SULAIMAN 34, MALE
SULFI MANZIL, MURIKKUM MOODU, 

KARAVARAM

KATCHERY 

JUNCTION

28-10-2024 at 

18:25 Hrs

1514/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

278 SHIJIN SHAJI 32, MALE
SHIJINS, PAZHAYA VATTAPURAM, 

NEYYARDAM
KUTTICHAL

28-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

692/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

279 AMBIKA SARADHA 80, MALE
NEAR KUTTICHAL PETROL PUMP, 

KUTTICHAL, MANOORKARA
KUTTICHAL

28-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

693/2024 U/s 6, 24 OF 

COTPA

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

280 RADAKRISHNAN
RAMANKUTTY 

ASHARI
48, MALE

VADAKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MARANKUZHI, MANKARAMUTTAM
MYLAKKARA

28-10-2024 at 

18:20 Hrs

694/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

281 SABARINADH SREEKUMAR 24, MALE

VATTAMALA PUTHANVEEDU, 

VILLUMALA, KULATHUPUZHA, KOLLAM 

RURAL

PANGODE
28-10-2024 at 

20:15 Hrs

794/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A)OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

282 SREEDEV AMBILI 32, MALE
MYPARAMBIL VEEDU, KALLAMAM, 

VEERANAKAVU VILLAGE,
POOCHAMUKKU

28-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

696/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

283 RATHEESH SUDHAN 38, MALE
SANTHI BHAVAN, KALLIPARAKUZHI, 

KALLAMAM, VEERANAKAVU VILLAGE,
POOCHAMUKKU

28-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

697/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

284 JOHN GEORGE 40, MALE
GEROGE VILLA, KALLAMAM, 

VEERANAKAVU VILLAGE,
POOCHAMUKKU

28-10-2024 at 

18:40 Hrs

698/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARNAN 

NAIR.P, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



285 SARATH MS MANIKUTTAN 26, MALE

M.S BHAVAN CHANALKARA, 

NEERAZHYKONAM, POOZHANADU 

OTTASHEKHARAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

ARYANCODE PS
28-10-2024 at 

20:05 Hrs

644/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARICHANDRAN 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

286 RAJESH VELAPPAN 44, MALE
NELLIYIL VEEDU CHEMBOORU, 

KEEZHAROOR
ARYANCODE PS

28-10-2024 at 

22:10 Hrs
769/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

287 ANUJITH MOHANAN 25, MALE
VALIYAVILA PUTHAN VEEDU 

VISHNUPURAM, MALAYINKEEZHU
ARYANCODE PS

28-10-2024 at 

22:25 Hrs

771/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

288 AJITH RAJASHEKHARAN 27, MALE
AJITH BHAVAN, KUTTIYANIKKADU 

KEEZHAROOR
ARYANCODE PS

28-10-2024 at 

22:30 Hrs

772/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

289 SANJU RAJAN 26, MALE

CHERUPUSHPAVILASAM, 

MALAPPANAMCODE, KARODE, VILAPPIL 

VILLAGE, .

KATTAKADA
28-10-2024 at 

08:18 Hrs

1241/2024 U/s 447, 

354A(1)(I) IPC & 8 R/W 

7 , 11(IV) R/W 12 OF 

POCSO ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS 

COURT 

II(POCSO), 

THIRUVANANTH

APURAM

290 JIJUMON JAYAKUMAR 24, MALE
JIJI BHAVAN, THUDIPPOTTUKONAM, 

POTTAYIL, VILAVOORKKAL
MALAYINKIL

28-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

474/2024 U/s 363, 

376(2)(H)(N) IPC & 3(A) 

R/W 4(1)6 R/W 5(J) (II) 

(L) OF POCSO ACT 2012

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ROY R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS 

COURT 

II(POCSO), 

THIRUVANANTH

APURAM

291 SASI KUMAR SUKU 39, MALE
KAMUKARAKKAL VEEDUOORAMVILA 

KULATHOOR

PAVARA ON 

25.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

731/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

292 SARATH RAMANAN 23, MALE

SARATHVENTHOTTUVILA VEEDU KALLI 

NEAR PENTACOASTAL CHURCH 

KULATHOOR

ATTUPURAM ON 

26.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

12:45 Hrs

732/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAMMY, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

293 JOHN APPUKKUTTAN 42, MALE
UDAYANTHACHAVILA VEEDU NEAR CSI 

CHURCH AMBILIKKONAM KARODE

AMBILIKKONAM 

ON 26.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

733/2024 U/s 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

294 VISHNU BAIJU DEV 30, MALE
VISHNU BHAVAN, MALAKKAL 

KILIMANOOR
PALLICKAL PS

29-10-2024 at 

10:37 Hrs

792/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

295 SANJEEV NARASIMHAN 39, MALE
KRISHNA VILASAM, PUTHEN VILA, 

PANAPPAMKUNNU, KILIMANOOR
PALLICKAL PS

29-10-2024 at 

10:44 Hrs

792/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

296 ANEESH ANIRUDHAN 34, MALE

CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THANNIMUKKU, PANAPPAMKUNNU, 

KILIMANOOR

PALLICKAL PS
29-10-2024 at 

14:28 Hrs

792/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

297 BIBIJIN VIJAYA KUMAR 23, MALE
PILANKALAI VILAI VEEDU -9-2 

KOLLAMKODE ANUKODE VILAVANKODE

CHENKAVILA ON 

27.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

12:45 Hrs

734/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184 OF MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANIL KUMAR C, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



298
RATHEESH 

KUMAR
GOVINDAN 46, MALE

PANAYARAKKALA VEEDU 159/1 KALLI 

KARODE

KAKKAVILA ON 

27.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

13:15 Hrs

735/2024 U/s 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

299 SOORYA MANI MANI 23, MALE

1-2-87 CHOOZHAL COLONY 

CHANKURUTTI VILAVANKODE 

ADAKKAKKUZHI

CHENKAVILA ON 

27.10.2024

29-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

736/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

300 ABDUL RAHEEM KASIM 70, MALE

MAITHANIYIL PUTHEN VEEDU 

MAITHANIYIL MOHANAPURAM 

KOITHOORKONAM PO ANDOORKONAM

MANGALAPURAM 

PS

29-10-2024 at 

09:30 Hrs

851/2024 U/s 332(C) 

75(1)(I) BNS 8, 7, 10, 9L, 

9M POCSO ACT 

(AMENDED) 2012 2019

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, ATTINGAL

301 DIJO DARWIN
SARWINSTONE 

BEN
35, MALE

NO M 9, JAWARHARA NAGAR, 

KOWDIYAR (OR) YMCA QUARTERS, 

VETTINADU, VATTAPPARA, VEMBAYAM

MALAYINKIL
29-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

768/2024 U/s 316(2), 

318(4), 3(5) BNS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

302 MANOJ THANKAPAN 31, MALE
GILGAN HOUSE, ARASUPARAMB, 

NEDUMANGADU VILLAGE,
THANNIMOOD

29-10-2024 at 

03:20 Hrs

986/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHI BAHULEYAN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

303 ANVAR ABDUL KAREEM 40, MALE

AKBAR MANZIL, PARAMBILPALAM, 

ANDOORKONAM, PALLIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

PALLIPPURAM
29-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
853/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANIL KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

304 ANEESH ABDUL KALAM 32, MALE
AA MANZIL, NEAR ANDOORKONAM LPS, 

ANDOORKONAM
PALLIPPURAM

29-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
853/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANIL KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

305 VISHNU SATHEESH 26, MALE
SAJI BHAVAN, VINOBHANIKETHAN, 

VALIYAKALOM, KAITHAKALA
VALIYAKALOM

29-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

995/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

306 SYAMKUMAR MURUKAN 28, MALE
ABHISHEK BHAVAN, KAZHIVOOR, 

KANJIRAMKULAM
KODINADA

29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1319/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

307 SAJEER SHAHUL HAMEED 26, MALE
TC 48/649, PUTHUVAL PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANACADU VILLAGE,
KODINADA

29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1320/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

308 PRADEEP PRASANNAN 39, MALE

LIJI BHAVAN NELLIMOODU KHAN 

NAGAR MUNDAKKAL 

MURUKKUMPOUZHA VAILOOR VILLAGE,

MANGALAPURAM
29-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

856/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

309 VINOD KUMAR MANIYAN PILLA 40, MALE
SHEHA BHAVAN NERA AYIRAVALLY 

KAVU CHILAMBIL AZHOOR
MANGALAPURAM

29-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

857/2024 U/s 281BNS & 

185 3(1) 181 OF MV ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

310 UNNIKRISHNAN VENUGOPAL 51, MALE
VISHNU BHAVAN, POOZHANADU, 

KALLIKKADU

SUB JAIL 

KOTTARAKKARA

29-10-2024 at 

11:35 Hrs

670/2024 U/s 457, 461, 

380 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

LAL J P, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

311 BIJU PALAYYAN 42, MALE
SASTHAMKUTTY MEKKUMKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU RUSSELPURAM
MARANALLOOR

29-10-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

507/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



312 BAIJU JOHNSON 46, MALE
NJARAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU 

MANNADIKONAM MARANALLOOR
MARANALLOOR

29-10-2024 at 

17:53 Hrs

502/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI, KIRAN SYAM. 

R, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

313 RAJAN VASU 55, MALE
VADAKKEKARA VEEDU THERALI KUZHI 

KANDALA
MARANALLOOR

29-10-2024 at 

17:53 Hrs

508/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

314 MANIKUTTAN GOPINATHAN 51, MALE
VILAYIL VEEDU, VANDANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR VILLAGE,
ERATTACHIRA

29-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs
1467/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

315 VALSALA KAMALAKSHI 53, MALE
VARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KATTACHALKUZHI, VENGANOOR

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1224/2024 U/s 296(B), 

329(3), 115(2), 118(1) 

OF BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ALOCIOUSE, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

316 SHAN
MUHAMMED 

SUBAIR
41, MALE

KAITHAKKUZHI PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANJAPPARA, PAZHAYA KUNNUMMEL 

VILLAGE,

ERATTACHIRA
29-10-2024 at 

12:40 Hrs
1468/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

317 CHANDRAN THOMSON 61, MALE
KIZHAKKEKARA VEEDU KULATHINKARA 

KUDAYAL
CHERIYAKOLLA

29-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

998/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

318 CHRISTUDAS SEBASTIAN 73, MALE
CHAITHANYA VEEDU, VATTAVILAKOM, 

RC STREET, ANTHIYOOR, BLPM

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

961/2024 U/s 118(1)(2), 

296(B), 351(2) BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

319 ALBIN BENADICT BENADICT 47, MALE 2-1-311 A PANACHAMOODU MANKODE VELLARADA
29-10-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs
999/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

320 ABDUL HAZEER ABDUL HAKKIM 37, MALE
MANAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, PUNALAL, 

KOLLAMKODE
ARYANAD

29-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs
997/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VENU K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

321 JOHNY THOMAS TERANS 40, MALE
PUTHUVAL VEEDU, THAZHAMPALLY, 

POOTHURA, SARKKARA
THAZHAMPALLY

29-10-2024 at 

16:50 Hrs
702/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

322 PRINCE VARGHESE 24, MALE
KUNNUMPURAM NEAR PANCHAYATH, 

OFFICE, ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU

29-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs
703/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINISHLAL K V, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

323 RINU THULASI 35, MALE
VADAKKUMKARA VEEDU MALAYADI 

CHENNILATH THOLIKODE
VITHURA

29-10-2024 at 

13:35 Hrs

840/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHASIN 

MUHAMMED, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

324 SUDHI CLEETUS 27, MALE
THAIVILAKOM NEAR KETTUPURA ST 

MARYS CHURCH ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU

29-10-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs

704/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINISHLAL K V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

325 SAJAN ALEX ALEX 27, MALE

REEBA BHAVAN, POOTHURA, 

SARKKARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

RURAL

POOTHURA
29-10-2024 at 

12:10 Hrs
706/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

326 SAMSON JAMES 32, MALE
AYYAPPANTHOTTAM VEEDU, 

MAMPALLY, ANJUTHENGU, TVM RL
MAMPALLY

29-10-2024 at 

12:40 Hrs
707/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

327 PREETHAPRASAD PRASAD 30, FEMALE
PREETHA BHAVAN MULAKKUZHA 

CHENGANOOR PATTANAMTIA DISTRICT
CHENGANOOR

29-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

440/2024 U/s 498(A), 

34 IPC

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SABIR AS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU



328 LAWRENCE MANIYAN 40, MALE
KETTUPURA VEEDU, KETTUPURA, 

ANJUTHENGU, TVM RL
ANJUTHENGU

29-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

708/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

329 SHIBU RAJ NADARAJ 59, MALE
PILLAKKAVILAKOM VEEDU, 

ANJUTHENGU, ANJUTHENGU, TVM RL
ANJUTHENGU P S

29-10-2024 at 

10:22 Hrs

710/2024 U/s 329(4), 74 

BNS & 8, 7, 10, 9I, 9N OF 

POCSO ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

330 VIMAL SOMAN SOMARAJAN 36, MALE
S V NIVAS, KATTILUVILA, KEEZHKOLLA, 

CHENKAL
PARASSALA

29-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

331 ARUN AROKKI AROKKI 32, MALE
VADAYIL VEEDU, PUTHENMANNU, 

ANJUTHENGU, TVM RL

NEAR 

ONNAMPALAM

29-10-2024 at 

08:36 Hrs

711/2024 U/s 74, 78, 96 

OF BNS & 8, 7, 10, 9I OF 

POCSO

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NUJUMUDEEN J, 

SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

332 SAJU PANKAJAKSHAN 32, MALE
KAMUNKIN PALLI VEEDU, NR THRIKOVIL 

TEMPLE, THOTTAKKADU, KARAVARAM
KALLAMBALAM PS

29-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

880/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 117(2), 

351(2), 324(4) & 3(5) 

BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

333 RAHUL JOHNY 42, MALE
THIVILAKAM NIVAS, KATTILUVILA, 

KEEZHKOLLA, CHENKAL
PARASSALA

29-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1214/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

334 MUJEEB FASILUDEEN 38, MALE

MUJEEB MANZIL, THOTTAKKADU, 

PANTHUVILA, NR GURU MANDIRAM, 

KARAVARAM, TVPM

KALLAMBALAM PS
29-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

880/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 117(2), 

351(2), 324(4) & 3(5) 

BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

335 BAIJU SATHYADAS 40, MALE

JAYANTHI VILASAM, NR PANTHUVILA 

THRIKOVIL TEMPLE, THOTTAIKADU, 

KARAVARAM, TVPM

KALLAMBALAM PS
29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

880/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 117(2), 

351(2), 324(4) & 3(5) 

BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

336 PETER THOMAS 60, MALE
MADAN VILAKOM VEEDU, NEAR 

JANARANJANA CLUB, ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU

29-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs

712/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

337
MUHAMMED 

RAFI

MUHAMMED 

KANNU
45, MALE

PLANCHERIKONAM, S R HOUSE, 

ALAMCODE, ALAMCODE VILLAGE,

NEAR VEERALAM 

TEMPLE

29-10-2024 at 

12:55 Hrs

1516/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL V, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

338 ABHJITH LAL MANJTH LAL 20, MALE
NOOREKKAR, LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

AYIRAVALLI, SATSTHAKUNNU, VITHURA
PANGODE

29-10-2024 at 

12:27 Hrs

793/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJTH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

339 SHAN ABOOBACKER 43, MALE
BISMILLA, PACHAYIL, VALAKKADU 

DESOM, MUDAKKAL VILLAGE,
VALAKKADU

29-10-2024 at 

17:25 Hrs

1518/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

340 SHYJU SUNDARESHAN 41, MALE
MANALUVILAVEEDU.THUMPODE, 

VAMANAPURAM, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

29-10-2024 at 

19:29 Hrs
870/2024 U/s 294(B) IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

341 AROMAL AJAY AJAYAKUMAR 20, MALE

KOTTARATHIL KIZHAKUMKARA 

PUTHANVEEDU ALIMALA KOTTOOR 

MANNOORKARA.

KATTAKADA 

KSRTC BUS STAND

29-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

1246/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

342 SATHEESH SUNDARAN 48, MALE
SARATH BHAVAN THOOVALOORKONAM 

KATTAKADA

THOOVALOORKON

AM

29-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

1247/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFEER LABBA, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



343 AJITH NADARAJAN 44, MALE

THETTIVILA VEEDU, NEAR GOVT. 

AYURVEDA HOSPITAL, MUDAPURAM 

DESOM, KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,

KATCHERY
29-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

1519/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

UTHARENDRA 

NATH J, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

344 NANDU SANTHOSH 27, MALE
B S BHAVAN, KALLUMALAKUNNU, 

CHERUNNIYOOR

NEAR AYURVEDA 

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION 

VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

12:05 Hrs

1445/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

345 SHERINRAJ SELVARAJ 24, MALE
REJI BHAVAN, KOTTAYAMVILA NEAR 

DEVI HOSPITAL VELLARADA
ARYANCODE PS

29-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs
770/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

YACOBE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

346 ARUN BABU BABU 36, MALE
B C BHAVAN, KALLUMALKKUNNU, 

CHERUNNIYOOR

NEAR AYURVEDA 

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION 

VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

12:15 Hrs

1446/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

347 ANANDHU CHANDRABABU 27, MALE

PARAMPIL VEEDU, VISHNU BHAVAN, 

ARUVIKKARAKONAM, AYIROOPPARA 

VILLAGE,

NR VATTAPPARA 

JUNCTION

29-10-2024 at 

19:10 Hrs

874/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

348 SREEJITH SOMASEKHARAN 24, MALE
SREE MANGALAM VEEDU MANDAPAM 

VETTINADU VEMBAYAM VILLAGE,
VATTAPPARA

29-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs
876/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

349 BINEESH SUNIL KUMAR 31, MALE
BINEESH BHAVAN, POTTAYIL, VETTINAD, 

VATTAPPARA
VATTAPPARA

29-10-2024 at 

09:40 Hrs
875/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

350 REJI RAVEENDRAN 21, MALE
REJI BHAVAN, PANAYIL VEEDU, 

MUNDAYILKONAM, CHENTHIPPOOR,
CHENTHIPPOOR

29-10-2024 at 

11:55 Hrs
877/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

351 PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDRAN 36, MALE
VAISHNAVAM VEEDU, VEDARUKONAM, 

POOVATHOOR
KANAKODE

29-10-2024 at 

18:50 Hrs

880/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

352 ALBIN SAJI SAJI K JOHNSON 19, MALE

KUZHIYODIL LEKSHAM VEEDU, 

PALLIKKAVALA, VELLADU, 

KARIVANCHAL, KANNOOR

POPULER 

JUNCTION

29-10-2024 at 

20:01 Hrs

509/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI SURESH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

353 VISHNU
SATHEESH 

KUMAR
31, MALE

KAILAS VEEDU, KUNNUMPARA, 

OORUTTAMBALAM, MALAYINKIZHU
KOTTAMUKAL

29-10-2024 at 

22:05 Hrs

510/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

354 KIRANJITH KTISHNANKUTTY 30, MALE

KEERTHANA BHAVAN, KAITHODU, 

ILANKAM, MITHIRMALA, KALLARA 

VILLAGE,

PANGODE
29-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

901/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

355 AKASH SUGATHAN 29, MALE
THIRUVONAM, ARUVIPPURAM, 

MUTHUVILA, TVM
PANGODE

29-10-2024 at 

18:03 Hrs
902/2024 U/s 281 BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

356 RAJESH KUMAR SURENDRAN 40, MALE
VASANTHAVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

KALLUMMOODU, ANTHIYOOR, BLPM

BALARAMAPURAM 

 JN

29-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

1324/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

357 RAJEEV PACHAN 46, MALE
PATHEKKAR LEKSHAMVEEDU, ALIYADU, 

KOLIYAKODU
VENJARAMOODU

29-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

1217/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



358 BIJOSH JOHNY 26, MALE

JB BHAVAN HARIJAN COLONY 

PARAKUZHI RUSSELPURAM 

BALARAMAPURAM VILLAGE,

BALARAMAPURAM 

 JN

29-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

1325/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ALOCIOUSE, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

359
PRASANNA 

KUMAR
TITUS 48, MALE

ANASWARA BHAVAN KARANTHALA 

KARIPOORU
KALLINGAL

29-10-2024 at 

21:30 Hrs

1201/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M., 

 SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

360 VINEETH GOPI 30, MALE
CHAMAVILA VEEDU, AYITHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM VILLAGE,
KODINADA

29-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs
1326/2024 U/s 281 BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

361 ABIN DAS SAHYA DAS 19, MALE
ABIN BHAVAAN, VAZHUTHANMUKAL, 

POOVACHAL, PERUMKULAM
VELLANAD

29-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1002/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VENU K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

362 SUJITH
SURESH KUMAR 

V
23, MALE

M.S. BHAVAN, MOOLAYAM, 

ALIYADU.P.O, KOLIYAKKODE
VENJARAMOODU

29-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

1218/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS & 118(A) OF KP ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

363 VINOD S P
SASIDHARAN 

NAIR
36, MALE

SREEKUMARY VILASAM, 

VENJARAMOODU, VAYYETTE
THANNIMOOD

29-10-2024 at 

17:35 Hrs

987/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PADMARAJ K K, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

364 RAJEEV
GOPALAKRISHNA

N
26, MALE

VILAYIL PUTHENVEEDU, MARIYAM, 

NELLANADU,
VENJARAMOODU

29-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

1218/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS & 118(A) OF KP ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

365 REMANAN DIVAKARAN 49, MALE
THIRUVATHIRA, CHERUKULAM, 

VELLANAD
CHANGA

29-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

1003/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VENU K, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

366 FEMINA FATHIMA 24, MALE
KANYA CHRATHU SHAPPIKUNNU 

PULPATTA MALAPPURAM
KADINAMKULAM

29-10-2024 at 

19:52 Hrs

727/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP M L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

367 NUJOOM KASIM KUNJU 48, MALE
NEYYARATHALA VEEDU, NETTAYAM, 

VATTIYOORKAVU
VELLANAD

29-10-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

1004/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

368 SUJITH BIJU BIJU 25, MALE

S S BHAVAN, MANAPPURAM, 

NAGAMANDALAM, PANAYARAKKUNNU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU

MEPPUKKADA
29-10-2024 at 

18:50 Hrs
902/2024 U/s 281 BNS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI NAJEEB, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

369 SAKEER HUSSAIN JAMEELA BEEVI 54, MALE

KAVUVILA VEEDU, KOCHIRAKKAM, 

MARUTHUMMOODU, AYIROOPARA 

VILLAGE,

NEDUMNAGADU
29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

1612/2023 U/s 323, 

506, 34 IPC & 3(1)(R), 

3(1)(S), 3(2)(VA) SC/ST 

ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DYSP NDD, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - 

DISTRICT 

SESSIONS 

COURT TVPM

370 THOUFEEQ SAKEER HUSSAIN 22, MALE

KAVUVILA VEEDU, 

MARUTHUMMOODU, 

AYIROOPARAVILLAGE

NEDUMANGADU
29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

1612/2023 U/s 323, 

506, 34 IPC & 3(1)(R), 

3(1)(S), 3(2)(VA) SC/ST 

ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DYSP NDD, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - 

DISTRICT 

SESSIONS 

COURT TVPM

371 SOMAN BHASKARAN 60, MALE
AKHIL BHAVAN, THANDRANPOIKA, 

VENJARAMOODU, NELLANAD
VENJARAMOODU

29-10-2024 at 

20:10 Hrs

1220/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



372 MOHANAN
KRISHNAN 

CHETTIYAR
60, MALE

KUDIVILA VEEDU, PAPPALA, 

KILIMANOOR, PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL 

VILLAGE,

PAPPALA
29-10-2024 at 

22:05 Hrs
1470/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

373
PINKU KUMAR 

MANDAL

MANGAL 

MANDAL
29, MALE

SUTIYARPADA, JONKA, SAHEBGANJ, 

JHARKHAND
POTHENCODE

29-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

926/2024 U/s 20(A) OF 

NDPS ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL

374 VISHNU SASIDHARAN 25, MALE

VISHNU AGE 18 @ THAMBURU S/O 

SASIDHARAN MANAKATTIL VEEDU NR. 

MUNDANCHIRA TEMPLE 

PUTHUKURUCHY KADINAMKULAM

KADINAMKULAM
29-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
728/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP M L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

375 MANU KOCHUMANI 32, MALE

THADATHARIKATHUVEEDU, 

MUROORKONAM, VADHYARUKO NAM, 

PALAMKONAM, PULLAMPARA

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

29-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1007/2024 U/s 331(4), 

334(1), 305 BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

376 SUNEER ABDUL HAMEED 37, MALE
SUDHEER MANZIL, MUKKAMCODE, 

PALLIKKAL

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

29-10-2024 at 

22:10 Hrs

1177/2024 U/s 316(2), 

318(2), 3(5) BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

377 AMEENULLA SAINULABDEEN 61, MALE
THOPPIL VEEDU, PERUMATHURA, 

SARKARA

MANCHADIMOOD

U

29-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

825/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

378 NIZAM SAIBUDEEN 54, MALE
PANDAKASSALA VEEDU, 

PERUMATHURA, SARKARA

MANCHADIMOOD

U

29-10-2024 at 

17:50 Hrs

826/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

379 JAYAN APPU 51, MALE
THEKKUVILA VEEDU, MAITHANAM, 

VARKALA VILLAGE,
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

23:30 Hrs

1448/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHAMMED 

RAFFY, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

380
MURALEEDHA 

RAN NAIR
VASUPILLAI 54, MALE

MURALIBHAVANM, 

NELLIYOTTUKONAM, 

ANCHUTENGINMOODU, KULATHUMMAL

KATTAKADA
29-10-2024 at 

19:10 Hrs

1249/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

381 ANAS RAJEEV 28, MALE VILAYIL HOUSE, CHILAKOOR, VARKALA A VARKALA
29-10-2024 at 

23:40 Hrs
1449/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHAMMED 

RAFFY, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

382 SAJITH SASI 21, MALE

SARATH BHAVAN, KUNDAMAM, 

KIZHAKEKARA 

OTTASHEKHARAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

MANDAPATHINKA

DAVU

29-10-2024 at 

12:55 Hrs
773/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARICHANDRAN 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

383 BINEESH RETHNARAJ 39, MALE
B R NIVAS, AVANAMCODU, 

KOTTAKALPALIYODU, ANAVOOR
KILLI JUCTION

29-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

1250/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

384 JINS SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 34, MALE
JINS NIVAS, TC65/333, PUNCHAKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM
KILLI JUCTION

29-10-2024 at 

19:35 Hrs

1250/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

385 SEYYAD ALI ABDUL RASHEED 38, MALE
THENGUVILA PUTHEN VEED, 

KATTUVILA, PEYAD, VILAPPIL
KOLLAMKONAM

29-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

918/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAIJU RV, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



386 SHIBIN SUDHARSANAN 28, MALE

SOORAJ BHAVAN, NALPARAKUZHY, 

MAILAKARA, KALLIKADU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL

KATTAKADA
29-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs

1251/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

387 AJITH SIMON 25, MALE

KIZHAKKINKARA, PUTHENVEEDU, 

MYLOTTUKONAM, DALUMUGAM, 

KEEZHAROOR, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

ARYANCODE
29-10-2024 at 

13:40 Hrs
774/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARICHANDRAN 

SI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

388 PRATHEESH APPUCHETTIYAR 43, MALE
RADHA BHAVAN KUNDAMOOZHY 

VILAPPIL
VADAKKE JN

29-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

919/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAIJU RV, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

389 MIDHUN MANIKANTAN 25, MALE
TAHIKOOTAM KAYIKKARA ANJUTHENGU 

VILLAGE,
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

22:56 Hrs

1442/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

110, 3(5) BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

390 AMAL ASOKAN 26, MALE
KANUVILA VEEDU THOPPUICHANTHA 

MANANAKKU
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

23:03 Hrs

1442/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

110, 3(5) BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

391 SHINAS SHANAVAS 26, MALE
VARUVILA VEEDU MANANAK 

PERUMKULAM ATTINGAL
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

22:49 Hrs

1442/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

110, 3(5) BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

392
MUHAMMED 

SABEEL
SALIM 24, MALE

SABEEL MANZIL PERUMKULKAM 

ATTINGAL TVPM RURAL
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

22:24 Hrs

1442/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

110, 3(5) BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

393 SARATH SARATH 27, MALE
SARATH BHAVAN, VAVARAKONAM, 

KATTAYIKONAM, AYIROOPARA
POTHENCODU PS

29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

283/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 323, 506(I) IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)
SALIL, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

394 UNNI KANAKAN 43, MALE
SARALA MANDHIRAM NEAR ASAN 

MEMMORIAL SCHOOL VETTOOR
VARKALA

29-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

52/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 323, 324, 308 OF 

IPC & 3(1)(R), 3(1)(S), 

3(2)(VA) SC/ST ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DEEPAK 

DHANKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

395 BIBIN CHRIATUDAS 29, MALE
SHIBIN BHAVAN, VENGA NINNA, 

NELLIMOODU, ATHIYANNOOR
KANJIRAMKULAM

29-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs
975/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GOPALAKRISHANA

N S, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

396 RAJESH SHANKU 50, MALE
KULATHINKARA VEEDU VISHNU 

VILASOM KEEZHAROOR
ARYANCODE PS

29-10-2024 at 

21:05 Hrs

775/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJEEV, IOP, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

397 MANOHARAN MADHAVAN 65, MALE
KINJU VEETTU VILAKOM VEEDU, 

PULLUVILA, KARUMKULAM
KANJIRAMKULAM

29-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

976/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GOPALAKRISHANA

N S, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

398 SREEKANTH SREEKANDAN 32, MALE

USHA BHAVAN, CHERIYANMALA, 

KANIYARAMCODE, PANACODE, 

THOLICODE VILLAGE,

VALIYAMALA
29-10-2024 at 

23:00 Hrs

711/2024 U/s 296(B), 

333, 115(2), 118(I), 110, 

351(2), 3(5) OF BNS

VALIYAMALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJIKUMAR V, GSI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU



399 RAJESH APPU 40, MALE
UTRAM NIVAS, MEKKUMKARAVEEDU, 

KILIYUR, VELLARADA VILLAGE,
VELLANGAL

29-10-2024 at 

18:40 Hrs
776/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHYALAK G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

400 MOHANAN CHELLAYYAN 52, MALE
AMBEDKAR GRAMAM PANAVOOR 

NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

401 RAJESH CRISTHUDAS 39, MALE
RAJESH BHAVAN, PANAYAM KILIYUR, 

VELLARADA
VELLANGAL

29-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs
777/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHYALAK G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

402
KEERTHI 

KRISHNA
SUKU 24, MALE

ATHIRA BHAVAN AMBEDKAR GRAMAM 

PANAVOOR
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

17:27 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

403 AJI AMAN 21, MALE
AMBEDKAR GRAMAM PANAVOOR 

NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

18:04 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

404 MANIKUTTAN RAGHAVAN 47, MALE
SURABHI BHAVAN ALUMKUZHI 

NANNIYOSU PANAVOOR
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

17:01 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

405 AKASH BINU 19, MALE

THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, NULLIYODU 

VAZHICHAL 

OTTASHEKHARAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

CHEMBOOR
29-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs
778/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHYLAK .G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

406 NIDHIN LAL MOHANAN 19, MALE
AMBEDKAR GRAMAM PANAVOOR 

NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

18:39 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

407 VISHNU RAJ
RAJENDRAN 

PILLA
31, MALE

KARTHIKA BHAVAN, KUNNATHUMALA, 

MANNORKONAM
VALIYAMALA

29-10-2024 at 

23:00 Hrs

711/2024 U/s 296(B), 

333, 115(2), 118(I), 110, 

351(2), 3(5) OF BNS

VALIYAMALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJIKUMAR V, GSI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

408 SUDHIN SURESH 26, MALE
PLAVILA VEEDU, KUNNATHODE, 

ATTIPRA VILLAGE,

DYSP OFFICE 

NEDUMANGADU

29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

545/2024 U/s 447, 

294(B), 323, 324, 34, 

506 IPC & 3(1)(R), 

3(2)(VA) SC/ST ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KS ARUN, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

409 VENU CHINNAN 59, MALE
SIVANAMAM VEEDU AMBEDKAR 

GRAMAM PANAVOOR
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

17:07 Hrs

586/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 294(B), 447, 341, 

323, 325 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

410 AJITH ASHOKAN 25, MALE
HOUSE, NO. KP.VII-224, NELLIKUNU 

COLONY, VLAVETTY, VAZHICHAL
NEYYARDAM.P.S

29-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

700/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

351(3), 324(4), 324(5), 

109, 3(5) OF BNS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

411 VIJIN BABU 25, MALE
ACHU BHAVAN, KOTTOOR, VILLUCHARI, 

MANOORKARA VILLAGE,
NEYYARDAM.P.S

29-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

700/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 118(1), 

351(3), 324(4), 324(5), 

109, 3(5) OF BNS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

412 RIJIN JOSAFATH 29, MALE
PALLIVILAKOMVEEDU, PARUTHIYOOR, 

POZHIYOOR, KULATHOOR
POOVAR JN.

29-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

877/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W181 OF 

MV AVT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RADHAKRISHNAN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



413 SARATH RADHAKRISHNAN 31, MALE

SANDHYA BHAVAN ( SARANYA HAVAN ), 

MARUTHUMMOODU, AYIROOPARA 

VILLAGE,

DYSP OFFICE 

NEDUMANGADU

29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

545/2024 U/s 447, 

294(B), 323, 324, 34, 

506 IPC & 3(1)(R), 

3(2)(VA) SC/ST ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KS ARUN, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

414 VASEEM SHAFEEK 25, MALE
FATHIMA MANZIL, KONNIYOOR, 

PERUMKULAM
KALLIKADU

29-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

701/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 , 3(1), 181 MV ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH 

KUMAR.P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

415 VISHNU VIJAYAN 25, MALE
MOOLAYILVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

AYIROOPARA, AYIROOPARA VILLAGE,

DYSP OFFICE 

NEDUMANGADU

29-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

545/2024 U/s 447, 

294(B), 323, 324, 34, 

506 IPC & 3(1)(R), 

3(2)(VA) SC/ST ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KS ARUN, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

416 ANOOP RAJAN 24, MALE

KUNNATHUKUZHI VEEDU, 

PARUTHYPALLY KOKKIDIMURI, 

MANOORKARA VILLAGE,

PARUTHYPALLY
29-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

702/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

417 SABEESH ASOKAN 38, MALE UMESH BHAVAN SHAKTHIPURAM ANAD NEDUMANAGDU
29-10-2024 at 

17:56 Hrs

868/2024 U/s 294(B), 

351, 3(5) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

418 SHANAVAS SHAJI 42, MALE
LEKSHAM VEEDU THEVARUKUZHI 

PULIPPARA KARIPPOOR
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

19:27 Hrs

1071/2024 U/s 296 (B), 

121(1), 351(3), 324(3) 

BNS & 3(2)(E) OF PDPP 

ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

419 ADARSH RAJENDRAN 21, MALE
NADUTHATTUPUTHENVEEDU, 

KANNARAVILA, VENPAKAL, ATHIYANOOR
POOVAR P S

29-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

876/2024 U/s 137(2), 

64(2)(M), 65(1), 70(2) 

OF BNS, SEC 4(1)AND 

4(2) R/W 3(A), 6 R/W 

5(G) & 5(L), 10 R/W 9(G) 

& 9(L) OF POCSO ACT 

2012, SEC 3(1), (W)(I) 

OF SC/ST POA ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJI,DYSP, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

420 NIYAD KARIM KARIM 30, MALE
MADAKKAL PADINJATTATHIL, COLLEGE 

NAGAR, 210, VADAKKEVILA, KOLLAM
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

16:20 Hrs

225/2024 U/s 420, 34 

IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

421 ANURAG SHAJI 20, MALE

PULIMOOTTUVILAKATHUVEEDU, NEAR 

VISHNU TEMPLE, PERINGAMAMLA, 

KELESHWARM, KALLIYOOR

POOVAR P S
29-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

876/2024 U/s 137(2), 

64(2)(M), 65(1), 70(2) 

OF BNS, SEC 4(1)AND 

4(2) R/W 3(A), 6 R/W 

5(G) & 5(L), 10 R/W 9(G) 

& 9(L) OF POCSO ACT 

2012, SEC 3(1), (W)(I) 

OF SC/ST POA ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJI,DYSP, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

422
MUHAMMAD 

YOOSAF
SHAMNAD 23, MALE

SHAMNAD MANZIL CHANTHA VILA 

PULLAMPARA
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

18:59 Hrs

225/2024 U/s 420, 34 

IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU



423 AKHIL MADHU 21, MALE

CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 

MONTHIVILA, ALUNKUZHY, 

SATHYAROAD, KANNARVILA, KOTTUKAL

POOVAR P S
29-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

876/2024 U/s 137(2), 

64(2)(M), 65(1), 70(2) 

OF BNS, SEC 4(1)AND 

4(2) R/W 3(A), 6 R/W 

5(G) & 5(L), 10 R/W 9(G) 

& 9(L) OF POCSO ACT 

2012, SEC 3(1), (W)(I) 

OF SC/ST POA ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJI,DYSP, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

424 FATHAHDEEN SHAJAHAN 29, MALE
ALFA MANZIL KANNANKARA 

THOLICODU NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANAGDU

29-10-2024 at 

20:42 Hrs

225/2024 U/s 420, 34 

IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

425 VISHNU JOYI 23, MALE

THEKKUMKARA VEED, THANNIYOODE, 

URIYACODE, KONNIYOOR WARD, 

PERUMKULAM VILLAGE,

VILAPPILSALA PS
29-10-2024 at 

16:15 Hrs

834/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRAKASH C, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

426 JOBIN JAYAKUMAR 23, MALE
PATYAKALA PUTHEN VEEDU, VENPAKAL, 

ATHIYANOOR
CONVENT ROAD

29-10-2024 at 

19:18 Hrs

1353/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JINUKUMARAN 

NAIR, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

427 SREEKANTH SREEKANDAN 18, MALE
MADATHUVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

VADAKODE, PERUMBAZHUTHOOR
NELLIMOODU

29-10-2024 at 

19:25 Hrs

1354/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181, & 146 

R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JUSTINRAJ S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

428 SANEESH SANTHOSH 19, MALE
KIZHAKKUMKARA PUTHAN VEEDU, 

NELLANADU

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

30-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

1040/2024 U/s 303(2) 

R/W 62 BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

429 SAJAN SURENDRAN 29, MALE
UNNAVILA VEEDU VAZHUTHOOR 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR
MARANALLOOR

30-10-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

499/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KIRAN SYAM, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

430 VINEETH VALSALAN 34, MALE
KAKKANADU VEEDU CHENKAL CHENKAL 

PO
MARANALLOOR

30-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

500/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KIRAN SYAM, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

431 ANILKUMAR
KESAVANKUTTY 

NAIR.
42, MALE

PANACHAVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

MUKKAMPALAMOODU, THEKADA.
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

09:30 Hrs

1200/2024 U/s 305(C), 

305(E) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSHKUMAR

.J., SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

432 SANTHOSH VENU ASSARI 42, MALE

MELE CHERUKARA VEEDU 

PURAVOORKONAM ARAMKALLU 

KARAKULAM

MUTHISASTHAMC

ODE

30-10-2024 at 

09:00 Hrs

785/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR N, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

433 RENJITH RAJAN 26, MALE
ALINGAL HOUSE, MYLAKAVU 

MANNAMKONAM

CHUNDAKANIMOO

DU

30-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

1001/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RASSAL RAJ R, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

434 SHIBIN NELSON 20, MALE

KULATHIPLAMOODU VEEDU, 

KODAVILAKOM, KARUMANOOR, 

PARASSALA

THETTIKKUZHI, 

KODAVILAKAM

30-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1215/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



435 ABHIRAMI PRADEEP 22, MALE
THERUVILA VEEDU, SREEKARYAM, 

CHERUVAKKAL

THETTIKKUZHI, 

KODAVILAKAM

30-10-2024 at 

12:05 Hrs

1215/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

436 JAYACHANDRAN
MANDHAVA 

KURUP
65, MALE

LEELA MANDHIRAM, KOONAMKULAM, 

PUTHAKULAM, CHITHARA
AYIROOR

30-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

902/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

437 SOORAJ KISHOR SAJEESH 18, MALE
KUNJU VEEDU, KAVALAKULAM, 

NEYYATTINKARA

THETTIKKUZHI, 

KODAVILAKAM

30-10-2024 at 

12:10 Hrs

1215/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

438 NIKHIL SALIN JOSEPH 21, MALE
S M BHAVAN, CHERIYAKOLLA, 

KUNNATHUKAL

THETTIKKUZHI, 

KODAVILAKAM

30-10-2024 at 

12:15 Hrs

1215/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

439 PADMALAL SWAMINATHAN 40, MALE
SWAMI COTTAGE, PALAYAMKUNNU, 

CHEMMARUTHY
CHAVADIMUKKU

30-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
903/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

440 AMAN NISAMUDEEN 24, MALE
AMAN MANSIL, POOCHEDIVILA, 

KULATHUMML
ARYANAD PS

30-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

821/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI VENU, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

441 SHIBU BALARAJ 42, MALE
B R S BHAVAN KURAKKODU, 

KARKKAMANCODE KUNNATHUKAL
VELLARADA

30-10-2024 at 

10:25 Hrs

850/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

442 SUNIL PATHROSE 34, MALE
VLATHIKKUZHI VEEDU VENKADAMBU 

KULATHOOR

POZHIYOOR PS 

ON 19.09.2024

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

613/2024 U/s 115(2), 

126(2), 351(1) BNS

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

443 SUMESH SURESH 25, MALE
VAYALTHITTA VEEDU, KOVILNADA, 

PERUNGUZHY, AZHOOR VILLAGE,

CHIRAYINKEEZHU 

P S

30-10-2024 at 

08:30 Hrs

827/2024 U/s 137(2), 

75(1)(I) BNS & 8, 7 OF 

POCSO ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

444 SHIHABUDEEN JALALUDHEEN 44, MALE
FATHIMA COTTAGE, KIZHAKKANELA, 

NAVAIKULAM
PALLICKAL PS

30-10-2024 at 

10:12 Hrs

794/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJI KRISHNA, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

445 VIJAYAN
ANANDA 

PADMANABHAN
48, MALE

VIJEESH BHAVAN, NEAR 

KATTUMPURAM JEEVIYAS SCHOOL, 

MAMAM, KIZHUVILAM

VALIYELA
30-10-2024 at 

00:10 Hrs

828/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

446 JOJY JOSE JOSEPH 46, MALE

RAJEEV BHAVAN, MAZHUVANCODU, 

KUTHIRAKALAM, ARUVIKKARA, 

ARUVIKARA

KILLY
30-10-2024 at 

03:05 Hrs

1252/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MRUDULKUMAR, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

447 AJITH ASOKAN 24, MALE
CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, MATHAYIL, 

VELLALLOOR
PALLICKAL PS

30-10-2024 at 

17:41 Hrs
795/2024 U/s 281 BNS

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAICIL CM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

448 ATHIRA KANNAN 27, FEMALE
GOKULAM VEEDU, KUZHIPPUZHA, 

THRIKADAVOOR
KALLAMBALAM PS

30-10-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs

787/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

449 SREEJITH DHARMARAJ 26, MALE
R S BHAVAN, PULIYADICHANVILA, 

KAZHIVOOR, KANJIRAMKULAM
KANJIRAMKULAM

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

977/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SCPO. 3242, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

450 BINU MADHAVAN 49, MALE
BINU BHAVAN MUNDUTHOTTAM 

PARASUVAIKKAL

POZHIYOOR PS 

ON 15.10.2024

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

579/2024 U/s 281, 106 

BNS

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI RAJAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



451 MATHIYAS WILLIAM 50, MALE

POIPPALLIVILAKAM VEEDU NEAR 

ST.MATHEWS CHURCH POZHIYOOR 

KULATHOOR

POZHIYOOR ON 

09.10.2024

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

621/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2), 117(2) 

BNSS

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

452 POULOSE JOSEPH 55, MALE
PUTHUVAL VILA VEEDU, MUDIYAKODU, 

CHERUNNIYOOR, VARKALA
VARKALA

30-10-2024 at 

11:10 Hrs

1434/2024 U/s 296(B), 

351(1)BNS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

453 AL AMEEN RASHEED 18, MALE
JADAL HOUSE, THEVANPARA 

THOLIKODE VILLAGE,
VITHURA PS

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

778/2024 U/s 331(4), 

305(A) BNS

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MUHASIN 

MUHAMMED, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

454 ANIL VARGHESE VARGHESE 32, MALE
NADUTHALA VEEDU MARADI KARODE 

VILLAGE,

POZHIYOOR PS 

ON 10.09.2024

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

576/2024 U/s 281, 

296(B) OF BNS

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BRUNON, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

455 ANIL KUMAR
KESAVAN KUTTI 

NAIR
42, MALE

PANACHAVILAKATHU VEEDU 

MUKKAMPALA THEKKADA
NEDUMANAGDU

30-10-2024 at 

04:07 Hrs

1198/2024 U/s 305 (C), 

305 (E) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

456 NISARUDEEN
MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHM
55, MALE

SHA MANZIL, NADAYARA, KANNAMBA, 

VARKALA
VARKALA

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 294(B), 

323, 324, & 34

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ETHIHAS G NAIR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

457 ANVARSHA NISSARUDEEN 25, MALE
SHA MANZIL, KANNAMBA, VARKALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VARKALA

30-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

914/2024 U/s 294(B), 

323, 324, & 34

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ETHIHAS G NAIR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

458 VISHNU MURUKAN 25, MALE
CHIRATHALAKKAL PUTHEN VEETTIL, 

PAZHAYACHANDA, VAMANAPURAM
KILIMANOOR

30-10-2024 at 

12:54 Hrs
1471/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

459
BILALMUHAMME

D BILAL
NASEEM 25, MALE

MUBEENA MANZIL NR VELLOOR PALLI, 

ANDOORKONAM VILLAGE,
MANGALAPURAM

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
859/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

460 SUDHEESH RAJU 34, MALE
THODIYIL VEEDU, BACK SIDE OF 

KESAVAPURAM CHC, VELLALLOOR
IRATTACHIRA

30-10-2024 at 

13:10 Hrs
1472/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

461 NEVIN KUMAR KAMARUDEEN 30, MALE
BAITHUL ADIN MASTAN MUKKU 

KANIYAPURANM PALLIPPURAM
MANGALAPURAM

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

860/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

462
MAHESH 

KRISHNA

MADHAVANKUTT

Y NAIR
40, MALE

THIRUVATHIRA VEEDU, CHOWALLOOR, 

VILAPPIL VILLAGE,
ARYANAD

30-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1186/2023 U/s 498(A), 

323, 324, 506(I) IPC

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

K VINU KUMAR, 

DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

NEDUMANGADU

463 ANUPRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH 36, MALE
J S BHAVAN BHARANIKAVU NORTH 

ALAPPUZHA
MANGALAPURAM

30-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

793/2024 U/s 281, 

106(1) BNS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANILKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

464 ABDUL SALAM
JAMAL 

MUHAMMED
71, MALE

ROSHIN MANZIL, KALATHARAMUKKU, 

PEROOR, VELLALLOOR
KALLAMBALAM PS

30-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

831/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

465 HITLER JOHNSON 36, MALE
VAARUVILAKOM VEEDU, NEAR 

ANJUTHENGU JN, ANJUTHENGU

NEAR 

AMMANKOVIL, 

ANCHUTHENGU

30-10-2024 at 

16:50 Hrs

713/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



466 SHABEER BASHEER 38, MALE
VADAYIL VEEDU, MEERANKADAVU, 

ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU PS

30-10-2024 at 

15:59 Hrs

714/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1), 

351(3), 110, 3(5) BNS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

467 PRINCE ANTONY 36, MALE
PALLIPURAYIDAM, 

KOCHUMETHANKADAVU, ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU PS

30-10-2024 at 

09:45 Hrs

714/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1), 

351(3), 110, 3(5) BNS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, VARKALA

468 SAJAN SAIMON 40, MALE
THIKOOTAM VEEDU, KOCHUMETHAN 

KADAVU, ANJUTHENGU
ANJUTHENGU PS

30-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

715/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

469 ANANDAN BINU 23, MALE
KALAVARA MELE PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ARANGAMUGAL, ATHIYANOOR

NEYYATTINKARA 

POLICE STATION

30-10-2024 at 

13:10 Hrs

1352/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 118(1), 110 & 

3(5) OF BNS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

ASISH S V, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEYYATTINKARA

470 SOJIN SALIN 19, MALE

MANNADI VEEDU, KODITHARA, 

AMARAVILA, KADAVATTARAM 

NEYYATINKARA VILLAGE,

OTTASHEKHARAM

ANGALAM

30-10-2024 at 

13:30 Hrs

780/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 128(1) R/W 177 OF 

MV ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHYALAK G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

471 SATHEESH DASAN 36, MALE
ASWATHI BHAVAN, PAZHINJIPARA, 

KUTTANIKKADU, KEEZHAROOR
ARYANCODE

30-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

781/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

ARIYANCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHYALAK G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

472 JINSHAD SALAHUDEEN 34, MALE
JINSHAD MANZIL, THAPASAGIRI, 

KALLARA
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

14:12 Hrs

903/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

473 ARUNPRASAD SIVADASAN 37, MALE
SN BHAVAN, CHEPPILODU, PANAYAM, 

PULLAMPARA, TVM
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

20:38 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

474
MUHAMMAD 

AJMAL
SAIDALI 19, MALE

AL MAHAS MANZIL, 

AZHIKODUNEDUMANGADU, TVM
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

13:45 Hrs

905/2024 U/s 281BNS & 

146 R/W 196 OF MV ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRASANTHAN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

475 SANTHOSH
VIJAYAKUMARAN 

 NAIR
36, MALE

SOUMYA NIVAS, KEELIYODE, 

MARANALOOR
MARANALLOOR

30-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

511/2024 U/s 119(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

476 SHABU BABU 31, MALE
PANTHAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU 

KEELIYODE MARANALLOOR
MARANALLOOR

30-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

512/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

477 SREEJITH SREEKUMAR 25, MALE
SREEJITH BHAVAN MARANALLOOR 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MARANALLOOR

30-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

512/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

478
ANANTHAKRISHN

AN

GOPALAKRISHNA

N NAIR
27, MALE

KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU, 

MADATHUVATHIKKAL, MITHIRMALA, 

VAMANPURAM

PANGODE
30-10-2024 at 

19:40 Hrs

840/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 351, 3(5) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

479 NOUFAL ASEES 27, MALE

NASEEM MANZIL, KOVIL VILAKOM, 

CHIRAKKAL, KADINAMKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL,

PANGODE
30-10-2024 at 

20:14 Hrs

840/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 351, 3(5) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

480 NIDHIN ASOKAN 28, MALE
NEETHU NIVAS, MUTHUVILA, 

MULAMUKKU, KALLARA
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

19:27 Hrs

840/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 351, 3(5) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

481 ANSIL HASEYIN 31, MALE
MANAKATTIL VEEDU, KADINAMKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KADINAMKULAM

30-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
729/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



482 SHAMEER SIDHIQUE 20, MALE
KIZHAKKE THAIVILAKAM, 

CHERAMANTHURUTH

CHERAMANTHURU

THU

30-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs
730/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

483 ANANDHU MADANAN 22, MALE
MANAKATTIL VEEDU, KADINAMKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MUNDANCHIRA

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
731/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

484 SAJITHLAL SAJI 22, MALE
MANAKATTIL VEEDU, MUNDANCHIRA, 

KADINAMKULAM
KADINAMKULAM

30-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs
732/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

485 DHANUSH SETHU 19, MALE
MANKATTIL VEEDU, MUNDANCHIRA, 

KADINAMKULAM
KADINAMKULAM

30-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs
733/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

486 RAJESH RAJENDRAN 29, MALE
RAJEEV BHAVAN CHAVARKODU 

MUTHANA
MUTHANA

30-10-2024 at 

21:15 Hrs
1008/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

487 RINOSH MOHANAN 42, MALE
VALIYAVILA VEEDU, KARIKUZHY, 

PANAVOOR.
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

1011/2024 U/s 296(B), 

332(2), 117(2), 118(1), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS & 92(B) 

RIGHT OF PERSON WITH 

DISABILITY ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M., 

 SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

488 MOHANAN JOSEPH 69, MALE
VALIYAVILA VEEDU, KARIKUZHY, 

PANAVOOR.
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

1011/2024 U/s 296(B), 

332(2), 117(2), 118(1), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS & 92(B) 

RIGHT OF PERSON WITH 

DISABILITY ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M., 

 SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

489 SIVAKUMAR KRISHNANASARI 51, MALE
SIVAMANDIRAM, PATHIYANAD, 

MULLASSERI, KARAKULAM
VATTAPPARA

30-10-2024 at 

19:40 Hrs
882/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

490 RATHEESH BHASKARAN 38, MALE
KARTHIKA BHAVAN, VATTATHARA 

KUNNU, KORANI, VEYILOOR VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1022/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A) & 125(B) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DEEN C, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

491 HARIDAS PRASANNAN 24, MALE
HARI BHAVAN, PLAVILA, KAKODU, 

NEDUMANGAD.
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

1022/2024 U/s 281, 125 

(A), 125 (B) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M., 

 SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

492 NOORIL AMEEN NOUSHAD 20, MALE
VILAYIL VEEDU, NES BLOCK, 

MUDAPURAM, KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

493
MUHAMMED 

BILAL
SHAFI 18, MALE

AMS MANZIL, DECENT MUKKU, 

MUDAPURAM, KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

494 BIJU KRISHNAPILLAI 46, MALE ANJALI, ILAVOOR, PALLIMON, KOLLAM KILIMANOOR P S
30-10-2024 at 

12:01 Hrs

1345/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS & 

134(A), 134(B) OF MV 

ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



495 RAIS RIYAS RIYAS 18, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU, DECENT MUKKU, 

KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

496 ABDULLA NISSAM 24, MALE
MANALIVILA VEEDU, NES BLOCK, 

KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

497
ABDUL 

RAHUMAN
ANWAR 49, MALE

AR MANZIL, VALAKODU VILLAGE, 

PULALUR MINICIPALITY
KILIMANOOR P S

30-10-2024 at 

14:24 Hrs

1347/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

498 RAMEES RIYAS 20, MALE
HARAIMANI VEEDU, DECENT MUKKU, 

MUDAPURAM, KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

499 AJIMSHA NISARUDEEN 19, MALE
VADAKKATHIL HOUSE, MUDAPURAM, 

KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

500
MUHAMMED 

FAYIS
SHAJAHAN 21, MALE

FOUSIYA MANZIL, NES BLOCK, 

MUDAPURAM, KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

501
MUHAMMED 

YASIN
MUNEER 23, MALE

VILAYIL VEEDU, NES BLOCK, 

KIZHUVILAM VILLAGE,
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 115(2), 118(1) & 

3(5) BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANIKANTAN K S, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

502
RAMACHANDRA

N PILLAI

NARAYANA 

PILLAI
63, MALE

VAIKKALAM VEEDU, 

VILAIKKATTUKONAM, VALANCHERI, 

KILIMANOOR

KILIMANOOR P S
30-10-2024 at 

11:40 Hrs

1187/2024 U/s 296(B), 

126(2), 118(1) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

503 SEBINRAJ SUNILKUMAR 34, MALE
SEBIN NIVAS, KULAVIYODU, 10TH 

STONE, NEDUMANGAD
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

946/2024 U/s 189(2), 

191(2), 191(3), 190, 

296(B), 351(3), 126(2), 

115(2), 118(2), 110 BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

504 ANZAR SANOFAR 24, MALE
ANCY MANZIL, AYANIMOODU, 

NEDUMANGAD.
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

946/2024 U/s 189(2), 

191(2), 191(3), 190, 

296(B), 351(3), 126(2), 

115(2), 118(2), 110 BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

505
SATHEESH 

KUMAR

MADHUSOODHA

NAN NAIR
25, MALE

USHUS, CHEMPOOR, MUDAKKAL 

(23/564, KRISHNAKRIPA VEEDU, 

KARAIKKAMANDAPAM, NEMOM 

VILLAGE, )

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

30-10-2024 at 

15:15 Hrs

949/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJU S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

506 AMALRAJ RAJAN 28, MALE
AMAL BHAVAN, MANKONATHU, 

KILIMANOOR, KILIMANOOR VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

30-10-2024 at 

09:33 Hrs

420/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 324, 307, 34 IPC

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

III, ATTINGAL

507 FRANSIS THOMAS 62, MALE

LIGHTHOUSE VEED, PALLINADA, 

KALLAMAM WARD, VEERANAKAVU 

VILLAGE,

THINAVILA
30-10-2024 at 

17:50 Hrs

923/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



508 RAHUL DAS DEVADAS 26, MALE

R G BHAVAN, NEAR HOUSING BOARD, 

AVANAVANCHERY, AVANAVANCHERY 

VILLAGE,

KSRTC JUNCTION, 

ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:55 Hrs

1520/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

UTHARENDRA 

NATH J, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

509 ARUMUGHAM RAJU 33, MALE
BLESSING COMPLANY, KODANGAVILA, 

ATHIYANOOR, (RENTED)

BALARAMAPURAM 

 JN

30-10-2024 at 

17:40 Hrs

1327/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

510 SHAJEER SUBAIRKUNJ 41, MALE
SHAMLA NIVAS, KAPPIKKADKAPPIKAD 

WARD, PERUMKULAM VILLAGE,
NEDUMKUZHY

30-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

924/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1)R/W 181 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

511 PAUL NELSON NELSON 48, MALE
PUTHUVAL VILA VEEDU, MUDIYAKODU, 

CHERUNIYOOR
ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

1521/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

512 RENJITH BABU 29, MALE

NADUVETTIVILA VEED, KOLLAMKONAM, 

PLAVOOR, AMACHAL WARD, 

KULATHUMMAL VILLAGE,

NEDUMKUZHY
30-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

925/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

513 AROMAL
GOPALAKRISHNA

N
27, MALE

RADHIKA VILASAM, THRIKANNAPURAM, 

PULIPPARA, KADAKKAL, KUMMIL 

VILLAGE, KOLLAM

PANDYANPARA
30-10-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

988/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 185, 3(1), 181 OF 

BNS

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

514 SAMBATH THULASI 27, MALE

CHARUVILAVEEDU, 

CHENKOTTUKONAM, MUDAKKAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTUCHANTHA
30-10-2024 at 

12:05 Hrs

1522/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU A H, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

515 BADARUDEEN HASSANGANI 58, MALE

THANSEER MANZIL, ITTIMOODU, 

PULIYOORKONAM, MADAVOOR 

(CHARUVILA VEEDU, PAVOOR, 

MANAPPARA DESOM, ITTIVA VILLAGE, 

KOLLAM)

NEAR ATTINGAL 

COURT

30-10-2024 at 

12:35 Hrs

1523/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

516 THANSEEM BADARUDEEN 34, MALE
THANSEER MANZIL, ITTIMOODU, 

PULIYOORKONAM, MADAVOOR

NEAR ATTINGAL 

COURT

30-10-2024 at 

12:35 Hrs

1523/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

517 SUBASH SURESH KUMAR 28, MALE
SUDHEESH BHAVAN, POOVANKUZHI, 

THAIVILA, PERUKAVU, VILAVOORKKAL
THAIVILA

30-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

518 ABHIJITH SAJEEV 22, MALE
SAJEEVVILASOM, MEENAMBALAM, 

PUTHENKULAM, PARIPALLY
VARKALA

30-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

1450/2024 U/s 9-B(1) 

OF THE INDIAN 

EXPLOSIVES ACT 1884 

(AMENDMENT 2013 & 

2014 )

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

519
VISHNU 

CHANDRAN
CHANDRAN 25, MALE

REMYA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR, 

ARUVIKARA VILLAGE, .

VATTAPPARA 

POLICE STATION

30-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs
719/2024 U/s 108 BNSS

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

520 VISHNU RAJEEV 22, MALE
RAMESA VILASAM, KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 

AYIROOR
VARKALA

30-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

1450/2024 U/s 9-B(1) 

OF THE INDIAN 

EXPLOSIVES ACT 1884 

(AMENDMENT 2013 & 

2014 )

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



521 ANZIL DASTHAGEER 19, MALE
PUNATHUVILA, PLANKALA, POOVAR, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM
POOVAR JN.

30-10-2024 at 

15:35 Hrs

878/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W181 OF 

MV AVT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

522 SALMAAN ASAD SHAHUL HAMEED 30, MALE SHALIMAR HOUSE, VENKULAM, EDAVA VARKALA
30-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

1451/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

523 VISHNU LAL PREM LAL 21, MALE
LAL BHAVAN, KANNAMKODE, 

VENJARAMOODU, NELLANADU

PRIVATE BUS 

STAND, ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

1524/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

524 PAVAN BABU BABU 20, MALE

PAVITHRAM, VILAYILMOOLA, 

KEEZHATTINGAL DESOM, 

KEEZHATTINGAL

PRIVATE BUS 

STAND, ATTINGAL

30-10-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

1524/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

525 SHAIJU KRISHNAPILLA 43, MALE

THOTTARIKATHU VEEDU VANDIPPURA 

MARUTHUMOODU CHETTACHAL 

THOLIKODE VILLAGE,

MARUTHUMMOO

DU,THOLIKODE

30-10-2024 at 

15:05 Hrs

842/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

IRSHAD A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

526 AROMAL CHANDRAN 23, MALE

GOKULAM VEEDU, VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
30-10-2024 at 

13:36 Hrs

929/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

527 MADHU BALAKRISHNAN 56, MALE
POOMUGHTHVEEDU, SOOLAMKUDI, 

POOVAR, THIRUVANATHAPURAM
POOVAR JN.

30-10-2024 at 

16:35 Hrs

879/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

528 AKHIL MOHAN MOHANAN 30, MALE

AMBIKA BHAVAN, THEVIYODU, 

MOONNAMNUMBER, MARUTHAMALA, 

VITHURA

VENJARAMOODU
30-10-2024 at 

19:20 Hrs
1222/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

529 SREERAM MADHU KUMAR 23, MALE
SREENA BHAVAN, KHADI BOARD, 

KARIPOOR
NEDUMANGAD

30-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

901/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

530 ANIL PODIYAN 48, MALE

RADHIKA VILASAM, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, PULIPARA, 

KADAKKAL, KUMMIL VILLAGE, KOLLAM 

DISTRICT

PANDYANPARA
30-10-2024 at 

18:25 Hrs

989/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

531 UDHAYALAL MANONMANI 52, MALE
M S BHAVAN, MATHALAMPARA, 

MITRANIKETHAN, VELLANAD
VELLANAD

30-10-2024 at 

17:35 Hrs

1006/2024 U/s 20(B) II 

A OF NDPS ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

532 ANANTHU JAYACHANDRAN 29, MALE

SAROJALAYAM VEEDU, 

KUNNUMPURAM, PERINGAMMALA 

VILLAGE,

KUSAVOOR
30-10-2024 at 

21:35 Hrs

990/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

533 GEETHA KUMARI OMANA AMMA 62, FEMALE

GEETHANJALI, UDHIYARAMOOLA, 

KATTAYIKKONAM, AYIROOPARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
30-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

922/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

534 LALAN SASI 40, MALE
LAL BHAVAN, KORANDIVILA, PUNALAL, 

VELLANAD
PUNALAL,

30-10-2024 at 

19:20 Hrs

1007/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

535 BALU VELAPPAN NAIR 49, MALE
THAKIDIYAIL PUTHEN VEEDU KUZHIVILA 

MARANCHALKKONAM
NARUVAMOODU

30-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

821/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

536 RATHEESH NATARAJ 46, MALE
NEAR CHITTIKODE TEMPLE VELLAPALLY 

PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

30-10-2024 at 

21:00 Hrs

822/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



537 UTHAMAN BHARGAVAN 63, MALE
ANEESH BHAVAN, ANUGRAHA, NAGAR, 

MEENANKAL, ARYANAD
PARANDODE

30-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs
1008/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

538 VIJAYAKUMAR CHANDRASENAN 54, MALE
ANJU BHAVAN, CHENKOTTUKONAM, 

THUNDATHIL P O, AYIROOPARA VILLAGE,
POTHENCODE

30-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

643/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 323, 324, 427, 

34 IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAI SENAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

539 KIRANJITH SREE DATH 33, MALE
KURAVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

KATTAYIKKONAM AYIROOPPARA
POTHENCODU PS

30-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

643/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 323, 324, 427, 

34 IPC

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAI SENAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

540 THUSANTH THULASI 27, MALE
VV HOUSE, KOONANVENGA 

VAYYAKKAVU PULLAMPARA
NEDUMANAGDU

30-10-2024 at 

18:25 Hrs

1123/2024 U/s 333, 

296(6), 115(2), 109, 127, 

3(5), BNS & 27 OF ARMS 

ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ISHO MIDHUN, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

541 ANEESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 34, MALE
KEEZHECHARUVILA VEEDU 

PUTHANKOTTA ATTUKAL MANAKKAD
NEDUMANAGDU

30-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

1123/2024 U/s 333, 

296(6), 115(2), 109, 127, 

3(5), BNS & 27 OF ARMS 

ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ISHO MIDHUN, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

542 SATHEESH KRISHNAN KUTTI 52, MALE
MALAMELKONATHU VEEDU 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM ARUVIKKARA
NEDUMANAGDU

30-10-2024 at 

18:03 Hrs

1162/2024 U/s 127(2), 

115(2), 351(3), 110, 3(5) 

BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KOLLAMKAVU, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

543 UMIBA RASHEED KHADEEJA 52, MALE SALEENA MANZIL KOLLAM KAVU ANAD NEDUMANAGDU
30-10-2024 at 

18:26 Hrs

1162/2024 U/s 127(2), 

115(2), 351(3), 110, 3(5) 

BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

544 SURESH KUMAR SIVAN PILLA 47, MALE
CHANDRA VILASAM, 

MANCHADIMOODU, KALLIKADU
MYLAKKARA

30-10-2024 at 

19:45 Hrs

703/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

545 SHAJEENA MUBEENA 40, FEMALE
HAADI COTTAGE, CHANDANAKAAVU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, KOLLAM

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

30-10-2024 at 

16:15 Hrs

1009/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

546 ASIF ANZARI 22, MALE
A S MANZIL, PORUNTHAMAN, 

PULIMATH

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

30-10-2024 at 

16:35 Hrs

892/2024 U/s 125(A), 

125(B), 281 OF BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

547 RENJINI SREEJITH SREEJITH 40, MALE
PAZHAYATTUMKUZHY VEEDU, 

EDAPAZHINJI, SASTHAMANGALAM.
NEYYARDAM.P.S

30-10-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

355/2024 U/s 308, 294 

(B)452, 323, 324, 325, 

427 & 34 IPC

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI 

SHIHABUDEEEN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

548 SHIBIN SHIBU 29, MALE
SREESAILAM, PANTHAPLAVIKONAM, 

NELLANADU

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

30-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

741/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

AJI SAMUEL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

549 RAJEEV RAJASEKHARAN 36, MALE

MANO MOHANA VILASAM 

PARAMBUKONAM MOTTAMOODU 

PALLICHAL

NARUVAMOODU
30-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

815/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2) BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT.V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



550 BAIJU JOSEPH 40, MALE
LEKSHAM VEEDU COLONY, 

KULAPURATHU KONAM, KUNNATHUKAL
GRAMAM

30-10-2024 at 

19:25 Hrs
1357/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

551 BIJU SWAMYDAS 43, MALE BIJU COTTAGE, KUNNUVILA, CHENKAL VLANGAMURI
30-10-2024 at 

19:26 Hrs
1358/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

552 ARUN
RAMACHANDRA

N
30, MALE

SARUN BHAVAN, THARATTA, 

ANAKUDIMURI, KALLARA
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

20:52 Hrs

379/2024 U/s 135, 138 

OF ELECTRICITY ACT-

2003

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

553 MANZOOR SAINUDEEN 44, MALE
NASNA MANZIL, KAITHAKEETTIL, 

KALLARA, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

30-10-2024 at 

21:37 Hrs

835/2024 U/s 296(B), 

118(1) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

554 SUSEELAN ALAXANDER 73, MALE

SS BHAVAN, PAPPANAM, 

AMBALATHINKALA, KULATHUMMAL 

VILLAGE, ( G S BHAVAN, UTTUKUZHI, 

MANGALAYKKAL, KULATHUMAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
30-10-2024 at 

23:00 Hrs

1253/2024 U/s 354 A 

(1) (I) IPC & 8 R/W 7, 10 

R/W 9 (M) OF POCSO 

ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS 

COURT 

II(POCSO), 

THIRUVANANTH

APURAM

555 ABBAS SHIBU 22, MALE
SS NIVAS, NEAR SBU KLLARA, KALLARA 

VILLAGE, TVM
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

07:50 Hrs
907/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

THAJUDEEN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

556 JAYAN DIVAKARAN 48, MALE

PUNNAVILAKATHU VEETLE, MINI 

NAGAR, NAKRACHIRA, PERUKULAM 

VILLAGE,

NAKRAMCHIRA
31-10-2024 at 

06:30 Hrs
1254/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

557 BIMAL MANIKANTAN 23, MALE
AYILIYAM VEEDU KANIYAPURATHU VILA 

KUDAVOOR PO MELTHONNAKKAL
OORUPOIKA

31-10-2024 at 

09:00 Hrs
861/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

558 SUNILKUMAR SREEDHARAN 51, MALE
MANNATHODI VEEDU 

MURUKKUMPUZHA VAILOOR VILLAGE,
MANNATHODI

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

862/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

559 JOHN LUKKOSE 44, MALE
PANAYARAKKALA VEEDU 

PANAYARAKKAL KARODE VILLAGE,

POZHIYOOR PS 

ON 13.08.2024

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

427/2024 U/s 296, 

115(2), 118(1) OF BNS

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANIL KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

560
MUHAMMED 

RAFI
PEERUKANNU 50, MALE

KULATHINKARA MEDAYIL, HOUSE, 

POOVACHAL, PERUKULAM VILLAGE,

NEAR 

POOVACHAL UPS 

SCHOOL

31-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs

1255/2024 U/s 118(I) 

OF KP ACT & 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFEER LABBA, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

561 P. SUNIL KUMAR PAVITHRAN 36, MALE
SURESH BHAVAN, MULLARAVILA, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, PERUMKADAVILA

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

31-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1039/2024 U/s 31 OF 

DV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

BINU JUSTUS.J, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

562 ANILKUMAR NAGAPPAN 42, MALE
MANNATHODI VEEDU 

MURUKKUMPUZHA VAILOOR
RAJEEV.S.S

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

863/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SCPO ANEESH, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



563 NOUFAL SHAHUL HAMEED 31, MALE
KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU THOLIKODU 

MANGOTTUKONAM NEDUMANGADU
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

858/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185, 3(1), 181 OF MV 

ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

564 ANOOP ASOKAN 34, MALE
PUTHENVILA VEEDU PERUNGUZHY 

AZHOOR VILLAGE,
THONNAKKAL

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

852/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANILKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

565 JASSIM ASHARA 30, MALE
JASSIM MANZIL. VADAKKEVAYAL THODI, 

VENKULAM, EDAVA
VENKULAM

31-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

907/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRAKASH 

CHANDRAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

566 MANU BHADRAN 34, MALE
MADATHUVIALKATHU VEEDU 

VALIKONAM VAILOOR VILLAGE,
VALOKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs
849/2024 U/s 281 BNS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

567 KUTTAPPAN MADHAVAN 54, MALE
KARIKKUZHI VEEDU, PONGANADU, 

KILIMANOOR
PALLICKAL PS

31-10-2024 at 

14:45 Hrs

796/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAICIL CM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

568 ANOOJ JAYARAJ 32, MALE
KANIPARAMBILA VEEDU, KOTTAIKKAL 

DESOM, ANAVOOR VILLAGE,
NEYYATTINKARA

31-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

373/2024 U/s 498-A, 

496, 493 IPC

MARAYAMUTTO

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

AJENNDRAKUMAR 

L R, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

569 AKHIL BIJUKUMAR 22, MALE
PERUMPARAMBIL HOUSE, AYYANKAVU, 

PUTHOOR, KOTHAMANGALAM
ENARUVILA

31-10-2024 at 

06:01 Hrs
908/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

570 SHIBIN SHAJI 25, MALE
PURAMPOTTAYIL VEEDU, POOVACHAL, 

KATTAKADA, PERUMKULAM
ENARUVILA

31-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
908/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

571 ASHARAF
MUHAMMED 

KUNJU
54, MALE

AKBAR MANZIL PARAMBIPALAM 

ANDOORKONAM VILLAGE,
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

227/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 326, 427, 34 IPC

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

ATTINGAL

572 SHAJAHAN SHAHUL HAMEED 56, MALE
SAGAT MANZIL, KARIMBALOOR, 

POOTHAKULAM
PUTHUVAL

31-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
909/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

573 SUDHEER NASEER 41, MALE

THUPPATTIYIL VEEDU NEAR THALIYIL 

TEMPLE PACHIRA PALLIPPURAM 

VILLAGE,

MANGALAPURAM
31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

227/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 326, 427, 34 IPC

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

ATTINGAL

574
MUHAMMED 

ANAS
ABDUL HAMEED 36, MALE

ANAS MANZIL NEAR THALIYIL TEMPLE 

PACHIRA APALLIPPURAM
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

227/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 326, 427, 34 IPC

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

ATTINGAL

575 AJITHA KUMARY JAYARAJ 47, FEMALE
KANIPARAMBILA VEEDU, KOTTAIKKAL, 

ANAVOOR VILLAGE,
NEYYATTINKARA

31-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

373/2024 U/s 498-A, 

496, 493 IPC

MARAYAMUTTO

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

AJEENDRAKUMAR 

L R, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

576 PRATHAP KUMAR
THANKAPPAN 

NAIR
52, MALE

GOKULAM PONNARATHALA 

NEYYATTINKARA
MARANALLOOR

31-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

430/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B)

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



577 ANUJA JAYARAJ 23, FEMALE
KANIPARAMBIL VEEDU, KOTTAIKKAL, 

ANAVOOR
NEYYATTINKARA

31-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

373/2024 U/s 498-A, 

496, 493 IPC

MARAYAMUTTO

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

AJEENDRAKUMAR 

L R, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

578 VINEETH RAJU 35, MALE

KAMUKARATHALA VEEDU 

PERUMKADAVILA VEEDU 

NEYYATTINKARA

MANGALAPURAM
31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

659/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GASI THAJUDEEN, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

579 JAYARAJ SHIKHAMANI 56, MALE
KANIPARAMBIL VEEDU, KOTTAIKKAL, 

ANAVOOR
NEYYATTINKARA

31-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

373/2024 U/s 498-A, 

496, 493 IPC

MARAYAMUTTO

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

AJEENDRAKUMAR 

L R, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

580 STEFFIN SASI 28, MALE CHAMAVILA, KUNNATHUKAL VILLAGE, MRAYAMUTTOM
31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

616/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B)OF BNS

MARAYAMUTTO

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

VALSALARAJAN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

581 RAJENDRAN VANNIMUTHU 49, MALE
KANNANPALLI COLONY AMBALAKKALA 

MANKODE
PULIYOORSALA

31-10-2024 at 

10:21 Hrs

1002/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SASIKUMARAN M, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

582 ANANTHU S S SASIDHARAN 34, MALE
DEVIKRIPA, PALLICHAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

470/2024 U/s 498(A), 

34 IPC

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SALIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

VARKALA

583 ARUNKUMAR ANILKUMAR 29, MALE

THOLICHALVILA PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MAILADI, KULATHUMMAL VILLAGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

KATTAKODU
31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

1183/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 39 R/W 192 OF MV 

ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

584 ABHILASH SUNIL 24, MALE
PARAMBIL VEEDU PATTATHINKARA 

MELTHONNAKKAL VILLAGE,
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

127/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 324, 34 IPC

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GASI HASHIM, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II, 

ATTINGAL

585 DIJO DARWIN
SARWINSTON 

BEN
35, MALE

JAWAHAR NAGAR KOWDIAR YMCA 

COTTAGE
MARANALLOOR

31-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs
427/2024 U/s 318(4)

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

586 NIDHEESH KAVI 23, MALE
SUNIJA BHAVAN PATTATHINKARA 

MELTHONNAKKAL VILLARE
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

127/2024 U/s 341, 

294(B), 324, 34 IPC

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GASI HASHIM, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

587 HARANI PAPPATHI 40, FEMALE
KURAVOOR COLONY 

KOLLAKKAPALAYAM POLLACHI
MARANALLOOR

31-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

446/2024 U/s 304(2), 

3(5) BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, GSI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

588 AMBIKA MARIYAMMA 41, FEMALE
KURAVOOR COLONY 

KOLLAKKAPALAYAM POLLACHI
MARANALLOOR

31-10-2024 at 

18:20 Hrs

446/2024 U/s 304(2), 

3(5) BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, GSI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

589 AMRITHA MARIYAMMA 40, FEMALE
KURAVOORCOLONY 

KOLLAKKAPALAYAM POLLACHI
MARANALLOOR

31-10-2024 at 

17:53 Hrs

446/2024 U/s 304(2), 

3(5) BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH.S, GSI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA



590
PRABHA 

SUNILKUMAR
MALATHI 57, FEMALE

PRABHA BHAVAN, PERINNAKONAM, 

VADASSERIKONAM, OTTOOR
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:10 Hrs

893/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

591 ALFI BASHEER BASHEER KUNJU 30, FEMALE
MAVILAYIL, THEVALAKKARA, 

PALAYKKAL, KARUNAGAPALLY
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

618/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

592 SUBHASH KUNJISANKARAN 72, MALE
SUBASH BHAVAN, VANCHIYOOR, 

MEVARAKKAL, ALAMCODE
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

593 VILASINI SUKUMARI 64, FEMALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU, NR KARAVARAM 

CHC, PINAKKOTTUKONAM, KARAVARAM
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

10:35 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

594 AJEEV.M
MUHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA
53, MALE

KATTUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALLIMUKKU, MEVARAKKAL, ALAMKODE
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

10:50 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

595 RAFEEK SAINULABDEEN 55, MALE
RAFEEK MANZIL, PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM
KALLAMBALAM PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

904/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 3(5) BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

596 VINEESH VELAYUDHAN 24, MALE

CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, NR 

KALIVILAKAM TEMPLE, 

VETTIMANKONAM, VEILOOR, OTTOOR, 

TVPM

KALLAMBALAM PS
31-10-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1007/2024 U/s 

64(2)(M), 87, 65(1), 

75(1)I BNS & 4, 3(A), 6, 

5I, 8, 7 POCSO ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE PALLICKAL, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

597 BAIJU JALALUDEEN 35, MALE
SHAIJU MANZIL NEAR KOTTUPURAM 

MOSQUE KOTTIYAM ADICHANALLOOR
MANGALAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

854/2024 U/s 332(B), 

115(2), 351(2), 64, 74, 

76, 3(5) BNS & 

3(1)(W)(I) SC/ST ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HEMANTH 

KUMAR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, ATTINGAL

598 JIKO SHAJI SHAJI 27, MALE

CHARUVILA VEEDU PERUMKULAM 

KALAKODU POOTHAKULAM VILLAGE, 

PARAVOOR KOLLAM

MANGALAPURAM
31-10-2024 at 

10:10 Hrs

854/2024 U/s 332(B), 

115(2), 351(2), 64, 74, 

76, 3(5) BNS & 

3(1)(W)(I) SC/ST ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HEMANTH 

KUMAR, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, ATTINGAL

599 AKHILESH RAJENDRAN 35, MALE
RITHU NILAYAM VEED, POTTENCHIRA, 

KOTTAKKAKOM, ARYANAD
PARANDODE

31-10-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs
1009/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

600 MANIKANTAN CHELLAPPAN 48, MALE
MANJIMA BHAVAN, 

RAMANELOORKONAM, NAGAROOR
IRATTACHIRA

31-10-2024 at 

12:20 Hrs

1473/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

3(1)R/W 181 OF MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

601
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR
NAGAPPAN NAIR 52, MALE

AMBADI, KARUVAYAL, VAMANAPURAM, 

VAMANAPURAM VILLAGE,
ERATTACHIRA

31-10-2024 at 

12:37 Hrs

1474/2024 U/s 281BNS 

& 146R/W 196 OF MV 

ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJU M S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

602 ABHILASH SURESH BABU 21, MALE

PALAVILKATHU VEED, KOOTTANVILA, 

MARUTHAMKUZHY, 

SASTHAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

SKYLINE 

CHERUKODE

31-10-2024 at 

12:10 Hrs
926/2024 U/s 281 BNS

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RABI H, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

603
SASIDHARAN 

NAIR

BHASKARAN 

NAIR
65, MALE

KURAMKONATHU VEEDU MYLAMODU 

ARUVIKKARA VILLAGE,
KARAKULAM

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

786/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ASHOKAN D, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

604 RATHEESH RAVEENDRAN 35, MALE

VADAKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU 

KALKUZHI KALATHARA MANCHA 

ARUVIKKARA

ARUVIKKARA
31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

764/2024 U/s 305(A), 

334(1), 331(3) BNS

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJAYAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU



605 SREEHARI BIJU 19, MALE
KAROTTUKONAM PUTHEN VEEDU, 

POONKULAM, KALIYOOR VILLAGE,
MUKUNDARA

31-10-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs
704/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

606 PANKRAS FRANCIES 47, MALE

PUTHUVAL PUREDOM, VALIYAPALLI, 

ANCHUTHENGUE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAMRURAL, 

KERALA, INDIA

ANJUTHENGU
31-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

716/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

607 RAHUL SANJEEVE 29, MALE
S.S LAND, KUMBHAKADU, PANACHIVILA, 

CHEMMARUTHY
PANACHIVILA

31-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

910/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

608 AKSHAY A NAIR ASHOK KUMAR 26, MALE JS NIVAS, THANNIMOODU, ATHIYANOOR
BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

31-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1292/2024 U/s 296(B), 

115(2), 3(5) OF BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ALOCIOUSE, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

609 AFSAL SUNEER 20, MALE AYANIVILA VEEDU, VAZHIMUKKU, BLPM
BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

31-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1328/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 132, 3(5) BNS & 

3(2) (E) PDPP ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

610 RENJITH SHAJI 22, MALE
CHAMAVILA VEEDU, VAZHIMUKKU, 

BALARAMAPURAM

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

31-10-2024 at 

10:40 Hrs

1328/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 132, 3(5) BNS & 

3(2) (E) PDPP ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PUSHPANGATHAN 

ASSARI, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

611 SATHEESAN AYYAPPAN 26, MALE
SANDRA BHAVAN, KIZHAKKEPURAM, EP 

COLANY, AYIROOR
KIZHAPPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

01:46 Hrs

911/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

612 MANU RAJU MADHU 35, MALE
MS BHAVAN, ULAVOORKODU, 

MOOTHALA, PALLIKKAL
PALLICKAL PS

31-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

797/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

613 NITHEESH BABU 31, MALE
SUBASH MANDIRAM, KANJAMVILA, 

VEMOODU, MADAVOOR
PALLICKAL PS

31-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

798/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PALLIKKAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNIL S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

614 JAMES M C M ANTONY 44, MALE

PANNITHADATHIL HOUSE, NEAR 

BELIEVERS CHURCH, CHUMMATHARA, 

PATHANAMTHITTA

MOONNUMUKKU
31-10-2024 at 

16:55 Hrs

1526/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

615 VINAYAN VIJAYAKUMARAN 33, MALE
ASWANIBHAVAN, KAKKTHOTTAM, 

KANJAMPAZHINJI, THIRUPURAM
POOVAR JN.

31-10-2024 at 

13:05 Hrs

880/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W181 OF 

MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ABHAYAKUMAR, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

616 LIBIN RAJ PUSHPA RAJ 23, MALE
BATHEL HOUSE, IRINJINAMPALLI 

VELLARADA
VELLARADA

31-10-2024 at 

16:15 Hrs

971/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 132 R/W 179(1), 194D 

OF MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RASSAL RAJ R, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

617 VIJAYAN THANKAPPAN 51, MALE

DEVANANDANAM VEEDU, 

KONATHUVILA, VATTAVILA, CHENKAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

12:25 Hrs

620/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

618 RAFSAL RAHIM 25, MALE
PULLUKUZHI VEEDU, MEL VETOOR, 

VETOOR, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
ANJUTHENGU JN

31-10-2024 at 

12:45 Hrs
717/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ANJUTHENGU 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MAHEEN B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



619 ANOOP
PARAMESWARAN 

 NAIR
38, MALE

PIRAPPOOR MELE VEEDU, 

ALETTICHAPPATHU, PULIYARAKONAM, 

VILAPPILSALA

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

31-10-2024 at 

10:15 Hrs

823/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHISH 

CHIRAVOOR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

620 NIJAM ISMAYEL 42, MALE
NIJAM MANZIL, NADUVACHAL, 

KOTTOOR
NEYYARDAM

31-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs
642/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI 

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

621 HAREESH HARIDAS 45, MALE
HAREESH BHAVAN, KALKUZHI, 

MANCHA, ARUVIKKARA
ARUVIKKARA

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

708/2024 U/s 126(2), 

296(B), 115(2) BNS ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SABIR AS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

622 WILSON PHILIPPOSE 69, MALE
CHITHRA BHAVAN KAVINPURAM 

NARUVAMMODU PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

823/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

623 SATHEESH MANIYAN 44, MALE
BINDU PRIYA HOUSE, 

KALATHARAKKAVU PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

824/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PADMAPRASAD, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

624
MUSAMIL 

RAHUMAN

SHAFEEK 

RAHUMAN
22, MALE

RAMLA MANZIL, PERUMALA, 

PULLAMPARA

VENJARAMOODU 

STATION

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

857/2024 U/s 125(A), 

125(B), 281 BNS

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

BIJU S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

625 RAJANIKANTH SASIDHARAN 27, MALE
MARYAPURAM KALAVATTHYANVILA 

MARYAPURAM CHENKAL
NARUVAMOODU

31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

820/2024 U/s 270, 279, 

280 BNS & 120(E) OF KP 

ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

626 PARIKSHITH PADMAKUMAR 24, MALE
MP 17/463 SHIVA BHAVAN 

MANAPPURAM MALAYINKEEZHU
MALAYINKIL

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

860/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

627 SETHUKUTTAN SETHUKUTTAN 37, MALE
VADAKKODE POOVANVILA VEEDU 

PERUMBAZHUTHOOR VILLAGE,
NARUVAMOODU

31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

707/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

628
SARITHA 

SANTHOSH
SHARATHA MANI 50, MALE

MP17/201J SWAPNA KOODU 

KANIYAMKONAM MANAPPURAM 

MALAYINKIL

MALAYINKIL
31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
504/2024 U/s 498(A) IPC

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

629 SIDHARTH SANTHOSH 26, MALE

MP17/201J SWAPNA KOODU 

KANIYAMKONAM MANAPPURAM 

MALAYINKIL

MALAYINKIL
31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs
504/2024 U/s 498(A) IPC

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

630 LIJO CHRISTOPHER 26, MALE
CR VILLA, THETTIMOOLA, 

KADAKKAVOOR
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

760/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
RAFI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

631 ABHIJITH KUNJUMON 21, MALE
REETHA BHAVAN, KALLUKADAVU, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs
761/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
RAFI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

632 ANAS J JESTUS 22, MALE
MARYA BHAVAN, PULLUVILA DESAM, 

KARUMKULAM VILLAGE,
KALLAMBALAM P S

31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

838/2024 U/s 281 , 

125(A) , 125(B) OF BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NAJEEB M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



633 RAJESH
VIJAYAMOHANA

N NAIR
44, MALE

KARMAL VEEDU, NR.VELIVILAKOM 

TEMPLE, VAKKOM
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

762/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

634 RAJEEV RAJAN 59, MALE
THUNDUVILA VEEDU, KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, VARKALA
KOVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

06:01 Hrs
912/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

REJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

635 KRISHNA KUMAR
GOPINATHAN 

NAIR
50, MALE

KRISHNA VILASOM, NR.VELIVILAKOM 

TEMPLE, VAKKOM
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

763/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

636 SIVAKUMAR
PARAMASIVAN 

PILLA
58, MALE

KUMARAMANDHIRAM, VELIVILAKAM, 

VAKKOM
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

764/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

637 SAJIN SALIM 23, MALE
SAJITHA MANZIL.MUNDONIKKARA, 

PULIMATH, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs
907/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

638 SUFIN SULFIKAR 23, MALE
POYKAYIL VEEDU, VELLAMKUDI, 

KALLARA
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

16:08 Hrs
907/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

639 SABITH NUJOOM 31, MALE
SABITH MANZIL, KANCHINADA, 

PANGODE, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

19:27 Hrs

908/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

640 SHIBU GOPI 46, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

KUTTIMOODU, KALLARA, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

19:19 Hrs

909/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

641 SARUN
RAMACHANDRA

N
31, MALE

SARUN BHAVAN, THARATTA, KALLARA, 

TVM RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

12:32 Hrs

379/2024 U/s 135, 138 

OF ELECTRICITY ACT-

2003

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJTH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

642 RAJESH RADHAKRISHNAN 30, MALE
RAJESH BHAVAN, VETTUVILA, THU, 

PODE, KALLARA
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

16:44 Hrs

379/2024 U/s 135, 138 

OF ELECTRICITY ACT-

2003

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJTH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

643 SARATH SATHEESAN 23, MALE

KIZHAKKUUMKARAVEEDU, 

DARPHAPURAM, MANNAYAM, 

MOONANAKUZHI, PULLAMPARA

PANGODE
31-10-2024 at 

12:13 Hrs

838/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJTH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

644 SANTHOSH MANIYAN 32, MALE
THADATHARIKATHVEEDU, KUNNILVILA, 

THEVANCODU, VEERANAKAVU
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1197/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 39, 192, 146, 196 OF 

MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

645 SYAM KUMAR SASIKUMAR 21, MALE
KUZHIVILAKATH VEEDU, KOZHODU, 

THANNIMOODU, BALARAMAPURAM
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

17:00 Hrs

1198/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

646 SUNIL KUMAR SUKUMARAN 38, MALE

VATTAVILA VEEDU MARUTHAMCODU 

UNDAPPARA POOVACHAL, 

PERUMKULAM

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

1199/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

647 SAJI S NAIR
SUDHAKARAN 

NAIR
35, MALE

THIRUVONAM, BHARATHANNOOR, TVM 

RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

690/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A) 125(B) BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

648 MIDHUN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 27, MALE
VINOD BHAVAN, MUTHIYAVILA, 

KATTAKADA
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

00:15 Hrs

1200/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

649 JIJO SENTHIL 21, MALE
SENTHIL BHAVAN, KADAYAVILA, 

PARASSALA
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

12:10 Hrs

1201/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 39, 192 OF MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



650 JOSE JACOB JACOB 42, MALE
THERAKAPLAKAL HOUSE, MEKAL, 

MEENCHAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

14:11 Hrs
675/2024 U/s 281 BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJTH K NAIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

651 DEEPU BIJU 21, MALE
KUNNUMPURATH VEEDU, KALATTKAVU, 

VAZHICHAL
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1202/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 39, 192 OF MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

652 PRAKASH RAGHAVAN 49, MALE
POYKAVILA VEEDU, PALAMKONAM, 

MANAMBOOR
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

765/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

653 SHEMEER SALAHUDEEN 33, MALE
NOUFAL MANZIL, KAKKAKUNNU, 

PUTHUSSERI, MANCODE,
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

14:13 Hrs

837/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

654 SUJIL SURESH 26, MALE
KATTILVEEDU, BHASKAR COLONY, 

PALAMKONAM, MANAMBOOR
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

766/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

655 AJITH KUMAR
PARAMASIVAN 

NAIR
47, MALE

OTTAPLAVILA PUTHAN VEEDU 

VEERANAKAVU VERRANAKAVU
MADATHIKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

656 KOCHUKRISHNAN AYYAPPAN PILLA 64, MALE
HADATHARIKATHPUTHAN VEEDU, 

KEEZHVANDA, VEERANAKAVU
MADATHIKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

14:35 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

657 RAJITHA INDIRA 42, MALE
RAJITHA BHAVAN, THENGUMCODE, 

KALLARA, TVM RURAL
PANGODE

31-10-2024 at 

17:43 Hrs

857/2024 U/s 353, 

294(B), 506, 341 IPC

PANGODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VIJITH K ANIR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

658 REJITH NESAMANI 44, MALE
THADATHARIKATH NES BHAVAN, 

MADATHICONAM, VEERANAKAVU
MADATHIKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

14:20 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

659 VIJI LAL NESAMANI 42, MALE
VIJI BHAVAN, MADATHICONAM, 

VEERANAKAVU
MADATHIKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

14:25 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

660 VIJU
PRABHAKARAN 

NAIR
49, MALE

SIVANANDHANAM VEEDU, 

KAZHUNADU, VATTAPPARA,
AMBALANAGAR

31-10-2024 at 

19:50 Hrs

883/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

661
MUHAMMED 

AMAN
NAVAS 23, MALE

MUHAMMED MANZIL NEAR 

KURAKKAVU TEMPLE, KAPPIL, 

KRISHNAPURAM VILLAGE, ALAPPUZHA

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

14:15 Hrs

1209/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

662 FREDERIC LAZAR 54, MALE
THADATHARIKATHUVEEDU CHAMAVILA 

PERUMKULAM VILLAGE,
CHAMAVILA

31-10-2024 at 

11:25 Hrs

1210/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU S P, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

663 SREEDISH SANTHOSH 25, MALE
THADATHARIKATH VEED KOTTAKKUZHY, 

PERUMKULAM VILLAGE,
KOTTAKKUZHY

31-10-2024 at 

01:10 Hrs

1219/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MOHANAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

664 ANEESH THULASIDHARAN 29, MALE
PUTHANVILA, THINAVILA, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

767/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

665 KALKIKUMAR SIVANANDAPILLA 45, MALE
KASI BHAVAN, MANGALAIKKAL, 

PARACHAL, KULATHUMMAL

NEAR PLAVOOR 

SCHOOL

31-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

1224/2024 U/s 118(I) 

OF KP ACT & 6 R/W 24 

OF COTPA ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAFIR LEBBA S, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

666 RAHUL RAJ PRASANNAN 29, MALE
VATTAVILA VEEDU, A K NAGAR, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:45 Hrs

768/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



667 KANNAN SUDHARSANAN 23, MALE
VRINDHAVANAM, THINAVILA, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:45 Hrs

768/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

668 KIRAN THANKAPPAN 30, MALE ARUN BHAVAN, KULUMALA, VILAPPIL KATTAKKODE
31-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

1232/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

669 SHYJU VARGHESE VARGHESE 38, MALE
MANGALATHU VEEDU, 

THOOVALLOORKONAM, KULATHUMMAL
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

1235/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

670
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR
SREEDHARAN 52, MALE

VAYALIL VEEDU, NR KOCHUTHITTA 

TEMPLE, KADAKKAVOOR
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

769/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAPRASAD B, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

671 MANU CHANDRAN T 29, MALE

MANU BHAVAN, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

PULIYANCODE DESOM, 

NJANDOORKONAM WARD, 

ULIYAZHTHURA VILLAGE,

PANTHALACODE
31-10-2024 at 

21:20 Hrs

884/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VATTAPPARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BINIMOL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

672 SHAJI RAMAKRISHNAN 54, MALE
S S BHAVAN, CHUTTIVILA, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, VILAVOORKKAL VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

673 VINEESH VIJAYAKUMAR 40, MALE
PRAJAVATHY VEEDU, DEVI NAGAR, 

BALARAMAPURAM VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

674 NITHEESH RAVIKUMAR 31, MALE
KOTTAYIL VEEDU, KALADI, MANAKKADU 

VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

18:50 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

675 SURESH BABU SURENDRAN 45, MALE

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 

CHEMPAKTHINMOODU, 

MAILAOTTUMOOZHI, VEERANAKAVU

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

18:55 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

676 NISHAD MOHANAKUMAR 39, MALE

KILLITHARA PUTHENVEEDU, 

MOHANAM, CHALLA, MANAKKADU 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

677 PRASANTH RAJ SATHYARAJ 32, MALE
PRASANTH BHAVAN, ARAVANKONAM, 

CHAIKULAM, VEERANAKAVU VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

19:10 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

678 VIJAYAKUMAR VIJAYADAS 37, MALE

LAL BHAVAN, KUNNINPURAM, 

KANCHIYURKONAM, THOONGAMPARA, 

KULATHUMMAL

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

19:15 Hrs

652/2024 U/s 143, 147, 

149, 342, 294(B), 506 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ALOYSIUS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

679 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHRISTUDAS 44, MALE

VADAKKETHOTTAM VEEDU, NEAR CSI 

CHURCH, THOZHUKKAL, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR VILLAGE,

KANJIRAMKULAM
31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

979/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GSI SAJIFIELD, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

680 WILFRED PUSHPADASAN 55, MALE

ST. ANTONY HOUSE, 

CHEMPAKARAMANTHURA PURAYIDAM, 

PULLUVILA, KANJIRAMKULAM

KANJIRAMKULAM
31-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

981/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GSI 

GOPALAKRISHANA

N, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

681 GILBERT JOOSA 60, MALE
CHARATHADIPURAYIDAM, PULLVILA, 

KARUMKULAM
PULLUVILA

31-10-2024 at 

21:00 Hrs

982/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

GSI GOPALA 

KRISHNAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



682 VAISHAK RAVEENDRAN 32, MALE
PARAKKUDI VEEDU, PUTHAN NADA, 

VAKKOM
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs
771/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

683 VIJAYAN
GOPALAKRISHNA

N
44, MALE

SREEVINAYAKAM, PATTUVILAKOM, 

MULLUVILA, VAKKOM
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs
772/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

684 AKASH BAIJU 26, MALE
PUTHANVILA, AK NAGAR, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

773/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

685 MANU SASIDHARAN 36, MALE NADARAJA, CHAITHANYA, THOTTIKALLU, KADAKKAVOOR
31-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

774/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

686 SREEKUMAR VASAVAN ASSARI 44, MALE
VARUVILAKOM, KANNANKARAKONAM, 

CHITTATTINKARA, ATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

775/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

687 BIJU CHANDRABABU 39, MALE
KANAVILA, KUNDUKULAM, 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

15:35 Hrs

776/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

688 JOB ALPHONSE 23, MALE
KUNNUMPURAM VEEDU, 

ANCHUTHENGU VILLAGE,
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

778/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

689 AKHIL MANI MANIKUTTAN 19, MALE
MANI NIVAS, ANGAVILA, VAKKOM 

VILLAGE,
ANGAVILA

31-10-2024 at 

10:45 Hrs
780/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
RAFI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

690 AROMAL SHINOD 19, MALE
PANAKKAT THOTTAM VEEDU, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, NAGAROOR
MANANAKKU

31-10-2024 at 

15:40 Hrs

781/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)
RAFI, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

691 GIRILAL MANOHARAN 32, MALE
KIZHETHUNDIL VEEDU, VILABHAGAM, 

NEDUMKANDA
KADAKKAVOOR

31-10-2024 at 

16:00 Hrs

510/2024 U/s 

137(2)BNS 8 R/W 7, 10 

R/W 9(M) POCSO ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

692
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR
KRISHNANKUTTY 52, MALE

VARUVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

KONNAMOODU, OORUTUKALA, 

MANALOOR, NEYYATTINKARA

ALUMMOODU JN
31-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

1359/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJEEV A V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

693 SANTHOSH KUTTAPPAN 35, MALE

KIZHAKKEKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MARUTHANKODE, MELARIYODE, 

MARANALOOR

ALUMMOODU JN
31-10-2024 at 

12:01 Hrs

1360/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJEEV A V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

694 ABI KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 28, MALE
MAVILA, MANCHAMKUZHI VEEDU, 

THETTIVILA, PERINGAMALA, KALLIYOOR
BALARAMAPURAM

31-10-2024 at 

13:00 Hrs

1329/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 OF MV 

ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

695 SANTHOSH SASIDHARAN 42, MALE
PANDARAM THOTTAM MELEVEEDU, 

KEELIYODU, PERUMBAZHUTHOOR

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION,

31-10-2024 at 

20:02 Hrs

1361/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH KUMAR. 

S, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

696 SIVAKUMAR SUDARSANAN 36, MALE
SIVANANDA BHAVAN, KUZHIVILA, 

KATTACHALKUZHI, VENGANOOR

MANGALATHUKO

NAM

31-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

1330/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

HAREESH KUMAR, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

697 ACHU PRAKASH 25, MALE

KARIMPALLIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VANDITHADAM, THALAYAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM

THALAYAL
31-10-2024 at 

16:30 Hrs
1331/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



698 RAJESH GOPI 37, MALE

KARIMPLAVILA VEEDU, THALAYAL 

DESOM, KALLAMBALAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM VILLAGE,

ALUVILA
31-10-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs
1332/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

699 SHAIJU SREEDHARAN 35, MALE
KARAIKKATTUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AITHIYOOR, BALARAMAPURAM
AITHIYOOR

31-10-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs
1333/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

700
ANU 

AJAYAKUMAR
AJAYAKUMAR 30, MALE

ATHIRABHAVAN THOKKALA 

THOTTAKKADU
THOTTAKAD

31-10-2024 at 

14:35 Hrs

1010/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEMMER, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

701 VISHNU SURESH 27, MALE

KARIMPLAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VANDITHADAM, THALAYAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM

PANAYARAKUNNU
31-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs
1334/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

702 JISHNU SUNILKUMAR 25, MALE
THIRUVATHIRA JAWAHAR JUNCTION 

PARIPALLY

KADAMBATTUKON

AM

31-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs

1011/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEMEER, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

703 VIMAL SURESH 25, MALE

KARIMPLAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VANDITHADAM, THALAYAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM

PANAYARAKUNNU
31-10-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs
1335/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

704 RAJEEV RAJU 47, MALE
ADHITHYA BHAVAN, KURANBAN CHANI, 

KORANI, IDAKODE

CHIRAYINKEEZHU 

P S

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

829/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

705 ANOOP
MURALEEDHARA

N NAIR
36, MALE

THEKKE CHERUKARA VEEDU, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, MUNDELA, 

ARUVIKKARA

KULAVIKONAM
31-10-2024 at 

19:40 Hrs

1204/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

706 AJITH. VS VINOD KUMAR. S 22, MALE
SHEELA VIHAR, KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

MUNDELA. PO, NEDUMANGADU
SATHRAM.JN

31-10-2024 at 

21:40 Hrs

1205/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

707 MANIKANTAN SUKUMARAN 48, MALE

OMANA VILASAM, KUNNUKAD, 

PLANKALAMUKKU, PAMAMCODU, 

NEMOM

NEDUMANGAD
31-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

161/2024 U/s 279, 

304(A) IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DHANYA.K.S., SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

708 VINEETH BABU 35, MALE

THAZHEVILA VEEDU, 

CHERUVOTTUKONAM, 

VALIYAKATTAKKAL, NELLANADU

VENJARAMOODU
31-10-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs

1223/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAN S S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

709 RAHUL
RAMACHANDRA

N
30, MALE

NEARSREENARAYANAUPSCHOOL, 

VADASERRIKONAM, CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

12:50 Hrs

1452/2024 U/s 20(B)IIA 

OF NDPS ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

710 ABILASH ANIL KUMAR 21, MALE

KUZHIVETTUVILAKATHU VEEDU, 

MELENETTARA, VETTAMPALLY, 

ANAD.NOW RES:KUNDAYATHUKONAM 

VEEDU, THAMARAKULAM, 

VETTAMPALLY.

PANNIYOTTUKONA

M.

31-10-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs

231/2024 U/s 143, 144, 

148, 149, 341, 294 (B), 

323, 324, 326, 308 & 

427 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II 

NEDUMANGADU

711 VIJEESH CHERUNNIYOOR 33, MALE
MURALEE MANDIRAM, MELVETTOOR, 

CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

13:30 Hrs

1453/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

712 ANILKUMAR RAJAMMA 48, MALE
PLAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, MINI NAGAR, 

PERUMKULAM

NEAR 

NAKRAMCHIRA 

JUNCTION

31-10-2024 at 

12:45 Hrs
1256/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



713 RAHUL RAMANAN 29, MALE
KINATTUVILAVEEDU, KARATHALA, 

THETTIKULAM, CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

13:35 Hrs

1453/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

714 MIDHUN SUGATHAN 38, MALE
PARNAVAM, THETTUKKULAM, 

MOONGODE, OTTOOR, TVPM
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

13:35 Hrs

1453/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

715 ANILKUMAR GOPINADHAN 54, MALE
SANTHIVILA VEEDU, VADASERIKONAM, 

CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

13:35 Hrs

1453/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

716 SUDHEESH JOY JOHN 28, MALE
SUDHEESH BHAVAN CHEVIYANCODE, 

KATTAKKODE, PERUMKULAM VILLAGE,
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

20:05 Hrs

1257/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SASI KUMARAN 

NAIR S,, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

717 AKHILESH ANIL KUMAR 22, MALE
MELENETTARA KUZHIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, VETTAMPALLY, ANAD.
NEDUMANGAD

31-10-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs

231/2024 U/s 143, 144, 

148, 149, 341, 294 (B), 

323, 324, 326, 308 & 

427 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

718 KIRAN JAYAN 18, MALE
ROHINI HOUSE, PRASANTH NAGAR, 

VENCODU, VATTAPPARA.
NEDUMANGAD

31-10-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

231/2024 U/s 143, 144, 

148, 149, 341, 294 (B), 

323, 324, 326, 308 & 

427 IPC

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

719 RAVEENDRAN JANARDANAN 64, MALE

KADAKAM PALLY VILLAGE, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE POTHUJANAM LANE PANKAJ 

VILLA

MALAYINKIL
31-10-2024 at 

16:45 Hrs

905/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI NAJEEB, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

720 MAHESH THULASI 36, MALE

LEKSHAM VEEDU COLONY, 

CHONANVILA, MEENMOOTTY, PALODE 

VILLAGE,

CHONANVILA
31-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

991/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHY 

BAHULEYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

721 ANNARAJ KRISHNAN 47, MALE
PALUVALLI THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU 

PALUVALLI MEENMUTTI PO
CHONANVILA

31-10-2024 at 

11:45 Hrs

991/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHY 

BAHULEYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

722 ABHILASH
MURUKANASSAR

I
34, MALE

PAPPUS, PLANGOTTUMUKAL, 

KOVILVILA, MACHEL, VILAVOORKKAL
MALAYINKIL

31-10-2024 at 

17:15 Hrs

906/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI NAJEEB, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

723 VIJEESH JAYAKUMAR 38, MALE
VIJITHA BHAVAN, MEENMOOTY, 

PALUVALLI, PALODE VILLAGE,

MEENMOOTY, 

CHONANVILA

31-10-2024 at 

12:25 Hrs

992/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHY 

BAHULEYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

724
SANANDHU 

KRISHNAN

MURALEEDHARA

N
28, MALE

KRISHNA VILASAM, THOTTUMUKKU, 

CHONANVILA, MEENMUTTY, PALODE 

VILLAGE,

MEENMOOTY, 

CHONANVILA

31-10-2024 at 

12:25 Hrs

992/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JISHY 

BAHULEYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

725 CIRIL JEBANIZER 35, MALE
CHRISTU NIVAS, NALLOORVATTAM, 

KULATHOOR
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:42 Hrs

1216/2024 U/s 296(B), 

329(3). 115(2), 118(2), 

351(2), 110, 3(5) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

726 JAGAN RAJEEV 18, MALE
KOCHUMUKKADU, PARUTHIPPALLI, 

MANNOORKKARA
KATTAKADA

31-10-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

1203/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 132 R/W 179 MV ACT

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



727 ABIN ANILKUMAR 24, MALE
KARTHIKA, PERANNOR, 

PLAMOOTTUKADA, CHENKAL
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:47 Hrs

1216/2024 U/s 296(B), 

329(3). 115(2), 118(2), 

351(2), 110, 3(5) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

728 JINESH KUMAR PONNAYYAN 33, MALE

NEERAZHIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PORANNOOR, PLAMOOTTUKADA, 

CHENKAL

PARASSALA PS
31-10-2024 at 

11:36 Hrs

1216/2024 U/s 296(B), 

329(3). 115(2), 118(2), 

351(2), 110, 3(5) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

729 SUDHI
SURENDRAN 

PILLAI
33, MALE

NEENA BHAVAN, KATTUMPURAM, 

PULIMATH VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

31-10-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

579/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 323, 324, 506 & 34 

IPC, 3(2)(VA) OF SC/ST 

ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANJULAL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC IV 

ATTINGAL

730 NAVAS
UMAR 

MUHAMMED
51, MALE

THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

OORANKUZHI, KATTUMPURAM
KILIMANOOR P S

31-10-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

579/2024 U/s 294(B), 

341, 323, 324, 506 & 34 

IPC, 3(2)(VA) OF SC/ST 

ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANJULAL, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC IV 

ATTINGAL

731 AJI KUMAR
BHUVANACHAND

RAN
42, MALE

KEEZHE PALARAKUNNU VEEDU, 

MENILAM, THIRUVALLAM
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

11:08 Hrs

1174/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 126(2), 296(B), 

351(3), 189(1), 189(2), 

189(3), 189(4), 191(2), 

190, 110 BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

II, 

NEYYATTINKARA

732 MAHESH SHANMUGHAN 39, MALE
LEKSHAM VEEDU NAGAR, 

MALAMCHUTTU, PARASUVAIKKAL
PARASSALA

31-10-2024 at 

12:52 Hrs

1217/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJI.J.S, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

733 JINO REKHU 30, MALE
MEDOWS, PANANINNA, 

KANJRAMKULAM

PLAMOOTTUKADA 

BYPASS

31-10-2024 at 

12:24 Hrs

1218/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHAJI.J.S, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

734 JIBIN EDWORD EDWORD 30, MALE
JIBIN NIVAS, CHALIYATHERUVILA, 

CHIRAKKONAM, PARASSALA
CHIRAKKONAM

31-10-2024 at 

12:24 Hrs
1219/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RATHEESH 

KUMAR.T, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

735 SUJEESH SELVARAJ 23, MALE

ROADARIKATHU PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKEKKARA, CHOORAKKUZHI, 

AYIRA, KARODE

PARASSALA 

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION

31-10-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1220/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184, 146 R/W 196 OF 

MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

736 SUKUMARAN ANANTHA PAPPU 66, MALE
THUNDUVILAKAM, KUZHINJANVILA, 

AYIRA, KARODE
KUZHINJANVILA

31-10-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs
1221/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

737 VIJAYALEKSHMI KUMAR 30, FEMALE
PERUMARATHANKUZHI VEEDU, 

KOTTAMAM, PARASUVAIKKAL
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

13:54 Hrs

717/2024 U/s 279, 337, 

338 IPC

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RATHEESH 

KUMAR.T, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

738 MURUKAN
BHANUDEVAPANI

CKER
54, MALE

MURUKAVILASOM, VENGAKUNN, 

PANACODE, THOLICODE
VALIYAMALA

31-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

395/2024 U/s 294 (B), 

406, 420, 506(1) & 34 

IPC

VALIYAMALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AL AMAN, GSI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEDUMANGADU

739 BINDU VASANTHA 48, MALE
MURUKAVILASOM, VENGAKUNN, 

PANACODE, THOLICODE
VALIYAMALA

31-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

395/2024 U/s 294 (B), 

406, 420, 506(1) & 34 

IPC

VALIYAMALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AL AMAN, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



740 AJEESH ANIL ANILKUMAR 28, MALE
ANIL VIHAR, KOTTAKAKOM, ARYAND 

VILLAGE,
VALIYAMALA

31-10-2024 at 

15:00 Hrs

395/2024 U/s 294 (B), 

406, 420, 506(1) & 34 

IPC

VALIYAMALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AL AMAN, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

741 PRADEEP SURENDRAN 37, MALE
KUNNUVILABANGLAWILVEEDU, 

SASTHAMNADA, CHERUNNIYOOR
VARKALA

31-10-2024 at 

15:30 Hrs
1454/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VARKALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYARAJAN S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

742 SUPRIYA SARASAMMA 36, MALE

SIVAPARVATHY NO APII/613-20 

MAVUKONAM ARUVIKKARA FROM 

KURUMANDAL CHARUVILA VEEDU 

PARAVOOR KOLLAM

ARUVIKKARA
31-10-2024 at 

14:20 Hrs

787/2024 U/s 22(B) & 

29 (I) OF NDPS ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - SUB 

DIVISIONAL 

MAGISTRATE 

COURT, 

NEDUMANGADU

743 MUNEER SULAIMAN 26, MALE

CHEKKITTAVILAKATHU VEEDU, MARKET 

ROAD KATTAKADA KULATHUMMAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
31-10-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

217/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 308, 326, 427, 34 

IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

744 SUNIL VASUDEVAN 53, MALE

ELLUVILA VEEDU, MANNARA, 

ANDOORKONAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

POTHENCODE
31-10-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

930/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POTHENCODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHUL PR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

745 RAJEEV SREENIVASAN 40, MALE
AYODHYA BHAVAN, NIRAPPUKALA, 

KALATTUKAVU, VAZHICHAL
NEYYARDAM

31-10-2024 at 

17:40 Hrs

705/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184(IV)(C) OF MV ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIHABUDEEN, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

746 ABHIJITH
MADHUSOOTHA

NAN
30, MALE

MR NILAYAM PACHAMALA ILAVATTAM 

KURUPUZHA
ARUVIKKARA

31-10-2024 at 

14:00 Hrs

787/2024 U/s 22(B) & 

29 (I) OF NDPS ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - SUB 

DIVISIONAL 

MAGISTRATE 

COURT, 

NEDUMANGADU

747 SOUNDAR RAJ THANKARAJ 47, MALE
AATHIVILA VEEDU, ATHAMCODE, 

VILAVANCODE
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

14:09 Hrs

803/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B), 106(1) 

BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

HARSHA 

KUMAR.A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

748 VIJAYADAS VIJAYAN 39, MALE
PETTITHANAM VEEDU, VLATHANKARA, 

MACHIYODU, CHENKAL
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

14:46 Hrs

950/2024 U/s 126(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 118(2), 

324(1), 3(5) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

749 ASIF ABDUL RASHEED 18, MALE
AYITHIYOOR VALIYAVILAKAM 

BALARAMAPURAM
UCHAKKADA

31-10-2024 at 

13:40 Hrs

746/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184 OF MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GIRISH KUMAR C, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

750 PRAMOD NELSON 20, MALE
VLATHIVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PARASSALA, PARASSALA.P.O
PARASSALA PS

31-10-2024 at 

14:44 Hrs

970/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RATHEESH 

KUMAR.T, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

751 ADITHYAN VINOD 20, MALE
UTHRAM, KALAMACHAL 

VAMANAPURAM VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

31-10-2024 at 

19:07 Hrs

1469/2024 U/s 137(2), 

64(2)(M) OF BNS & SEC 

4(1), 3(A), 6, 5L OF 

POCSO ACT & 3(1)(W)(I), 

3(2)(V) OF SC/ST POA 

ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANJULAL, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM



752 MUHAD BASHEER 35, MALE

KOCHUKUNJI PARAMBIL VEEDU, 

PANOOR, THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA

KILIMANOOR P S
31-10-2024 at 

19:19 Hrs
1391/2024 U/s 69 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

B.JAYAN, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

753 GOPI KRISHNAN NAIR 54, MALE
SREERAGAM VEEDU, KUNNUMPURAM, 

VILAPPILSALA
THAMBANOOR

31-10-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

912/2024 U/s 74 BNS , 

7, 8 OF POCSO ACT

VILAPPILSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BAIJU, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

754 RASEEJAN ABRAHAM 35, MALE
PUTHIYA PARAMBIL VEEDU 

CHEPELACODE ENAKKADU AATTOOR
MOONGODE

01-11-2024 at 

05:00 Hrs
1009/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

755 ABHILASH PRABHAKARAN 23, MALE
PANDARAVILAKATHUMELE PUTHEN 

VEEDU, PERINGAMALA, VENGANOOR

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

01-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 329(3), 

296(B), 118(1), 3(5)

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

756 NANDU KRISHNA SURESH KUMAR 23, MALE
KOLANCHIMELE PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PERINGAMALA, VENGANOOR
BALARAMAPURAM

01-11-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 329(3), 

296(B), 118(1), 3(5)

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JYOTHI 

SUDHAKAR, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

757 SABU RAVI 48, MALE
RP BHAVAN, VALIYELA, 

KOONTHALLOOR, KIZHUVILAM

CHIRAYINKEEZHU 

P S

01-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

830/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

758 MANIYAN
APPICHERUKKAN 

NADAR
63, MALE

SANDHYAVILASOM VEEDU, 

THANNIKUZHI, THALAYAL, PALLICHAL

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

01-11-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

1124/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ALOCIOUSE, GSI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC III 

NEYYATTINKARA

759 DAVIDSON THAPASSIMUTHU 47, MALE
NARAYANA PERTHALA VEEDU ANUKODE 

PALAYAKKODI KOLLANKODE KILLIYOOR

PAZHAYA 

UCHAKKADA ON 

29.10.2024

01-11-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

740/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

760 PRASANTH SASIDHARAN 38, MALE
NADUNILAI VEEDU, PALUKAL, 

VILAVANCODE, KK DIST

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

01-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

901/2024 U/s 125, 106, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

BINU JUSTUS.J, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

761 MURUKAN KARUNAKARAN 44, MALE

THENAMTHOPPU VEEDU 

THIRAUMANAM KAKKAVILA 

KOLLANKODE

PAZHAYA 

UCHKKADA ON 

29.10.2024

01-11-2024 at 

19:15 Hrs

741/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJAN T, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

762
SHAJINA 

ALPHONSE
SWAPNA 26, FEMALE

TS COTTAGE, THAKIDI, 

PATTAMKALAKKAL THENGIN, MANOOR, 

VELLARADA

BALARAMAPURAM 

 POLICE STATION

01-11-2024 at 

10:45 Hrs

901/2024 U/s 125, 106, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

BALARAMAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

BINU JUSTUS.J, 

GSI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

763 VIJINRAJ THANKAMANI 33, MALE
CHERUKUZHI VEEDU ANUKODE 

KOLLANKODE

NEAR OORAMBU 

JUNCTION ON 

29.10.2024

01-11-2024 at 

19:15 Hrs

742/2024 U/s 9(B)(1)(B) 

OF INDIAN EXPLOSIVES 

ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

764 SANAL KUMAR VARHGHESE 47, MALE

KALYANI VEEDU, NEAR PAZHAYAKADA 

JN., THIRUPURATHOOR, THIRUPURAM 

VILLAGE,

KANJIRAMKULAM
01-11-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs
984/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



765 JENSON JOHN VIMAL 18, MALE
SEMETHERIVILAKAM VEEDU 

VILAVANKODE NEERODI KOLLANKODE

UCHAKKADA ON 

30.10.2024

01-11-2024 at 

17:45 Hrs

743/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

766 SHINE THANKAPPAN 40, MALE
KAPPAVILA VEEDU MANJAMKUZHI 

AYIRA KARODE

CHENKAVILA ON 

30.10.2024

01-11-2024 at 

19:15 Hrs

744/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

767 BINU PONNAYYAN 47, MALE
BOBIN NIVAS, SREEKARYAMCODE, 

ELLUVILA KUNNATHUKAL
VELLARADA

01-11-2024 at 

08:55 Hrs

1004/2024 U/s 354, 

376(2)(F), 376(2)(I) IPC , 

4, 3(A), 6, 5L, 5M, 8, 7, 

10, 9L, 9M, 9N, 9P 

POCSO ACT & 75 OF JJ 

ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRASAD V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

768 AJAY ANILKUMAR 26, MALE

KUNNIL THADATHARIKATHUVEEDU, A S 

VIVAS, KAITHAKONAM, THOTTAMPARA, 

VEERANAKAVU VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
01-11-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

217/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 308, 326, 427, 34 

IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

769 ANVEER
MUHAMMED 

JAHAMGEER
29, MALE

VARUVILAKATHU VEEDU, NEAR C S I 

CHURCH KATTAKADA, KULATHUMMAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
01-11-2024 at 

12:15 Hrs

217/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 308, 326, 427, 34 

IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

770 AKSHAY ANILKUMAR 29, MALE

KUNNIL THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, A S 

NIVAS, KAITHAKONAM, THOTTAMPARA 

VEERANAKAVU

KATTAKADA
01-11-2024 at 

12:15 Hrs

217/2024 U/s 341, 323, 

324, 308, 326, 427, 34 

IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANOJ, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

771 NANDU
MANIKANDAN 

ACHARI
31, MALE

KOLIYAKDE, RODARIKATHU VEEDU, 

MUKUNDARA DESHAM, KALLIKADU 

VILLAGE,

KOLIYAKODE
01-11-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

706/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJI.G.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

772 KUTTAPPAN PONNAYYAN 52, MALE

SREEKARYAMCODE VADAKKEKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU ELLUVILA 

KUNNATHUKAL

VELLARADA
01-11-2024 at 

09:56 Hrs

1005/2024 U/s 354, 

376(2)(F), 376(2)(I) IPC, 

4, 3(B), 6, 5M, 5N, 5P, 8, 

7, 10, 9M, 9N OF POCSO 

ACT & 75 OF JJ ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRASAD V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS & 

DISTRICT 

COURT(POCSO) 

TVPM

773 ANANDU
MANIKANDAN 

ACHARI
26, MALE

RODARIKATHU VEEDU, KOLIYAKODE, 

MUKUNDARA DEESHAM
KOLIYAKODE

01-11-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs

707/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJI.G.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

774 LIBIN THOMSON 38, MALE
CHAKKACHI VILAKAM VEEDU 

ATTUPURAM KULATHOOR
VIRALY

01-11-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs

748/2024 U/s 281BNS & 

184 OF MV ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

775 RALAX MURUKAN 33, MALE
KRISHNA BHAVAN NCC NAGAR 

PEROORKADA
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

776 SUJITH S DEV VASUDEVAN 24, MALE
MUTTAMBALAM MANNARATHALA 

VEEDU PERUMKUZHY AZHOOR
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA



777 ANEESH NATH
REVEENDRANAT

H
40, MALE

RAVI BHAVAN CHIRAVARAMBIL 

VAZHAMUTTAM PACHALLOOR
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

20:07 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

778 VINEETH VASUNDARAN 28, MALE
KOOTTACHAAL VEEDU, CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM

INFRONT OF 

IVIYAN SUPER 

MARKET 

CHANNANKARA

01-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

735/2024 U/s 9(B)1(B) 

OF THE INDIAN 

EXPLOSSIVES ACT 1884

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PRASANTHAN.S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

779 NITHIN BABU 28, MALE
NEETHU BHAVAN NINAMKONAM 

KURAKKADA CHIRAYINKEEZHU
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

17:53 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

780
ANEESH B 

CHANDRAN

BALAKRISHNA 

KURUPPU
43, MALE

MULLAN VAZHAVILA VEEDU NEAR 

VETTAMUKKU JN ELIPPODU
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

17:53 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

781 RATHEESH RAVI 36, MALE
MANAKATTIL VEEDU, PAZHANJIRA, 

KADINAMKULAM
PAZHANCHIRA

01-11-2024 at 

10:30 Hrs

736/2024 U/s 9(B)1(B) 

OF THE INDIAN 

EXPLOSSIVES ACT 1884

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

PRASANTHAN.S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

782 ARJUN BIJU 29, MALE

LEKSHMI NIVAS, LEKSHAM VEEDU 

COLONY, MUTTAKADU DESOM 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR VILLAGE,

NEYYATTINKARA 

POLICE STATION

01-11-2024 at 

16:20 Hrs

1343/2024 U/s 

376(2)(N), 366 & 420 IPC

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PRAVEEN S B, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEYYATTINKARA

783 SKEFIN LOURANCE 20, MALE
THERUVIL THAIVILAKAM, 

PUTHUKURICHY, KADINAMKULAM
PUTHUKURICHY

01-11-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs
737/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP,M,L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

784 RIJIN AROGYAM 27, MALE
RIJIN HOUSE, MARYANDU, 

PUTHUKURICHY
MARIYANADU

01-11-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

738/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

785 SREENU DEV SANAL 24, MALE
CHIRATHALAKKAL VEEDU 

NAGARIKUNNU ULIYOOR PAZHAKUTTY
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

16:36 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

786
CHANDRAMOHA

N
LAKSHMANAN 63, MALE

CHANDRAMOHANA SADANAM, NEAR 

PATTOM THANUPILLA MEMMORIAL 

COLLAGE VATTAVILA KOTTUKAL 

VILLAGE,

KATTAKADA
01-11-2024 at 

11:30 Hrs

477/2024 U/s 120B, 

324, 341, 376, 420, 506, 

34 IPC

KATTAKADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GIRISH N, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

787 VISHNU THULASI 28, MALE
THUSHARA MANDIRAM THINAVILA 

KEEZHATTINGAL
MARANALLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

16:38 Hrs

334/2024 U/s 109(2), 

115(2), 118(1), 189(2), 

190, 191(2), 191(3), 

296(B), 329(3), 61(2)(A) 

BNS

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC 

KATTAKADA



788 SOORAJ SURESH 21, MALE

KIZHAKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOLIYACODE, PANACODE, 

UZHAMALACKAL

ARYANAD PS
01-11-2024 at 

21:00 Hrs

830/2024 U/s 366 A, 

450, 376(2)(N), IPC & 

11(IV) R/W 12, 5L , 

5J(II), R/W 6 OF POCSO 

ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJEESH VS, SI OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - 

ADDITIONAL 

SESSIONS 

COURT 

II(POCSO), 

THIRUVANANTH

APURAM

789 AJEESH OUSAPPE 21, MALE

PARISUDHATHMAVU HOUSE, NR 

KAYIKKARA APPUPPANKAVU, 

ANJUTHENGUE, CHEELANTHIMOODU, 

NR MAMPALLY CHRISTIAN PALLI

KALLAMBALAM PS
01-11-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

710/2024 U/s 354A(1)(I) 

IPC 7 & 8 OF POCSO ACT

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI KALLAMBALAM, 

SI OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

IV ATTINGAL

790 GOKUL BINUKUMAR 20, MALE LEKSHMI NIVAS, SAKTHIPURAM, ANAD. PANCODU
01-11-2024 at 

14:40 Hrs

1209/2024 U/s 20 (B) II 

A OF NDPS ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

791 BIJU SATHYAVRATHAN 52, MALE
VELIYATH THODI VEEDU, 

MUKKALUVATTOM, VAKKOM
AYILAM

01-11-2024 at 

19:10 Hrs

1531/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

792 SOG PEETHAMBARAN 44, MALE
PEETHAMBARA NIVAS, T.B .JUNCTION, 

CHITTATTINKARA, ATTINGAL VILLAGE,

KATCHERY 

JUNCTION

01-11-2024 at 

19:55 Hrs

1532/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

793 SHIJU SAIMON 28, MALE
PANNIVILAKATHU PUTHAN VEEDU, 

THATHANCODU, KARIPOOR.
PANCODU.

01-11-2024 at 

15:05 Hrs

1210/2024 U/s 20 (B) II 

A OF NDPS ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

794 BHUVANENDRAN KESAVAN 69, MALE
ARUNALAYAM, PANCODU, ANAD 

VILLAGE,
NEDUMANGAD

01-11-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs

987/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 125 (A) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

795 ADVAITH AJITH 21, MALE
SHANTHA BHAVAN MOTTAKAV 

CHULLIMANOOR PANAVOOR
NEDUMANGAD

01-11-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs

962/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

796 ASHISH SASIDHARAN 30, MALE
KEEZHE VILA VEEDU, PLAVODU, 

PEDIKULAM, PULIMATH,
KARATTE

01-11-2024 at 

11:55 Hrs

1475/2024 U/s 118(A) 

KP ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRADEEP, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

797 ANIL CHRISTHUDAS 30, MALE
KARIKATTUVILKAM, ERATTINPURM, 

MAMBAZHAKARA, PERUMBAZHUTHOOR

HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION,

01-11-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

1364/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

JUSTINRAJ S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

798 ANILKUMAR THAKAPPAN 56, MALE
LALITHA NILAYAM, PERUKAVU, 

KAVALOTTUKONAM, VILAVOORKKAL

KAVALOTTUKONA

M

01-11-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs

907/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

799 RENJITH
RAMACHANDRA

N
36, MALE

NETTAYATHU VEEDU, PEDIKULAM, 

KARATTE, PULIMATH VILLAGE,
KARRATTE

01-11-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

1476/2024 U/s 15 (C) 

ABKARI ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRADEEP, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

800 REJIN SATHYARAJAN 29, MALE

MANALI, PALAVILAI POST, 

KOLOLAMKODE, CHOOZHAL, 

KANYAKUMARI

GRAMOM
01-11-2024 at 

18:30 Hrs

1365/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

801 ANI SASIDARAN 47, MALE
KUNNUVILA PUTHENVEEDU, MALAYAM, 

VENKOOR, VILAVOORKKAL
MANIYARAVILA

01-11-2024 at 

19:15 Hrs
909/2024 U/s 281 BNS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



802 SHEHIN NOUSHAD 24, MALE
ASR MANZIL, NEAR PHC 

MANGALAPURAM
MANGALAPURAM

01-11-2024 at 

13:25 Hrs
864/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV SS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

803 RAJESH THANKAPPAN 44, MALE

KALLUVARAMBIL SREERAGAM, APPOLO 

COLONY, KARICHARA DESOM, 

PALLIPPURAM VILLAGE,

MANGALAPURAM
01-11-2024 at 

13:17 Hrs
865/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV SS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

804
UNNIKRISHNA N 

NAIR

GOPALAKRISH 

NAN NAIR
36, MALE

SUMATHI VILASAM MURUKUMPUZHA 

MULLASERY VEILOOR
MULLASERI

01-11-2024 at 

13:58 Hrs

866/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

MANGALAPURA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

RAJEEV SS, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

805 REMYA SAROJAM 38, FEMALE
REJITH VILASAM, PACHAYILMUKKU, 

KURUMBAYAM, KALLARA
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

14:09 Hrs

1315/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

806 GOPAKUMAR GOPINATHAN 47, MALE
POOVATHOOR VEEDU, PAPPALA, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMEL
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

12:40 Hrs

1374/2024 U/s 285, 

106(1) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

807 MANOJ THOMAS THOMAS 43, MALE
ITTITHARAYILETH VEEDU, THOTTAPPALI, 

AYIROOR, PATHANAMTHITTA
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

12:48 Hrs

1264/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B)

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

808 CHANDRABABU GOPALAN 51, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, THOLOOR, 

ARYANADU VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

12:40 Hrs

1438/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

809 SUMI DEISSI 39, FEMALE
POYPARAYIL HOUSE, PULIMTHITTA, 

ILANTHOOR, PATHANAMTHITTA
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

14:58 Hrs

1396/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRADEEP, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

810 NISSAM ABDUL RASHEED 46, MALE
NISSAM MANZIL, MARUTHUMMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA,
THYKKADU

01-11-2024 at 

20:00 Hrs

1226/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VENJARAMOOD

U (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SHAJI M A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

811 BINEESH SURESAN 26, MALE
ANEESH BHAVAN, MATHAYIL, 

VELLALOOR
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

14:59 Hrs

1434/2024 U/s 281, 

106(1) BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

812 AJITH AJAYAKUMAR 32, MALE
NEDUMKUZHIPUTHEN VEEDU, 

THALIKKUZHI, PULIMATH VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

15:43 Hrs
1453/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

813 RAMESAN THEVAR 58, MALE
JITHU BHAVAN(PADINJATATHIL VEEDU), 

MAILODE, POOYAPPALI
KILIMANOOR P S

01-11-2024 at 

16:57 Hrs

1193/2024 U/s 281, 

125(A), 125(B) OF BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRADEEP, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

814 SYAM DAS DASAN 39, MALE
POIKAVILA VEEDU, PODYANTE MUKKU, 

MUTTAPALAM, AZHOOR

CHIRAYINKEEZHU 

P S

01-11-2024 at 

14:30 Hrs

831/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

815 PRAJITH SAHADEVAN 25, MALE

KOCHUVAYALIL VEEDU, NR. 

KOCHUPALAM, ANATHALAVATTOM, 

SARKARA

SARKARA
01-11-2024 at 

18:15 Hrs

833/2024 U/s 119(A) OF 

KP ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

816 SANTHOSH BABU 49, MALE
VAYALTHITTA VEEDU, KUZHIYAM 

COLONY, PERUNGUZHY, AZHOOR
PERUNGUZHY

01-11-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

834/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMAR A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



817 ADARSH BABU BABU 28, MALE
SIVAKRIPA BHAVAN THARIMANNOOR 

EANIKKARA KARAKULAM
NEDUMANAGDU

01-11-2024 at 

15:32 Hrs

665/2024 U/s 294 (B) , 

341, 323, 506 (I) , 450, 

326, 498(A) IPC 3(1) (R) 

((S), 3(2), (V), (A) OF 

SC/ST ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ARUN.K.S, DY 

SUPERINTENDENT 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC II 

NEDUMANGADU

818 SEBASTIAN MICHLE 50, MALE
PUTHUVALPURAYIDAM, POZHIYOOR, 

KULATHOOR
POOVAR JN.

01-11-2024 at 

17:05 Hrs

882/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 3(1) R/W 181 OF 

MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

819 VINEETH
THULASEEDHARA

N
32, MALE

ASWATHY BHAVAN MANNOORKKARA 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
NARUVAMOODU

01-11-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

825/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

820 ANILKUMAR VIJAYAN 39, MALE
KIZHAKKINKARA PUTHEN VEEDU 

THANNIVILA PALLICHAL
NARUVAMOODU

01-11-2024 at 

19:39 Hrs

826/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

VINCENT V, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

821 JOSE JASEENTHAL 46, MALE
ARTHIYILPURAYIDAM, MARYNADU, 

KADINAMKULAM
POOVAR JN.

01-11-2024 at 

17:35 Hrs

883/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

822 SADASIVAN
DASAYYAN 

NADAR
50, MALE

NEDUVANVILA PLAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARUMANOOR, PARASSALA
PARASSALA

01-11-2024 at 

17:27 Hrs

1223/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

823 ASHWIN DEVADAS 23, MALE

ACHU BHAVAN, MELEKKARA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, VELIYAMKOTTUKONAM, AYIRA, 

KARODE

MUNDAPLAVILA, 

PARASSALA

01-11-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

1224/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 184 MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BABU.K, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

824 BRIFFINSANAL SANAL 27, MALE
KUTTAVILAVEEDU, PUTHIYATHRA, 

KARUMKULAM

PANCHIKADAVU 

BRIDGE,THIRUPUR

AM

01-11-2024 at 

20:05 Hrs

884/2024 U/s 20(B)(II), 

(A) OF NDPS ACT

POOVAR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH.R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

825 MANU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN 29, MALE

THOTTUMPURATH KIZHAKKUMKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, PANKAV, NEYYARDAM, 

MANOORKKARA VILLAGE,

NEAR ARYANAD 

PWD OFFICE

01-11-2024 at 

18:05 Hrs
1011/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

826 SARATH KUMAR SASI 32, MALE
MELECHIRA, GIRI NAGAR LEKSHAM 

VEEDU, ARYANADU

NEAR ARYANAD 

PWD OFFICE

01-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
1012/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

827 RAJENDRAN KRISHNAN 62, MALE
RAJA LEKSHMI BHAVAN, THOLOOR, 

ARYANAD VILLAGE,
THOLOOR

01-11-2024 at 

19:20 Hrs
1013/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

828 NIDHIN
RATHEESH 

KUMAR
20, MALE

PONGUMKUZHI VEEDU, MALAVILA, 

KOKKIDIMURI, MANOORKARA
MALAVILA

01-11-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs
708/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJI.G.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

829 VINOD NELSON 45, MALE

THEKAYKARA VEEDU, NEERAZHIKONAM, 

POOZHANADU DESHAM, 

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM VILLAGE,

NEYYARDAM.P.S
01-11-2024 at 

18:00 Hrs

699/2024 U/s 309(4) 

BNS

NEYYAR DAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SREEKUMARAN 

NAIR.P, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

KATTAKADA

830 JAFAR ABDUL SALAM 34, MALE
THERUVIL PURAMBOKKU, 

PERUMATHURA
OTTAPANA

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

739/2024 U/s 55(I), 13, 

63

KADINAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

ANOOP.M.L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL



831 ARAVINDH SOMAN 42, MALE
ABHILASH BHAVAN, KANATTUKONAM, 

KARAVARAM,
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

680/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

832 PRASAD KUNJAN 57, MALE

BLOCKNO23, CHELLAPPACHA, 

AMBEDHKARCOLONY, 

BHARATHANNOOR

NAGAROOR
02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

682/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROSKHAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

833 SAJITH SASI 19, MALE
BEENAVILASOM, VELLAPALLYKONAM, 

CHAPPATHUMUKKU, KARAVARAM,
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

683/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

834
GANESH 

KUMAR.S

SUBRAMANIAN 

ASARI
21, MALE

TC 18/612(4), REVATHI NIVAS, 

KANKAVILA, PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 

ARAMADA P.O

PURATHEKKADU
02-11-2024 at 

00:05 Hrs
910/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

GSI NAJEEB, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

835 RAHUL
RAJENDRAPRASA

D
30, MALE

KEEZHAKKUMKARAPUTHENVEEDU, 

PCMUKKU, KALLAMBALAM, 

KARAVARAM,

NAGAROOR
02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

684/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROSKHAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

836 SURESH GOPI 42, MALE
PARUVILA VEEDU, CHEKKALAKONAM, 

NAGAROOR,
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

685/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROSKHAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

837 SUHAIL HAMSA 32, MALE
PUTHANVEEDU, CHEELANTHIVILA, 

PLAVARAKKONAM, ALAMCODE,
VANCHIYOOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

686/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

FIROSKHAN, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

838 ARUNRAJ THYAGARAJAN 40, MALE
KARIKKATHIL VEEDU, PERETTE, 

MOONGODU, OTTUUR
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

381/2024 U/s 279 , 337 

& 338 IPC & SEC 134(A), 

134(B) MV ACT

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJAYAN.J, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

839 SHAJAHAN ALIYARUKUNJU 37, MALE
VILAYIL VEEDU, THEKKINKADU, 

NAGAROOR VILLAGE,
KILIMANOOR P S

02-11-2024 at 

11:05 Hrs
1477/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SURESH G, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

840 NANDHU SIVANKUTTY 24, MALE
INDHU BHAVAN KEEZHPATTUVILA 

NEERAMANKUZHI NARANALLOR
MARANALOOR

02-11-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

514/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1), 181 OF MV ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

841 JAISON JAYAN 29, MALE
THEKKUVILA ROADARIKATHU VEEDU 

CHENNIYODU MARANALLOOR
MARANALOOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

515/2024 U/s 281BNS, 

185 MV ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

842 AKHILRAJ ASOKAN 31, MALE
DIVYA BHAVAN MELARIYODU 

MARANALLOOR
MARANALOOR

02-11-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

516/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHIBU V, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

843 LORENCE JACOB 43, MALE
DALI BHAVAN ARUKANNAN KUZHI 

CHATHUPP ILANJIYAM THENNUR
VITHURA

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

844/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185, 3(1) R/W 181, 

146 OF MV ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

PRADEEP KUMAR 

G, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

844 NISHANTH ANILKUMAR 39, MALE
THEKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU 

MANITHOOKKI VITHURA
KALLAR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

846/2024 U/s 15(C) OF 

ABKARI ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

IRSHAD A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

845
AMAL KRISHNAN 

R B
BINDHU 19, MALE

AMAL BHAVAN MANALAYAM 

ELAVATTOM KURUPUZHA VEMB
THOLICODE

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

847/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

120(J) OF KP ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAJESH P S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

846 SUNEESH
GOPALAKRISHAN 

NAIR
29, MALE

PEZHUMMOOTIL VEEDU, THURUTHI, 

THOLIKODE VILLAGE,
PEZHUMMOODU

02-11-2024 at 

12:50 Hrs

848/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

VIDURA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

IRSHAD A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

847 AMJATH KHAN PEERAN 29, MALE
PLAKATHERI VEEDU, 

IDICHIKKAPLAMOODU, PARASUVAIKKAL

IDICHIKKAPLAMO

ODU

02-11-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs

1226/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



848 AKBAR
MUHAMMAD 

BASHEER
37, MALE

ASIYA BEEVI MANZIL, PRAKKATHERI 

VEEDU, IDICHIKKAPLAMOODU, 

PARASUVAIKKAL

IDICHIKKAPLAMO

ODU

02-11-2024 at 

12:30 Hrs

1226/2024 U/s 194(2) 

BNS

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

849 BABU NESAMANI 43, MALE
BABEL BHAVAN VENKODE 

CHERIYAKOLLA KUNNATHUKAL
CHERIYAKOLLA

02-11-2024 at 

17:40 Hrs

1006/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

850
MUHAMMED 

SULAIM
ANVAR SADATH 19, MALE

ANVAR MANSIL, NEAR ALAMCODU 

VHSS, ALAMCODU
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

11:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

KILIMANOOR 

ISHO JAYAN.B, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

851 VISHNULAL PREMLAL 21, MALE

LAL BHAVAN, NEAR KOTTARAVEEDU 

DEVI TEMPLE, VENJARAMOODU, 

NELLANADU

NAGAROOR
02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, ATTINGAL

852 ANEESH
THULASEEDHARA

N
32, MALE

KADAVILAKATHU PUTHEN VEEDU 

THENGAPARA VILAVANCODE
PANACHAMOODU

02-11-2024 at 

17:55 Hrs

1007/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AJITHKUMAR J, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

853 ANAS THAHA 29, MALE
CHOORODU PUTHENVEEDU, 

KARIMPALODU, VELLALLOOR
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

854 RASIQ SHAJAHAN 20, MALE
KUNNILVEEDU, KORUMALA, 

PICHIMANGALAM, VENJARAMOODU
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

855 BADUSHA NUJUM 20, MALE
KADAYIL VEEDU, KOCHUVILAMUKU, 

ALAMCODU
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

856 KUTTAPPAN PONNU 43, MALE

ROADARIKATHU VEEDU 

KARIMPUMANNADI KOVILLOOR 

VELLARADA

KARIMPUMANNA

DI

02-11-2024 at 

18:10 Hrs
1008/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

VELLARADA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ANIL A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

857
FAHIS 

MUHAMMED

AL HASIM BIN 

AKBAR
20, MALE

KATTUVILAKATHUVEEDU, PALLIMUKU, 

MEVARKKAL, ALAMCODU
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

858 AJIMSHA SHEMEER 19, MALE DARUSALAM, PALLIMUKKU, ALAMCODU NAGAROOR
02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL



859
MUHAMMED 

ALFI
HARIS 19, MALE

CHARUVILA PUTHENVEEDU, 

PARANKIMAMVILA, MANAMBOOR
NAGAROOR

02-11-2024 at 

10:00 Hrs

443/2024 U/s 115(2), 

118(1), 351(2), 109(1), 

189(2), 191(2), 191 (3), 

190 OF BNS

NAGAROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

JAYAN.B, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC I, 

ATTINGAL

860 ARAVIND HARIKKUTTAN 26, MALE
TAIPOOYAM VEEDU, KOLLAKKARA, 

VILAVOORKAL
KARIPPOORU

02-11-2024 at 

12:55 Hrs

911/2024 U/s 

20(B)(II)(A) OF NDPS ACT

MALAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

VINOD KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

861 SHIBU BHASKARAN 42, MALE
SINDHU BHAVAN, ARYANADU, 

IRAVOOR, ARYANADU
AYIROOR

02-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
913/2024 U/s 15(C), 63

AYIROOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAKESH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

862 VISHAK VASUDEVAN 32, MALE
UNNIKANNAN VEEDU VANCHIYOOR 

KADAVILA KARAVARAM
CHATHANPARA

02-11-2024 at 

20:25 Hrs
1015/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KALLAMBALAM 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SUNILKUMAR S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

863 SURESH KUMAR DHAMODHARAN 44, MALE

VILANKARATHALA KIZHAKEKARA 

VEEDUKOOTARAMUGAL, 

OORUTAMBALAM

STATION
02-11-2024 at 

19:32 Hrs

518/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181 MV ACT

MARANALLOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SI OF POLICE, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

864 ABISHEK
SATHEESH 

KUMAR.
25, MALE

CHIRATHALAKAL VEEDU, 

PANDARAKONAM, ANAD.
PAZHAKUTTY

02-11-2024 at 

13:20 Hrs
1211/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSHKUMAR

.J., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

865 RAJAN SEKHARAN 47, MALE
THIRUVONAM HOUSE, KALLIKAD, 

KOLIYAKODU.
KALLINGAL

02-11-2024 at 

18:20 Hrs

1212/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NIZARUDEEN.A.M., 

 SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

866 SURESHKUMAR. SURENDRAN 49, MALE
EDAVILAKATHU VEEDU, IRICHYAM, 

ANAD.
IRINCHYAM

02-11-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 15 (C) 

R/W ) 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTI.G.DENNISO

N, SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

867 SHINULAL VISWANATHAN 47, MALE SREESAILAM, THARATTA.KARAKULAM. IRINCHYAM
02-11-2024 at 

18:45 Hrs

1213/2024 U/s 15 (C) 

R/W ) 63 OF ABKARI ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.DENNIS

ON., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

868 SYAMKUMAR SASI 48, MALE

BHOOTHAKUZHY KOCHU VEEDU, NEAR 

IRATTACHIRA MGM SCHOOL 

PORUNTHAMON, PULIMATH

KILIMANOOR
02-11-2024 at 

16:45 Hrs

1478/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

869 VINOD CHELLAPPAN 26, MALE

VINOD BHAVAN, VILAIKATTUKONAM, 

CHEVALAMADAM, PUTHIYAKAVU 

DESAM, PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL 

VILLAGE,

PUTHIYAKAVU
02-11-2024 at 

16:51 Hrs

1479/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISSARUDEEN A, 

SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

870 SANTHOSH BABU 30, MALE

LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

CHERUNARAKAMCODE, KOPPAM, 

ADAYAMON DESAM, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL VILLAGE,

PUTHIYAKAVU
02-11-2024 at 

17:30 Hrs

1480/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISARUDEEN A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

COURT - JFMC IV 

ATTINGAL

871 BINNY RAJ RAVEENDRAN 48, MALE
VAANAKUNNIL VEEDU, ALATHUKAVU, 

PONGANADU, KILIMANOOR
PONGANADU

02-11-2024 at 

20:30 Hrs

1483/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

KILIMANOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

NISARUDEEN A, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

872 SREE VISAKH VISWANATHAN 38, MALE
RAKHAVA MANDIRAM, KUZHINJAN 

VILA, PARASSALA

GRAMAM 

JUNCTION

02-11-2024 at 

19:00 Hrs

1367/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

873 BINOY VARGEES 49, MALE

VILAINGARATHALA VILA VEEDU, 

NOCHIYOOR, VATTAVILA, CHENKAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

GRAMAM
02-11-2024 at 

19:30 Hrs

1368/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 146 R/W 196 MV ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

BIJU KUMAR .S, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



874 SHAFI ABUSHAHUMAN 50, MALE
SHIFANA MANZIL, ARUVIPURAM, 

MUTHUVILA, KALLARA VILLAGE, .
NEDUMANGAD

02-11-2024 at 

11:15 Hrs

913/2024 U/s 288, 3(5) 

BNS & 9(B) 10(B) OF 

EXPLOSIVE ACT

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

AUSTIN.G.ENNISO

N., SI OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

875 ATHUL
SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.
18, MALE

SANTHOSH BHAVAN, CHELLAMCODU, 

NEDUMANGAD.
NEDUMANGAD

02-11-2024 at 

17:10 Hrs
1141/2024 U/s 281 BNS

NEDUMANGAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR.J., SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

876 MAHESH MADHU 33, MALE

UTHRAM BHAVAN, PAVOORKONAM, 

PARAYATHUKONAM, KIZHUVILAM 

VILLAGE,

PAVOORKONAM
02-11-2024 at 

19:40 Hrs
836/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

877 SHAMBU
MURALEEDHARA

N NAIR
28, MALE

THENGUVILAKATHU VEEDU 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM PO 

BHARATHANNOOR NEDUMANGAD

PANDYANPARA
02-11-2024 at 

10:35 Hrs

995/2024 U/s 281 OF 

BNS & 185 OF MV ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM A, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

878 ABHIJITH SHIJU 18, MALE
SS BHAVAN, KADAKAM DESOM, 

SARKARA, SARKARA VILLAGE,
SARKARA

02-11-2024 at 

22:15 Hrs

838/2024 U/s 27(B) OF 

NDPS ACT

CHIRAYINKIL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

MANU R, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

879 BIJU GOVINDA PILLA 42, MALE
LALITHA MANTHIRAM, MELATTINGAL, 

ALAMCODE, TVPM
KACHERY

02-11-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

1535/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 OF MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

880 MAHESH MANIKUTTAN 26, MALE
NADIYAVILA VEEDU, THINAVILA, 

KEEZHATTINGAL, TVPM
KSTRC,ATTINGAL

02-11-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

1536/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

881 DEVADASAN
VASANTHAKUMA

R
28, MALE

RAMAPURATH VEEDU, KEEZHATTINGAL, 

MELATTINGAL
KSRTC ATTINGAL

02-11-2024 at 

19:18 Hrs

1537/2024 U/s 119(A) 

OF KP ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

882 ABHIJITH PRABHAKARAN 19, MALE
CHARUVILA VEEDU, KALOOR, NEAR 

CHRIST NAGAR, VALAKDU
VALAKADU

02-11-2024 at 

19:50 Hrs

1538/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 3(1), 181 MV ACT

ATTINGAL 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAJITH, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

883 BINOY BENNY 21, MALE

PUTHUVAL PURAYIDAM VEETTIL 

POZHIYOOR DESOM KULATHOOR 

VILLAGE,

MEDAVILAKAM , 

POZHIYOOR

02-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs

554/2024 U/s 20(B)II(A) 

OF NDPS ACT

POZHIYOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BRUNON, GSI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

884 KRISHNA PRASAD THULASI 37, MALE

MANDAPAKUNNU PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PACHA, NANNIYODE, PALODE VILLAGE, 

PH : 8714720258

PANDYANPARA
02-11-2024 at 

13:40 Hrs

996/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF KERALA 

ABKARI ACT

PALODE 

(THRISSUR CITY)

RAHIM, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

885 JOBY JOSE JOSE 34, MALE

JOBY BHAVAN MANNAMKONAM PO 

NELIIKA PARAMBU KEEZHAROOR 

VILLAGE, THIRUVANTHAPURAM

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

02-11-2024 at 

13:09 Hrs

556/2024 U/s 20 (B) (II) 

OF NDPS ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJUKUMAR, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

886 BIJUMON YESUDASAN 41, MALE
BIJU BHAVAN MANTRI KUZHI 

THEVANKODU MAILAKKARA KATTAKADA

NARUVAMOODU 

PS

02-11-2024 at 

12:20 Hrs

556/2024 U/s 20 (B) (II) 

OF NDPS ACT

NARUVAMOODU 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

SAJUKUMAR, 

INSPECTOR OF 

POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

III 

NEYYATTINKARA

887 SADIQ SHIHABUDEEN 50, MALE
PUNNAN VEEDU, KUZHIVILA, 

KUTTICHAL, MANOORKARA
KANJIRAMMOODE

02-11-2024 at 

13:15 Hrs
1014/2024 U/s 281 BNS

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

888 SOORAJ SURESH 21, MALE

SANKEERTHANAM, KALLUMALA, 

NELLIMOODU, KANJIRAMKULAM 

VILLAGE,

KANJIRAMKULAM
02-11-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs
985/2024 U/s 281 BNS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



889 SIDHARTHAN MANI 32, MALE
21/168, SASTHAN NAGER, PETTAKADAI, 

VILAVANCODE
CHANI

02-11-2024 at 

12:00 Hrs

987/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

SASIBHOOSHANAN 

 NAIR.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

890 SREEJITH RAJ JAYARAJ 28, MALE
ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, KUTTATHATTY, 

NEDIYAVILA, URIYACODE
NATTUPARA

02-11-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

1018/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

891 RAHUL RAJAN 26, MALE
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 

NATTUPARA, VELLANAD
NATTUPARA

02-11-2024 at 

18:35 Hrs

1019/2024 U/s 118(A) 

OF KP ACT

ARYANAD 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SHEENA L, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

892 BINU SASIDHARAN 33, MALE

KIZHAKKARIKATHU VEEDU, 

PUTHANVILAKAM, PUTHALAM 

KOTTUKAL

KANJIRAMKULAM
02-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
989/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JOHN S. SI OF 

POLICE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

893 ARUN MOHAN
MOHANA 

CHANDRAN
30, MALE

VARUVILA VEEDU, KUZHIVILAKONAM, 

KOTTUKAL
KANJIRAMKULAM

02-11-2024 at 

00:00 Hrs
990/2024 U/s 170 BNSS

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JOHN S. SI OF 

POLICE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

894 VINOD SASI 44, MALE

FROM CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANJAKKOD, VENPAKAL, 

ATHIYANNOOR AND NOW RESIDES AT 

RAVI NAGAR COLONEY, CHAVADI

KANJIRAMKULAM
02-11-2024 at 

22:00 Hrs

991/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KANJIRAMKULA

M (THRISSUR 

CITY)

JOHN S. SI OF 

POLICE, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

895 DILEEP
BALAKRISHNAN 

PILLAI
42, MALE

ASWATHY BHAVAN PANDHADIVILA 

MULLASERI KARAKULAM VILLAGE,
ARUVIKKARA

02-11-2024 at 

19:05 Hrs

790/2024 U/s 15(C) 

R/W 63 OF ABKARI ACT

ARUVIKKARA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

ASHOKAN D, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

896 SUBIN VIJAYAN 26, MALE

THOTTUMPURAM VEEDU, 

THUMMIGALVILA VEEDU, MULLUVILA, 

MURIYANKARA, PARASSALA

PARASSALA
02-11-2024 at 

19:55 Hrs

1228/2024 U/s 281 BNS 

& 185 MV ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

BABU.K, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

897 EBIN NELSON 22, MALE
S.S VILLA, NEAR MARIYAPURAM VILLEGE 

OFFICE, CHENKAL
PARASSALA

02-11-2024 at 

17:05 Hrs

1144/2024 U/s 125 BNS 

& 3(1) R/W 181, 184, 

199A(1), 199A(2) OF MV 

ACT

PARASSALA 

(THRISSUR CITY)

DIPU.S.S, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

898 RENJITH AJAY 34, MALE

KURINCHILAMKODE MELEVILA VEEDU, 

KEKOTHAMANGALAM, MUNDELA 

DESOM, ARUVIKARA VILLAGE,

NEYYATTINKARA 

POLICE STATION

02-11-2024 at 

21:18 Hrs

1355/2024 U/s 189(2), 

191(2), 191(3), 190, 

115(2), 118(1), 109(1) 

BNS & 27 OF ARMS ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PRAVEEN S B, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEYYATTINKARA

899 SAM SADHANANTHAN 29, MALE
SG BHAVAN, OZHUKUPARA THUMBODE 

DESOM KALLARA VILLAGE,

NEYYATTINKARA 

POLICE STATION

02-11-2024 at 

21:23 Hrs

1355/2024 U/s 189(2), 

191(2), 191(3), 190, 

115(2), 118(1), 109(1) 

BNS & 27 OF ARMS ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PRAVEEN S B, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEYYATTINKARA

900 SUBIN SUKU 31, MALE
THOTTARIKATHU VEEDU, 10 THSTONE, 

NEDUMANGAD VILLAGE,

NEYYATTINKARA 

POLICE STATION

02-11-2024 at 

21:28 Hrs

1355/2024 U/s 189(2), 

191(2), 191(3), 190, 

115(2), 118(1), 109(1) 

BNS & 27 OF ARMS ACT

NEYYATTINKARA 

 (THRISSUR CITY)

PRAVEEN S B, SI 

OF POLICE

IN JUDICIAL 

CUSTODY - JFMC 

I, 

NEYYATTINKARA

901 RAHUL RANJITH 24, MALE
RAJANI NIVAS THINAVILA 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

02-11-2024 at 

23:00 Hrs

782/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



902 KANNAN MOHANAN 25, MALE
ANDOOR VEEDU MELAMKONAM 

KEEZHATTINGAL
KADAKKAVOOR

02-11-2024 at 

23:00 Hrs

785/2024 U/s 118(A) OF 

KP ACT

KADAKKAVOOR 

(THRISSUR CITY)

SAHIL M, SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE


